


Registered voters eligible to participate 

County name Active registered voters 106,415

Election date Inactive registered voters 9,543

Category Reconciliation (detailed accounting of ballots)

Issued
(number of voters issued ballots)

Ballots Received Ballots Accepted
Ballots forwarded to 

other counties
Ballots Rejected 

Totals for all voter 

categories
106,710 50,822 50,562 7 260 Discrepancy

(If zero, category balances)

UOCAVA 800 165 165
n/a

0
0

Federal write-in
n/a

0 0
n/a

0
0

Provisional 
(include provisional ballots from other 

counties) 42 42 32 7 3

0

DREs 
(do not report ballots filled in with 

Automarks) 2 2 2
n/a

0
0

All voters not reported 

above
(including regular ballots & ACP) 105,866 50,613 50,363 0 250 0

Credited voters in EMS 50,563 Ballots Received 50,822

Subtract: credited envelopes 

without ballots 3 Counted 50,562

Add: voters not credited in 

EMS (examples: FWAB or ACP) 2 Not  Counted 260

Total valid ballots 50,562 Discrepancy 0

Discrepancy 0

Yakima

November 4, 2014

Ballots Not Counted

Reconciliation Form

If unable to reconcile the number of ballots received, counted, 

and/or rejected, use this space to describe the investigative 

process followed.   

Write Explanation Here

Voters credited to ballots counted 
! Use Ente r to move down 

Overall Ballot Reconciliation
! Use Enter  to move down 

Are all separate category discrepancy cells zero? 

If other than zero, check calculations or provide explanation of 

the category discrepancy.

Write Answer Here

If the number of  "total valid ballots" differs from the number of "ballots counted," 

provide an explanation in the space below. 

Write Explanation Here



County name Active registered voters 106,415Yakima

Email 41 MyBallot 0

Fax 0 Other online programs 100

AutoMark® voters: 

Deposited at staffed, unstaffed 

deposit sites and voting centers. 9,924

eballot option originating 

from county 60

Report prepared by

Contact number

Additional information requested by the Secretary of State. Please answer the questions below:

AutoMark® users: 

Please provide an estimate of the number of voters using 

the AutoMark® in the box to the right.

509.574.1340

For all returned ballots, how many were by: 
Of all ballots returned, how many were 

generated through:

K. Fisher, Elections Manager



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 04, 2014

Page 1 of 7

Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%

11/25/2014 08:42 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

Initiative Measure No. 1351, Vote For 1

 21,812  21,812 044.65% 0.00% 44.65%Yes

 27,043  27,043 055.35% 0.00% 55.35%No

 48,855Cast Votes: 96.62%  0  48,8550.00% 96.62%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  1,703

0.01%

3.37%

 0

 0  1,703

 40.00%

0.00%

0.01%

3.37%

Initiative Measure No. 591, Vote For 1

 26,260  26,260 053.57% 0.00% 53.57%Yes

 22,761  22,761 046.43% 0.00% 46.43%No

 49,021Cast Votes: 96.95%  0  49,0210.00% 96.95%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  1,535

0.01%

3.04%

 0

 0  1,535

 60.00%

0.00%

0.01%

3.04%

Initiative Measure No. 594, Vote For 1

 23,164  23,164 046.50% 0.00% 46.50%Yes

 26,648  26,648 053.50% 0.00% 53.50%No

 49,812Cast Votes: 98.52%  0  49,8120.00% 98.52%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  746

0.01%

1.48%

 0

 0  746

 40.00%

0.00%

0.01%

1.48%

Advisory Vote No. 8 Senate Bill 6505, Vote For 1

 25,573  25,573 055.48% 0.00% 55.48%Repealed

 20,520  20,520 044.52% 0.00% 44.52%Maintained

 46,093Cast Votes: 91.16%  0  46,0930.00% 91.16%

Over Votes:  10

Under Votes:  4,459

0.02%

8.82%

 0

 0  4,459

 100.00%

0.00%

0.02%

8.82%

Advisory Vote No. 9 Engrossed Substitute House Bill 1287, Vote For 1

 25,939  25,939 057.49% 0.00% 57.49%Repealed

 19,184  19,184 042.51% 0.00% 42.51%Maintained

 45,123Cast Votes: 89.24%  0  45,1230.00% 89.24%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  5,436

0.01%

10.75%

 0

 0  5,436

 30.00%

0.00%

0.01%

10.75%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 04, 2014

Page 2 of 7

Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%

11/25/2014 08:42 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

Congressional District 4; U.S. Representative, Vote For 1

 18,886  18,886 039.06% 0.00% 39.06%Clint Didier

 28,458  28,458 058.85% 0.00% 58.85%Dan Newhouse

 1,012  1,012 02.09% 0.00% 2.09%Write-In

 48,356Cast Votes: 95.64%  0  48,3560.00% 95.64%

Over Votes:  13

Under Votes:  2,193

0.03%

4.34%

 0

 0  2,193

 130.00%

0.00%

0.03%

4.34%

Legislative District 13; Senator, Vote For 1

 1,087  1,087 089.61% 0.00% 89.61%Judith (Judy) Warnick

 123  123 010.14% 0.00% 10.14%Mohammad Said

 3  3 00.25% 0.00% 0.25%Write-In

 1,213Cast Votes: 94.84%  0  1,2130.00% 94.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  66

0.00%

5.16%

 0

 0  66

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

5.16%

Legislative District 13; Representative, Position 1, Vote For 1

 719  719 064.83% 0.00% 64.83%Tom Dent

 377  377 033.99% 0.00% 33.99%Dannette (Dani) Bolyard

 13  13 01.17% 0.00% 1.17%Write-In

 1,109Cast Votes: 86.71%  0  1,1090.00% 86.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  170

0.00%

13.29%

 0

 0  170

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

13.29%

Legislative District 13; Representative, Position 2, Vote For 1

 964  964 097.57% 0.00% 97.57%Matt Manweller

 24  24 02.43% 0.00% 2.43%Write-In

 988Cast Votes: 77.25%  0  9880.00% 77.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  291

0.00%

22.75%

 0

 0  291

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

22.75%

Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 1, Vote For 1

 13,607  13,607 056.65% 0.00% 56.65%Norm Johnson

 10,231  10,231 042.60% 0.00% 42.60%Michael S. Brumback

 180  180 00.75% 0.00% 0.75%Write-In

 24,018Cast Votes: 95.24%  0  24,0180.00% 95.24%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,200

0.00%

4.76%

 0

 0  1,200

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

4.76%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 04, 2014

Page 3 of 7

Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%

11/25/2014 08:42 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2, Vote For 1

 16,959  16,959 070.21% 0.00% 70.21%Gina R. McCabe

 7,074  7,074 029.29% 0.00% 29.29%Paul George

 120  120 00.50% 0.00% 0.50%Write-In

 24,153Cast Votes: 95.77%  0  24,1530.00% 95.77%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,065

0.00%

4.22%

 0

 0  1,065

 10.00%

0.00%

0.00%

4.22%

Legislative District 15; Senator, Vote For 1

 16,794  16,794 072.45% 0.00% 72.45%Jim Honeyford

 6,288  6,288 027.13% 0.00% 27.13%Gabriel Munoz

 97  97 00.42% 0.00% 0.42%Write-In

 23,179Cast Votes: 96.32%  0  23,1790.00% 96.32%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  882

0.01%

3.67%

 0

 0  882

 30.00%

0.00%

0.01%

3.67%

Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1, Vote For 1

 18,650  18,650 096.92% 0.00% 96.92%Bruce Chandler

 593  593 03.08% 0.00% 3.08%Write-In

 19,243Cast Votes: 79.97%  0  19,2430.00% 79.97%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  4,819

0.01%

20.03%

 0

 0  4,819

 20.00%

0.00%

0.01%

20.03%

Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 2, Vote For 1

 16,523  16,523 072.13% 0.00% 72.13%David V. Taylor

 6,297  6,297 027.49% 0.00% 27.49%Teodora Martinez-Chavez

 87  87 00.38% 0.00% 0.38%Write-In

 22,907Cast Votes: 95.19%  0  22,9070.00% 95.19%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  1,151

0.02%

4.78%

 0

 0  1,151

 60.00%

0.00%

0.02%

4.78%

Assessor, Vote For 1

 38,450  38,450 097.31% 0.00% 97.31%Dave Cook

 1,061  1,061 02.69% 0.00% 2.69%Write-In

 39,511Cast Votes: 78.14%  0  39,5110.00% 78.14%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  11,047

0.01%

21.85%

 0

 0  11,047

 40.00%

0.00%

0.01%

21.85%
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General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 04, 2014

Page 4 of 7

Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

Auditor, Vote For 1

 26,390  26,390 056.59% 0.00% 56.59%Charles Ross

 19,512  19,512 041.84% 0.00% 41.84%Micah D. Cawley

 730  730 01.57% 0.00% 1.57%Write-In

 46,632Cast Votes: 92.23%  0  46,6320.00% 92.23%

Over Votes:  10

Under Votes:  3,920

0.02%

7.75%

 0

 0  3,920

 100.00%

0.00%

0.02%

7.75%

Clerk, Vote For 1

 28,080  28,080 066.14% 0.00% 66.14%Janelle Riddle

 12,966  12,966 030.54% 0.00% 30.54%Sarah Matheny

 1,409  1,409 03.32% 0.00% 3.32%Write-In

 42,455Cast Votes: 83.97%  0  42,4550.00% 83.97%

Over Votes:  20

Under Votes:  8,087

0.04%

15.99%

 0

 0  8,087

 200.00%

0.00%

0.04%

15.99%

Coroner, Vote For 1

 38,685  38,685 098.15% 0.00% 98.15%Jack B. Hawkins

 731  731 01.85% 0.00% 1.85%Write-In

 39,416Cast Votes: 77.96%  0  39,4160.00% 77.96%

Over Votes:  6

Under Votes:  11,140

0.01%

22.03%

 0

 0  11,140

 60.00%

0.00%

0.01%

22.03%

Prosecuting Attorney, Vote For 1

 23,394  23,394 052.04% 0.00% 52.04%Joe Brusic

 20,968  20,968 046.64% 0.00% 46.64%Troy Clements

 593  593 01.32% 0.00% 1.32%Write-In

 44,955Cast Votes: 88.91%  0  44,9550.00% 88.91%

Over Votes:  31

Under Votes:  5,576

0.06%

11.03%

 0

 0  5,576

 310.00%

0.00%

0.06%

11.03%

Sheriff, Vote For 1

 27,542  27,542 059.81% 0.00% 59.81%Brian Winter

 17,918  17,918 038.91% 0.00% 38.91%Jim Keightley

 591  591 01.28% 0.00% 1.28%Write-In

 46,051Cast Votes: 91.08%  0  46,0510.00% 91.08%

Over Votes:  25

Under Votes:  4,486

0.05%

8.87%

 0

 0  4,486

 250.00%

0.00%

0.05%

8.87%
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General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 04, 2014

Page 5 of 7

Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

Treasurer, Vote For 1

 38,137  38,137 097.94% 0.00% 97.94%Ilene Thomson

 804  804 02.06% 0.00% 2.06%Write-In

 38,941Cast Votes: 77.02%  0  38,9410.00% 77.02%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  11,619

0.00%

22.98%

 0

 0  11,619

 20.00%

0.00%

0.00%

22.98%

County Commissioner, District 3, Vote For 1

 28,491  28,491 062.62% 0.00% 62.62%Rand Elliott

 16,625  16,625 036.54% 0.00% 36.54%Curtis E. Vangstad

 384  384 00.84% 0.00% 0.84%Write-In

 45,500Cast Votes: 89.99%  0  45,5000.00% 89.99%

Over Votes:  4

Under Votes:  5,058

0.01%

10.00%

 0

 0  5,058

 40.00%

0.00%

0.01%

10.00%

State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 1, Vote For 1

 33,769  33,769 097.61% 0.00% 97.61%Mary Yu

 828  828 02.39% 0.00% 2.39%Write-In

 34,597Cast Votes: 68.42%  0  34,5970.00% 68.42%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  15,962

0.01%

31.57%

 0

 0  15,962

 30.00%

0.00%

0.01%

31.57%

State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 3, Vote For 1

 33,407  33,407 097.83% 0.00% 97.83%Mary E. Fairhurst

 741  741 02.17% 0.00% 2.17%Write-In

 34,148Cast Votes: 67.54%  0  34,1480.00% 67.54%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  16,412

0.00%

32.46%

 0

 0  16,412

 20.00%

0.00%

0.00%

32.46%

State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 4, Vote For 1

 9,337  9,337 022.77% 0.00% 22.77%Eddie Yoon

 31,287  31,287 076.31% 0.00% 76.31%Charles W. Johnson

 378  378 00.92% 0.00% 0.92%Write-In

 41,002Cast Votes: 81.09%  0  41,0020.00% 81.09%

Over Votes:  7

Under Votes:  9,553

0.01%

18.89%

 0

 0  9,553

 70.00%

0.00%

0.01%

18.89%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 04, 2014

Page 6 of 7

Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%

11/25/2014 08:42 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 7, Vote For 1

 31,049  31,049 076.57% 0.00% 76.57%Debra L. Stephens

 9,099  9,099 022.44% 0.00% 22.44%John (Zamboni) Scannell

 403  403 00.99% 0.00% 0.99%Write-In

 40,551Cast Votes: 80.20%  0  40,5510.00% 80.20%

Over Votes:  7

Under Votes:  10,004

0.01%

19.79%

 0

 0  10,004

 70.00%

0.00%

0.01%

19.79%

Court of Appeals, Division III, District 3; Judge, Position 1, Vote For 1

 33,432  33,432 098.11% 0.00% 98.11%Stephen M. Brown

 645  645 01.89% 0.00% 1.89%Write-In

 34,077Cast Votes: 67.40%  0  34,0770.00% 67.40%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  16,483

0.00%

32.60%

 0

 0  16,483

 20.00%

0.00%

0.00%

32.60%

Court of Appeals, Division III, District 3; Judge, Position 2, Vote For 1

 33,289  33,289 098.04% 0.00% 98.04%Rob Lawrence-Berrey

 667  667 01.96% 0.00% 1.96%Write-In

 33,956Cast Votes: 67.16%  0  33,9560.00% 67.16%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  16,604

0.00%

32.84%

 0

 0  16,604

 20.00%

0.00%

0.00%

32.84%

Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 1, Vote For 1

 33,467  33,467 098.10% 0.00% 98.10%Kevin M. Roy

 649  649 01.90% 0.00% 1.90%Write-In

 34,116Cast Votes: 67.47%  0  34,1160.00% 67.47%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  16,444

0.00%

32.52%

 0

 0  16,444

 20.00%

0.00%

0.00%

32.52%

Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 2, Vote For 1

 33,291  33,291 098.20% 0.00% 98.20%Brian Sanderson

 611  611 01.80% 0.00% 1.80%Write-In

 33,902Cast Votes: 67.05%  0  33,9020.00% 67.05%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  16,658

0.00%

32.95%

 0

 0  16,658

 20.00%

0.00%

0.00%

32.95%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 04, 2014

Page 7 of 7

Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%

11/25/2014 08:42 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 3, Vote For 1

 33,121  33,121 098.15% 0.00% 98.15%Donald W. Engel

 623  623 01.85% 0.00% 1.85%Write-In

 33,744Cast Votes: 66.74%  0  33,7440.00% 66.74%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  16,816

0.00%

33.26%

 0

 0  16,816

 20.00%

0.00%

0.00%

33.26%

Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 4, Vote For 1

 32,680  32,680 097.95% 0.00% 97.95%Alfred G. Schweppe

 683  683 02.05% 0.00% 2.05%Write-In

 33,363Cast Votes: 65.98%  0  33,3630.00% 65.98%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  17,196

0.01%

34.01%

 0

 0  17,196

 30.00%

0.00%

0.01%

34.01%

City of Yakima Proposition No. 1    Amendment to Charter, Vote For 1

 11,784  11,784 068.69% 0.00% 68.69%Yes

 5,372  5,372 031.31% 0.00% 31.31%No

 17,156Cast Votes: 91.42%  0  17,1560.00% 91.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,611

0.00%

8.58%

 0

 0  1,611

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

8.58%

Grandview School District No. 116-200 Proposition No. 1    Capital Improvements Levy, Vote For 1

 918  918 047.27% 0.00% 47.27%Yes

 1,024  1,024 052.73% 0.00% 52.73%No

 1,942Cast Votes: 96.38%  0  1,9420.00% 96.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  73

0.00%

3.62%

 0

 0  73

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

3.62%

Sunnyside School District No. 201 Proposition No. 1    Athletic Facility Levy, Vote For 1

 1,298  1,298 042.87% 0.00% 42.87%Yes

 1,730  1,730 057.13% 0.00% 57.13%No

 3,028Cast Votes: 95.88%  0  3,0280.00% 95.88%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  129

0.03%

4.08%

 0

 0  129

 10.00%

0.00%

0.03%

4.08%



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 04, 2014

Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%
Page 1 of 140 11/25/2014 08:41 AM

Initiative Measure No. 1351

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
0101 189 189 41.00% 115 62 177461
0103 174 174 23.26% 105 62 167748
0104 229 229 27.89% 131 94 225821
0110 243 243 34.13% 136 99 235712
0111 253 253 46.42% 110 137 247545
0113 192 192 22.30% 118 70 188861
0116 481 481 53.92% 217 241 458892
0118 167 167 36.78% 100 58 158454
0120 226 226 22.47% 147 72 2191006
0124 98 98 23.06% 60 35 95425
0126 158 158 21.15% 109 47 156747
0127 320 320 35.28% 195 120 315907
0129 196 196 31.92% 101 92 193614
0130 267 267 54.05% 130 129 259494
0131 318 318 45.89% 159 153 312693
0132 334 334 48.55% 143 181 324688
0133 644 644 51.36% 303 325 6281254
0134 824 824 58.86% 348 458 8061400
0138 636 636 62.05% 294 297 5911025
0139 552 552 57.44% 281 236 517961
0140 248 248 33.07% 134 107 241750
0142 490 490 40.94% 240 235 4751197
0150 229 229 33.33% 124 101 225687
0153 379 379 48.59% 175 192 367780
0154 429 429 40.36% 188 220 4081063
0155 451 451 53.00% 211 223 434851
0156 221 221 36.41% 121 94 215607
0158 200 200 30.44% 100 94 194657
0162 252 252 39.38% 125 120 245640
0163 527 527 67.22% 192 323 515784
0167 585 585 64.86% 212 335 547902
0168 555 555 69.38% 227 310 537800
0169 591 591 61.50% 232 343 575961
0170 361 361 53.80% 172 177 349671
0173 319 319 49.23% 146 164 310648
0175 226 226 54.72% 92 124 216413
0177 544 544 54.62% 220 311 531996
0179 497 497 54.86% 206 271 477906
0180 287 287 53.15% 120 162 282540
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Initiative Measure No. 1351

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

0181 550 550 60.44% 216 307 523910
0182 740 740 59.87% 312 407 7191236
0183 447 447 64.97% 157 275 432688
0184 364 364 39.44% 190 159 349923
0185 524 524 62.38% 225 276 501840
0186 593 593 49.83% 278 301 5791190
0187 455 455 58.33% 178 264 442780
0188 583 583 54.23% 213 351 5641075
0189 349 349 52.32% 136 205 341667
0190 270 270 55.79% 107 158 265484
0301 86 86 31.85% 58 27 85270
0302 255 255 31.17% 153 96 249818
0303 250 250 30.27% 145 99 244826
0304 126 126 56.76% 67 57 124222
0305 17 17 53.13% 11 4 1532
0306 374 374 44.52% 171 190 361840
0307 21 21 41.18% 11 9 2051
0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 03
0501 261 261 31.67% 158 92 250824
0701 91 91 39.06% 55 33 88233
0901 151 151 26.58% 116 31 147568
1101 314 314 36.51% 155 154 309860
1103 302 302 41.66% 158 137 295725
1301 237 237 53.26% 121 103 224445
1501 289 289 35.59% 147 132 279812
1502 464 464 50.00% 215 233 448928
1503 453 453 52.13% 172 267 439869
1504 496 496 50.25% 214 260 474987
1701 276 276 30.91% 158 100 258893
1702 34 34 77.27% 14 19 3344
1703 265 265 37.11% 142 114 256714
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 436 436 59.89% 193 226 419728
1706 314 314 29.43% 195 108 3031067
1708 256 256 30.81% 123 117 240831
1901 138 138 39.32% 77 57 134351
2101 419 419 30.97% 253 153 4061353
2103 324 324 25.16% 230 83 3131288
2301 266 266 34.95% 142 113 255761
2303 263 263 40.34% 132 125 257652
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2306 378 378 39.05% 187 173 360968
2501 327 327 24.29% 228 86 3141346
2701 748 748 54.01% 379 341 7201385
3002 100 100 41.49% 43 54 97241
3004 17 17 60.71% 5 11 1628
3101 615 615 51.68% 264 333 5971190
3102 320 320 37.43% 161 152 313855
3103 217 217 33.64% 102 103 205645
3104 331 331 50.08% 129 190 319661
3105 49 49 49.00% 24 21 45100
3106 373 373 54.53% 145 212 357684
3203 528 528 63.85% 165 349 514827
3204 60 60 78.95% 21 39 6076
3205 573 573 53.30% 202 356 5581075
3206 519 519 64.39% 174 320 494806
3208 69 69 54.76% 25 43 68126
3301 313 313 54.25% 122 183 305577
3303 181 181 49.59% 60 118 178365
3304 440 440 55.63% 170 257 427791
3305 382 382 54.96% 135 233 368695
3306 197 197 49.87% 72 115 187395
3308 415 415 55.63% 153 244 397746
3309 255 255 34.51% 144 106 250739
3310 293 293 30.02% 153 135 288976
3311 755 755 62.40% 266 466 7321210
3313 160 160 67.80% 46 102 148236
3401 130 130 22.15% 89 38 127587
3504 15 15 62.50% 7 8 1524
3601 36 36 66.67% 18 18 3654
3602 679 679 59.15% 242 415 6571148
3605 745 745 56.02% 236 481 7171330
3701 288 288 39.72% 124 158 282725
3901 492 492 53.02% 139 335 474928
3902 164 164 46.07% 51 106 157356
3903 787 787 56.42% 274 491 7651395
3904 146 146 64.32% 47 91 138227
3905 123 123 50.00% 43 79 122246
4001 124 124 30.32% 54 68 122409
4002 138 138 43.95% 57 76 133314
4003 564 564 50.67% 232 312 5441113
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4005 272 272 59.78% 106 159 265455
4101 175 175 60.55% 52 117 169289
4102 418 418 64.71% 139 271 410646
4104 296 296 47.59% 111 171 282622
4105 199 199 52.51% 73 120 193379
4106 358 358 56.56% 123 226 349633
4108 307 307 60.20% 98 189 287510
4109 538 538 50.37% 239 283 5221068
4111 488 488 57.28% 178 295 473852
4112 603 603 53.74% 228 352 5801122
4114 142 142 59.92% 49 90 139237
4115 247 247 62.69% 87 152 239394
4303 150 150 57.47% 52 95 147261
4401 233 233 56.55% 94 135 229412
4402 262 262 50.00% 96 155 251524
4501 114 114 40.57% 43 67 110281
4503 43 43 54.43% 13 29 4279
4504 314 314 59.36% 119 187 306529
4601 207 207 69.46% 63 136 199298
4602 191 191 45.58% 83 104 187419
4603 495 495 60.81% 175 302 477814
4604 200 200 59.88% 63 129 192334
4605 * * 44.44% * * *9
4606 405 405 56.72% 181 207 388714
4608 141 141 54.65% 66 73 139258
4609 193 193 61.08% 56 134 190316
4615 322 322 46.67% 137 178 315690
4616 158 158 51.47% 55 95 150307
4618 272 272 48.57% 104 161 265560
4623 45 45 43.69% 9 36 45103
4624 224 224 62.05% 81 136 217361
4625 12 12 80.00% 6 6 1215
4626 17 17 42.50% 8 8 1640
4627 129 129 58.90% 36 90 126219
4628 117 117 39.13% 48 65 113299
4801 656 656 56.55% 184 456 6401160
4802 665 665 56.93% 268 369 6371168
5001 106 106 46.90% 47 53 100226
5003 376 376 50.88% 142 218 360739
5010 131 131 65.17% 41 84 125201
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5012 304 304 29.37% 186 116 3021035
5014 403 403 52.96% 137 247 384761
5016 168 168 47.46% 71 92 163354
5020 275 275 61.25% 75 191 266449
5101 196 196 61.44% 65 126 191319
5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 50562 50562 106415 21812 27043 48855



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 04, 2014

Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%
Page 6 of 140 11/25/2014 08:41 AM

Initiative Measure No. 591

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
0101 189 189 41.00% 91 86 177461
0103 174 174 23.26% 88 83 171748
0104 229 229 27.89% 114 109 223821
0110 243 243 34.13% 120 120 240712
0111 253 253 46.42% 134 112 246545
0113 192 192 22.30% 99 86 185861
0116 481 481 53.92% 164 294 458892
0118 167 167 36.78% 80 75 155454
0120 226 226 22.47% 109 115 2241006
0124 98 98 23.06% 44 52 96425
0126 158 158 21.15% 73 82 155747
0127 320 320 35.28% 177 136 313907
0129 196 196 31.92% 88 104 192614
0130 267 267 54.05% 120 137 257494
0131 318 318 45.89% 153 158 311693
0132 334 334 48.55% 127 197 324688
0133 644 644 51.36% 266 367 6331254
0134 824 824 58.86% 327 467 7941400
0138 636 636 62.05% 266 337 6031025
0139 552 552 57.44% 237 273 510961
0140 248 248 33.07% 122 121 243750
0142 490 490 40.94% 268 207 4751197
0150 229 229 33.33% 113 108 221687
0153 379 379 48.59% 202 170 372780
0154 429 429 40.36% 204 207 4111063
0155 451 451 53.00% 226 204 430851
0156 221 221 36.41% 107 111 218607
0158 200 200 30.44% 99 92 191657
0162 252 252 39.38% 140 103 243640
0163 527 527 67.22% 215 299 514784
0167 585 585 64.86% 250 305 555902
0168 555 555 69.38% 234 302 536800
0169 591 591 61.50% 265 303 568961
0170 361 361 53.80% 147 202 349671
0173 319 319 49.23% 159 155 314648
0175 226 226 54.72% 108 113 221413
0177 544 544 54.62% 264 270 534996
0179 497 497 54.86% 235 238 473906
0180 287 287 53.15% 142 136 278540
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0181 550 550 60.44% 281 252 533910
0182 740 740 59.87% 347 371 7181236
0183 447 447 64.97% 187 239 426688
0184 364 364 39.44% 210 147 357923
0185 524 524 62.38% 258 256 514840
0186 593 593 49.83% 304 266 5701190
0187 455 455 58.33% 223 221 444780
0188 583 583 54.23% 292 274 5661075
0189 349 349 52.32% 170 170 340667
0190 270 270 55.79% 127 137 264484
0301 86 86 31.85% 47 35 82270
0302 255 255 31.17% 128 121 249818
0303 250 250 30.27% 132 112 244826
0304 126 126 56.76% 60 64 124222
0305 17 17 53.13% 7 8 1532
0306 374 374 44.52% 207 155 362840
0307 21 21 41.18% 9 11 2051
0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 03
0501 261 261 31.67% 126 128 254824
0701 91 91 39.06% 51 37 88233
0901 151 151 26.58% 75 70 145568
1101 314 314 36.51% 175 133 308860
1103 302 302 41.66% 168 131 299725
1301 237 237 53.26% 125 104 229445
1501 289 289 35.59% 167 114 281812
1502 464 464 50.00% 228 213 441928
1503 453 453 52.13% 248 197 445869
1504 496 496 50.25% 251 230 481987
1701 276 276 30.91% 129 126 255893
1702 34 34 77.27% 13 20 3344
1703 265 265 37.11% 146 111 257714
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 436 436 59.89% 211 206 417728
1706 314 314 29.43% 166 137 3031067
1708 256 256 30.81% 136 108 244831
1901 138 138 39.32% 82 54 136351
2101 419 419 30.97% 205 207 4121353
2103 324 324 25.16% 155 158 3131288
2301 266 266 34.95% 144 109 253761
2303 263 263 40.34% 135 121 256652
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2306 378 378 39.05% 224 142 366968
2501 327 327 24.29% 151 154 3051346
2701 748 748 54.01% 403 321 7241385
3002 100 100 41.49% 58 41 99241
3004 17 17 60.71% 9 7 1628
3101 615 615 51.68% 335 260 5951190
3102 320 320 37.43% 182 133 315855
3103 217 217 33.64% 109 94 203645
3104 331 331 50.08% 185 138 323661
3105 49 49 49.00% 31 16 47100
3106 373 373 54.53% 220 141 361684
3203 528 528 63.85% 281 238 519827
3204 60 60 78.95% 35 25 6076
3205 573 573 53.30% 311 255 5661075
3206 519 519 64.39% 253 248 501806
3208 69 69 54.76% 37 32 69126
3301 313 313 54.25% 162 145 307577
3303 181 181 49.59% 92 84 176365
3304 440 440 55.63% 232 193 425791
3305 382 382 54.96% 243 132 375695
3306 197 197 49.87% 111 80 191395
3308 415 415 55.63% 242 159 401746
3309 255 255 34.51% 113 134 247739
3310 293 293 30.02% 167 120 287976
3311 755 755 62.40% 409 317 7261210
3313 160 160 67.80% 91 60 151236
3401 130 130 22.15% 59 69 128587
3504 15 15 62.50% 13 2 1524
3601 36 36 66.67% 16 18 3454
3602 679 679 59.15% 356 305 6611148
3605 745 745 56.02% 443 284 7271330
3701 288 288 39.72% 162 121 283725
3901 492 492 53.02% 318 162 480928
3902 164 164 46.07% 91 67 158356
3903 787 787 56.42% 487 289 7761395
3904 146 146 64.32% 77 65 142227
3905 123 123 50.00% 63 59 122246
4001 124 124 30.32% 69 54 123409
4002 138 138 43.95% 77 59 136314
4003 564 564 50.67% 314 226 5401113
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4005 272 272 59.78% 137 124 261455
4101 175 175 60.55% 92 75 167289
4102 418 418 64.71% 265 148 413646
4104 296 296 47.59% 178 109 287622
4105 199 199 52.51% 117 79 196379
4106 358 358 56.56% 209 143 352633
4108 307 307 60.20% 165 130 295510
4109 538 538 50.37% 308 215 5231068
4111 488 488 57.28% 300 180 480852
4112 603 603 53.74% 341 246 5871122
4114 142 142 59.92% 94 44 138237
4115 247 247 62.69% 141 98 239394
4303 150 150 57.47% 84 59 143261
4401 233 233 56.55% 114 115 229412
4402 262 262 50.00% 140 113 253524
4501 114 114 40.57% 58 50 108281
4503 43 43 54.43% 28 15 4379
4504 314 314 59.36% 158 146 304529
4601 207 207 69.46% 99 105 204298
4602 191 191 45.58% 112 77 189419
4603 495 495 60.81% 285 197 482814
4604 200 200 59.88% 111 85 196334
4605 * * 44.44% * * *9
4606 405 405 56.72% 209 181 390714
4608 141 141 54.65% 68 69 137258
4609 193 193 61.08% 119 73 192316
4615 322 322 46.67% 174 136 310690
4616 158 158 51.47% 93 56 149307
4618 272 272 48.57% 152 112 264560
4623 45 45 43.69% 34 9 43103
4624 224 224 62.05% 124 94 218361
4625 12 12 80.00% 8 4 1215
4626 17 17 42.50% 13 4 1740
4627 129 129 58.90% 62 65 127219
4628 117 117 39.13% 67 48 115299
4801 656 656 56.55% 406 237 6431160
4802 665 665 56.93% 331 308 6391168
5001 106 106 46.90% 60 42 102226
5003 376 376 50.88% 232 132 364739
5010 131 131 65.17% 58 67 125201
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5012 304 304 29.37% 179 123 3021035
5014 403 403 52.96% 242 148 390761
5016 168 168 47.46% 111 52 163354
5020 275 275 61.25% 145 120 265449
5101 196 196 61.44% 100 90 190319
5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 50562 50562 106415 26260 22761 49021



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 04, 2014

Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%
Page 11 of 140 11/25/2014 08:41 AM

Initiative Measure No. 594

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
0101 189 189 41.00% 133 48 181461
0103 174 174 23.26% 108 66 174748
0104 229 229 27.89% 131 94 225821
0110 243 243 34.13% 136 105 241712
0111 253 253 46.42% 125 126 251545
0113 192 192 22.30% 113 77 190861
0116 481 481 53.92% 298 172 470892
0118 167 167 36.78% 118 41 159454
0120 226 226 22.47% 152 72 2241006
0124 98 98 23.06% 60 37 97425
0126 158 158 21.15% 108 49 157747
0127 320 320 35.28% 189 127 316907
0129 196 196 31.92% 124 70 194614
0130 267 267 54.05% 153 110 263494
0131 318 318 45.89% 172 144 316693
0132 334 334 48.55% 202 129 331688
0133 644 644 51.36% 369 267 6361254
0134 824 824 58.86% 447 367 8141400
0138 636 636 62.05% 365 255 6201025
0139 552 552 57.44% 343 195 538961
0140 248 248 33.07% 125 119 244750
0142 490 490 40.94% 273 213 4861197
0150 229 229 33.33% 125 102 227687
0153 379 379 48.59% 168 205 373780
0154 429 429 40.36% 224 197 4211063
0155 451 451 53.00% 228 211 439851
0156 221 221 36.41% 107 113 220607
0158 200 200 30.44% 120 78 198657
0162 252 252 39.38% 132 116 248640
0163 527 527 67.22% 265 256 521784
0167 585 585 64.86% 303 259 562902
0168 555 555 69.38% 288 256 544800
0169 591 591 61.50% 304 276 580961
0170 361 361 53.80% 188 164 352671
0173 319 319 49.23% 166 151 317648
0175 226 226 54.72% 114 110 224413
0177 544 544 54.62% 245 292 537996
0179 497 497 54.86% 257 232 489906
0180 287 287 53.15% 121 162 283540
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0181 550 550 60.44% 254 289 543910
0182 740 740 59.87% 349 376 7251236
0183 447 447 64.97% 225 211 436688
0184 364 364 39.44% 177 181 358923
0185 524 524 62.38% 235 280 515840
0186 593 593 49.83% 298 283 5811190
0187 455 455 58.33% 207 240 447780
0188 583 583 54.23% 258 318 5761075
0189 349 349 52.32% 154 186 340667
0190 270 270 55.79% 128 139 267484
0301 86 86 31.85% 57 29 86270
0302 255 255 31.17% 145 108 253818
0303 250 250 30.27% 129 119 248826
0304 126 126 56.76% 81 45 126222
0305 17 17 53.13% 13 4 1732
0306 374 374 44.52% 190 177 367840
0307 21 21 41.18% 9 12 2151
0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 03
0501 261 261 31.67% 169 88 257824
0701 91 91 39.06% 45 43 88233
0901 151 151 26.58% 109 41 150568
1101 314 314 36.51% 134 175 309860
1103 302 302 41.66% 151 149 300725
1301 237 237 53.26% 102 131 233445
1501 289 289 35.59% 147 141 288812
1502 464 464 50.00% 215 245 460928
1503 453 453 52.13% 201 247 448869
1504 496 496 50.25% 235 258 493987
1701 276 276 30.91% 160 103 263893
1702 34 34 77.27% 20 13 3344
1703 265 265 37.11% 150 107 257714
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 436 436 59.89% 229 195 424728
1706 314 314 29.43% 207 97 3041067
1708 256 256 30.81% 147 103 250831
1901 138 138 39.32% 50 87 137351
2101 419 419 30.97% 244 173 4171353
2103 324 324 25.16% 247 76 3231288
2301 266 266 34.95% 133 132 265761
2303 263 263 40.34% 161 100 261652
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2306 378 378 39.05% 173 201 374968
2501 327 327 24.29% 248 65 3131346
2701 748 748 54.01% 328 401 7291385
3002 100 100 41.49% 29 70 99241
3004 17 17 60.71% 5 11 1628
3101 615 615 51.68% 258 353 6111190
3102 320 320 37.43% 162 155 317855
3103 217 217 33.64% 113 101 214645
3104 331 331 50.08% 134 193 327661
3105 49 49 49.00% 18 30 48100
3106 373 373 54.53% 140 227 367684
3203 528 528 63.85% 200 322 522827
3204 60 60 78.95% 18 42 6076
3205 573 573 53.30% 207 364 5711075
3206 519 519 64.39% 219 289 508806
3208 69 69 54.76% 28 41 69126
3301 313 313 54.25% 106 206 312577
3303 181 181 49.59% 63 115 178365
3304 440 440 55.63% 150 284 434791
3305 382 382 54.96% 122 257 379695
3306 197 197 49.87% 53 140 193395
3308 415 415 55.63% 128 280 408746
3309 255 255 34.51% 124 128 252739
3310 293 293 30.02% 172 121 293976
3311 755 755 62.40% 265 475 7401210
3313 160 160 67.80% 42 115 157236
3401 130 130 22.15% 88 41 129587
3504 15 15 62.50% 1 13 1424
3601 36 36 66.67% 16 20 3654
3602 679 679 59.15% 266 406 6721148
3605 745 745 56.02% 256 476 7321330
3701 288 288 39.72% 116 170 286725
3901 492 492 53.02% 134 348 482928
3902 164 164 46.07% 54 105 159356
3903 787 787 56.42% 225 556 7811395
3904 146 146 64.32% 50 95 145227
3905 123 123 50.00% 36 87 123246
4001 124 124 30.32% 53 71 124409
4002 138 138 43.95% 63 75 138314
4003 564 564 50.67% 261 298 5591113
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4005 272 272 59.78% 99 164 263455
4101 175 175 60.55% 60 112 172289
4102 418 418 64.71% 120 297 417646
4104 296 296 47.59% 104 189 293622
4105 199 199 52.51% 66 131 197379
4106 358 358 56.56% 141 214 355633
4108 307 307 60.20% 115 190 305510
4109 538 538 50.37% 215 309 5241068
4111 488 488 57.28% 173 312 485852
4112 603 603 53.74% 222 375 5971122
4114 142 142 59.92% 38 104 142237
4115 247 247 62.69% 81 161 242394
4303 150 150 57.47% 64 83 147261
4401 233 233 56.55% 81 151 232412
4402 262 262 50.00% 89 167 256524
4501 114 114 40.57% 44 66 110281
4503 43 43 54.43% 10 33 4379
4504 314 314 59.36% 145 161 306529
4601 207 207 69.46% 98 107 205298
4602 191 191 45.58% 78 112 190419
4603 495 495 60.81% 138 349 487814
4604 200 200 59.88% 75 121 196334
4605 * * 44.44% * * *9
4606 405 405 56.72% 189 210 399714
4608 141 141 54.65% 58 83 141258
4609 193 193 61.08% 47 145 192316
4615 322 322 46.67% 132 184 316690
4616 158 158 51.47% 54 99 153307
4618 272 272 48.57% 112 158 270560
4623 45 45 43.69% 11 34 45103
4624 224 224 62.05% 74 148 222361
4625 12 12 80.00% 1 11 1215
4626 17 17 42.50% 8 9 1740
4627 129 129 58.90% 48 81 129219
4628 117 117 39.13% 46 71 117299
4801 656 656 56.55% 152 498 6501160
4802 665 665 56.93% 298 347 6451168
5001 106 106 46.90% 57 46 103226
5003 376 376 50.88% 147 227 374739
5010 131 131 65.17% 65 65 130201
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Turnout
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N
o

5012 304 304 29.37% 137 165 3021035
5014 403 403 52.96% 141 257 398761
5016 168 168 47.46% 67 98 165354
5020 275 275 61.25% 95 175 270449
5101 196 196 61.44% 80 115 195319
5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 50562 50562 106415 23164 26648 49812
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Advisory Vote No. 8 Senate Bill 6505
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
0101 189 189 41.00% 87 72 159461
0103 174 174 23.26% 95 70 165748
0104 229 229 27.89% 115 91 206821
0110 243 243 34.13% 123 103 226712
0111 253 253 46.42% 114 118 232545
0113 192 192 22.30% 119 60 179861
0116 481 481 53.92% 182 241 423892
0118 167 167 36.78% 87 60 147454
0120 226 226 22.47% 129 81 2101006
0124 98 98 23.06% 52 42 94425
0126 158 158 21.15% 94 59 153747
0127 320 320 35.28% 156 136 292907
0129 196 196 31.92% 108 79 187614
0130 267 267 54.05% 127 118 245494
0131 318 318 45.89% 158 138 296693
0132 334 334 48.55% 141 163 304688
0133 644 644 51.36% 286 294 5801254
0134 824 824 58.86% 347 404 7511400
0138 636 636 62.05% 271 295 5661025
0139 552 552 57.44% 257 223 480961
0140 248 248 33.07% 153 81 234750
0142 490 490 40.94% 261 190 4511197
0150 229 229 33.33% 124 90 214687
0153 379 379 48.59% 178 177 355780
0154 429 429 40.36% 226 154 3801063
0155 451 451 53.00% 226 176 402851
0156 221 221 36.41% 124 79 203607
0158 200 200 30.44% 122 65 187657
0162 252 252 39.38% 148 84 232640
0163 527 527 67.22% 239 233 472784
0167 585 585 64.86% 236 263 499902
0168 555 555 69.38% 249 241 490800
0169 591 591 61.50% 262 272 534961
0170 361 361 53.80% 171 149 320671
0173 319 319 49.23% 156 140 296648
0175 226 226 54.72% 120 84 204413
0177 544 544 54.62% 283 213 496996
0179 497 497 54.86% 262 183 445906
0180 287 287 53.15% 151 115 266540
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Advisory Vote No. 8 Senate Bill 6505
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0181 550 550 60.44% 274 228 502910
0182 740 740 59.87% 351 322 6731236
0183 447 447 64.97% 184 211 395688
0184 364 364 39.44% 191 134 325923
0185 524 524 62.38% 231 243 474840
0186 593 593 49.83% 286 245 5311190
0187 455 455 58.33% 192 223 415780
0188 583 583 54.23% 267 271 5381075
0189 349 349 52.32% 170 144 314667
0190 270 270 55.79% 132 114 246484
0301 86 86 31.85% 43 34 77270
0302 255 255 31.17% 149 92 241818
0303 250 250 30.27% 139 93 232826
0304 126 126 56.76% 59 58 117222
0305 17 17 53.13% 8 7 1532
0306 374 374 44.52% 203 137 340840
0307 21 21 41.18% 12 8 2051
0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 03
0501 261 261 31.67% 156 83 239824
0701 91 91 39.06% 49 37 86233
0901 151 151 26.58% 92 50 142568
1101 314 314 36.51% 172 117 289860
1103 302 302 41.66% 158 132 290725
1301 237 237 53.26% 125 84 209445
1501 289 289 35.59% 160 113 273812
1502 464 464 50.00% 235 185 420928
1503 453 453 52.13% 212 183 395869
1504 496 496 50.25% 233 202 435987
1701 276 276 30.91% 144 92 236893
1702 34 34 77.27% 19 13 3244
1703 265 265 37.11% 137 105 242714
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 436 436 59.89% 215 178 393728
1706 314 314 29.43% 171 118 2891067
1708 256 256 30.81% 146 82 228831
1901 138 138 39.32% 74 57 131351
2101 419 419 30.97% 230 156 3861353
2103 324 324 25.16% 200 111 3111288
2301 266 266 34.95% 141 102 243761
2303 263 263 40.34% 136 102 238652
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Advisory Vote No. 8 Senate Bill 6505

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

R
e
p

e
a
l
e
d

 
 

M
a
i
n

t
a
i
n

e
d

2306 378 378 39.05% 219 129 348968
2501 327 327 24.29% 179 121 3001346
2701 748 748 54.01% 376 318 6941385
3002 100 100 41.49% 47 49 96241
3004 17 17 60.71% 12 5 1728
3101 615 615 51.68% 321 248 5691190
3102 320 320 37.43% 180 127 307855
3103 217 217 33.64% 111 96 207645
3104 331 331 50.08% 175 139 314661
3105 49 49 49.00% 28 19 47100
3106 373 373 54.53% 192 149 341684
3203 528 528 63.85% 252 238 490827
3204 60 60 78.95% 35 21 5676
3205 573 573 53.30% 283 253 5361075
3206 519 519 64.39% 228 234 462806
3208 69 69 54.76% 34 25 59126
3301 313 313 54.25% 180 107 287577
3303 181 181 49.59% 86 79 165365
3304 440 440 55.63% 249 153 402791
3305 382 382 54.96% 220 134 354695
3306 197 197 49.87% 114 64 178395
3308 415 415 55.63% 234 140 374746
3309 255 255 34.51% 126 113 239739
3310 293 293 30.02% 152 122 274976
3311 755 755 62.40% 417 277 6941210
3313 160 160 67.80% 73 68 141236
3401 130 130 22.15% 63 56 119587
3504 15 15 62.50% 10 5 1524
3601 36 36 66.67% 17 18 3554
3602 679 679 59.15% 338 275 6131148
3605 745 745 56.02% 393 283 6761330
3701 288 288 39.72% 154 121 275725
3901 492 492 53.02% 293 149 442928
3902 164 164 46.07% 79 71 150356
3903 787 787 56.42% 430 294 7241395
3904 146 146 64.32% 68 66 134227
3905 123 123 50.00% 73 42 115246
4001 124 124 30.32% 64 53 117409
4002 138 138 43.95% 88 41 129314
4003 564 564 50.67% 300 219 5191113
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Advisory Vote No. 8 Senate Bill 6505
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4005 272 272 59.78% 131 111 242455
4101 175 175 60.55% 83 75 158289
4102 418 418 64.71% 235 150 385646
4104 296 296 47.59% 150 118 268622
4105 199 199 52.51% 108 79 187379
4106 358 358 56.56% 204 125 329633
4108 307 307 60.20% 135 136 271510
4109 538 538 50.37% 297 207 5041068
4111 488 488 57.28% 229 216 445852
4112 603 603 53.74% 315 240 5551122
4114 142 142 59.92% 72 61 133237
4115 247 247 62.69% 128 86 214394
4303 150 150 57.47% 71 61 132261
4401 233 233 56.55% 114 97 211412
4402 262 262 50.00% 141 95 236524
4501 114 114 40.57% 65 37 102281
4503 43 43 54.43% 24 16 4079
4504 314 314 59.36% 170 111 281529
4601 207 207 69.46% 73 113 186298
4602 191 191 45.58% 110 68 178419
4603 495 495 60.81% 239 207 446814
4604 200 200 59.88% 85 104 189334
4605 * * 44.44% * * *9
4606 405 405 56.72% 209 161 370714
4608 141 141 54.65% 80 47 127258
4609 193 193 61.08% 108 80 188316
4615 322 322 46.67% 171 124 295690
4616 158 158 51.47% 86 60 146307
4618 272 272 48.57% 135 123 258560
4623 45 45 43.69% 30 10 40103
4624 224 224 62.05% 118 94 212361
4625 12 12 80.00% 5 2 715
4626 17 17 42.50% 9 6 1540
4627 129 129 58.90% 46 77 123219
4628 117 117 39.13% 61 42 103299
4801 656 656 56.55% 356 243 5991160
4802 665 665 56.93% 299 296 5951168
5001 106 106 46.90% 52 42 94226
5003 376 376 50.88% 195 137 332739
5010 131 131 65.17% 53 58 111201
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Advisory Vote No. 8 Senate Bill 6505
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5012 304 304 29.37% 150 134 2841035
5014 403 403 52.96% 195 167 362761
5016 168 168 47.46% 86 72 158354
5020 275 275 61.25% 132 116 248449
5101 196 196 61.44% 88 91 179319
5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 50562 50562 106415 25573 20520 46093
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
0101 189 189 41.00% 96 58 154461
0103 174 174 23.26% 98 68 166748
0104 229 229 27.89% 122 82 204821
0110 243 243 34.13% 122 97 219712
0111 253 253 46.42% 106 117 223545
0113 192 192 22.30% 126 52 178861
0116 481 481 53.92% 192 215 407892
0118 167 167 36.78% 91 55 146454
0120 226 226 22.47% 127 79 2061006
0124 98 98 23.06% 60 33 93425
0126 158 158 21.15% 93 59 152747
0127 320 320 35.28% 182 107 289907
0129 196 196 31.92% 120 70 190614
0130 267 267 54.05% 117 119 236494
0131 318 318 45.89% 150 138 288693
0132 334 334 48.55% 131 155 286688
0133 644 644 51.36% 285 277 5621254
0134 824 824 58.86% 322 399 7211400
0138 636 636 62.05% 277 267 5441025
0139 552 552 57.44% 240 224 464961
0140 248 248 33.07% 141 88 229750
0142 490 490 40.94% 295 149 4441197
0150 229 229 33.33% 126 84 210687
0153 379 379 48.59% 168 173 341780
0154 429 429 40.36% 215 152 3671063
0155 451 451 53.00% 231 168 399851
0156 221 221 36.41% 122 78 200607
0158 200 200 30.44% 126 60 186657
0162 252 252 39.38% 131 98 229640
0163 527 527 67.22% 239 228 467784
0167 585 585 64.86% 244 252 496902
0168 555 555 69.38% 237 249 486800
0169 591 591 61.50% 253 261 514961
0170 361 361 53.80% 167 148 315671
0173 319 319 49.23% 146 139 285648
0175 226 226 54.72% 107 89 196413
0177 544 544 54.62% 285 200 485996
0179 497 497 54.86% 266 175 441906
0180 287 287 53.15% 145 123 268540
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0181 550 550 60.44% 288 198 486910
0182 740 740 59.87% 350 304 6541236
0183 447 447 64.97% 191 199 390688
0184 364 364 39.44% 194 125 319923
0185 524 524 62.38% 214 247 461840
0186 593 593 49.83% 316 208 5241190
0187 455 455 58.33% 203 207 410780
0188 583 583 54.23% 264 257 5211075
0189 349 349 52.32% 155 149 304667
0190 270 270 55.79% 138 108 246484
0301 86 86 31.85% 41 33 74270
0302 255 255 31.17% 142 100 242818
0303 250 250 30.27% 147 77 224826
0304 126 126 56.76% 66 47 113222
0305 17 17 53.13% 7 7 1432
0306 374 374 44.52% 218 121 339840
0307 21 21 41.18% 10 10 2051
0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 03
0501 261 261 31.67% 153 85 238824
0701 91 91 39.06% 56 27 83233
0901 151 151 26.58% 89 47 136568
1101 314 314 36.51% 177 106 283860
1103 302 302 41.66% 165 119 284725
1301 237 237 53.26% 120 84 204445
1501 289 289 35.59% 165 99 264812
1502 464 464 50.00% 222 183 405928
1503 453 453 52.13% 194 198 392869
1504 496 496 50.25% 240 186 426987
1701 276 276 30.91% 164 68 232893
1702 34 34 77.27% 13 16 2944
1703 265 265 37.11% 151 85 236714
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 436 436 59.89% 194 190 384728
1706 314 314 29.43% 169 122 2911067
1708 256 256 30.81% 158 64 222831
1901 138 138 39.32% 90 43 133351
2101 419 419 30.97% 252 129 3811353
2103 324 324 25.16% 203 105 3081288
2301 266 266 34.95% 154 90 244761
2303 263 263 40.34% 141 99 240652
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2306 378 378 39.05% 210 131 341968
2501 327 327 24.29% 175 118 2931346
2701 748 748 54.01% 374 307 6811385
3002 100 100 41.49% 70 27 97241
3004 17 17 60.71% 11 6 1728
3101 615 615 51.68% 324 234 5581190
3102 320 320 37.43% 192 112 304855
3103 217 217 33.64% 141 57 198645
3104 331 331 50.08% 171 132 303661
3105 49 49 49.00% 33 14 47100
3106 373 373 54.53% 194 144 338684
3203 528 528 63.85% 252 225 477827
3204 60 60 78.95% 31 23 5476
3205 573 573 53.30% 295 231 5261075
3206 519 519 64.39% 231 220 451806
3208 69 69 54.76% 38 23 61126
3301 313 313 54.25% 179 104 283577
3303 181 181 49.59% 90 68 158365
3304 440 440 55.63% 257 136 393791
3305 382 382 54.96% 221 129 350695
3306 197 197 49.87% 108 73 181395
3308 415 415 55.63% 238 131 369746
3309 255 255 34.51% 151 88 239739
3310 293 293 30.02% 187 79 266976
3311 755 755 62.40% 411 264 6751210
3313 160 160 67.80% 80 56 136236
3401 130 130 22.15% 59 64 123587
3504 15 15 62.50% 11 4 1524
3601 36 36 66.67% 21 13 3454
3602 679 679 59.15% 342 260 6021148
3605 745 745 56.02% 413 259 6721330
3701 288 288 39.72% 177 95 272725
3901 492 492 53.02% 278 143 421928
3902 164 164 46.07% 96 53 149356
3903 787 787 56.42% 423 279 7021395
3904 146 146 64.32% 71 56 127227
3905 123 123 50.00% 60 52 112246
4001 124 124 30.32% 83 32 115409
4002 138 138 43.95% 76 49 125314
4003 564 564 50.67% 325 181 5061113
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4005 272 272 59.78% 135 97 232455
4101 175 175 60.55% 81 74 155289
4102 418 418 64.71% 205 172 377646
4104 296 296 47.59% 165 95 260622
4105 199 199 52.51% 115 71 186379
4106 358 358 56.56% 204 118 322633
4108 307 307 60.20% 130 132 262510
4109 538 538 50.37% 297 192 4891068
4111 488 488 57.28% 241 191 432852
4112 603 603 53.74% 312 234 5461122
4114 142 142 59.92% 72 56 128237
4115 247 247 62.69% 124 84 208394
4303 150 150 57.47% 87 43 130261
4401 233 233 56.55% 117 90 207412
4402 262 262 50.00% 123 108 231524
4501 114 114 40.57% 70 33 103281
4503 43 43 54.43% 25 15 4079
4504 314 314 59.36% 146 132 278529
4601 207 207 69.46% 72 108 180298
4602 191 191 45.58% 109 66 175419
4603 495 495 60.81% 256 180 436814
4604 200 200 59.88% 89 89 178334
4605 * * 44.44% * * *9
4606 405 405 56.72% 216 148 364714
4608 141 141 54.65% 69 58 127258
4609 193 193 61.08% 113 69 182316
4615 322 322 46.67% 167 119 286690
4616 158 158 51.47% 84 57 141307
4618 272 272 48.57% 139 114 253560
4623 45 45 43.69% 30 7 37103
4624 224 224 62.05% 126 77 203361
4625 12 12 80.00% 6 1 715
4626 17 17 42.50% 9 5 1440
4627 129 129 58.90% 47 74 121219
4628 117 117 39.13% 58 42 100299
4801 656 656 56.55% 365 225 5901160
4802 665 665 56.93% 291 288 5791168
5001 106 106 46.90% 56 34 90226
5003 376 376 50.88% 215 117 332739
5010 131 131 65.17% 42 68 110201
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5012 304 304 29.37% 203 81 2841035
5014 403 403 52.96% 205 152 357761
5016 168 168 47.46% 96 57 153354
5020 275 275 61.25% 126 116 242449
5101 196 196 61.44% 85 94 179319
5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 50562 50562 106415 25939 19184 45123
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
0101 189 189 41.00% 51 107 11 169461
0103 174 174 23.26% 55 95 11 161748
0104 229 229 27.89% 67 133 12 212821
0110 243 243 34.13% 81 132 15 228712
0111 253 253 46.42% 77 161 4 242545
0113 192 192 22.30% 63 108 8 179861
0116 481 481 53.92% 123 304 19 446892
0118 167 167 36.78% 47 108 4 159454
0120 226 226 22.47% 68 125 8 2011006
0124 98 98 23.06% 14 76 5 95425
0126 158 158 21.15% 42 88 12 142747
0127 320 320 35.28% 128 156 14 298907
0129 196 196 31.92% 72 105 5 182614
0130 267 267 54.05% 85 157 9 251494
0131 318 318 45.89% 119 175 13 307693
0132 334 334 48.55% 92 210 13 315688
0133 644 644 51.36% 215 359 23 5971254
0134 824 824 58.86% 264 502 22 7881400
0138 636 636 62.05% 165 418 23 6061025
0139 552 552 57.44% 171 347 14 532961
0140 248 248 33.07% 93 143 5 241750
0142 490 490 40.94% 160 311 6 4771197
0150 229 229 33.33% 65 133 10 208687
0153 379 379 48.59% 135 223 4 362780
0154 429 429 40.36% 160 222 21 4031063
0155 451 451 53.00% 156 255 9 420851
0156 221 221 36.41% 90 113 8 211607
0158 200 200 30.44% 73 111 5 189657
0162 252 252 39.38% 87 152 5 244640
0163 527 527 67.22% 181 322 5 508784
0167 585 585 64.86% 184 365 13 562902
0168 555 555 69.38% 166 361 6 533800
0169 591 591 61.50% 171 393 7 571961
0170 361 361 53.80% 126 211 9 346671
0173 319 319 49.23% 115 179 12 306648
0175 226 226 54.72% 86 126 0 212413
0177 544 544 54.62% 219 291 9 519996
0179 497 497 54.86% 171 293 10 474906
0180 287 287 53.15% 115 158 2 275540
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0181 550 550 60.44% 233 292 8 533910
0182 740 740 59.87% 273 418 14 7051236
0183 447 447 64.97% 147 274 8 429688
0184 364 364 39.44% 124 210 16 350923
0185 524 524 62.38% 202 284 5 491840
0186 593 593 49.83% 192 360 9 5611190
0187 455 455 58.33% 180 246 9 435780
0188 583 583 54.23% 234 321 2 5571075
0189 349 349 52.32% 121 207 2 330667
0190 270 270 55.79% 109 149 4 262484
0301 86 86 31.85% 18 61 4 83270
0302 255 255 31.17% 73 160 7 240818
0303 250 250 30.27% 77 154 8 239826
0304 126 126 56.76% 52 70 1 123222
0305 17 17 53.13% 6 8 0 1432
0306 374 374 44.52% 94 264 4 362840
0307 21 21 41.18% 6 15 0 2151
0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 03
0501 261 261 31.67% 71 169 8 248824
0701 91 91 39.06% 35 50 2 87233
0901 151 151 26.58% 48 90 6 144568
1101 314 314 36.51% 137 151 9 297860
1103 302 302 41.66% 118 170 6 294725
1301 237 237 53.26% 96 119 2 217445
1501 289 289 35.59% 120 147 3 270812
1502 464 464 50.00% 204 232 5 441928
1503 453 453 52.13% 189 236 7 432869
1504 496 496 50.25% 189 268 8 465987
1701 276 276 30.91% 65 167 14 246893
1702 34 34 77.27% 3 30 1 3444
1703 265 265 37.11% 65 186 7 258714
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
1705 436 436 59.89% 104 315 5 424728
1706 314 314 29.43% 77 216 8 3011067
1708 256 256 30.81% 84 156 5 245831
1901 138 138 39.32% 46 86 2 134351
2101 419 419 30.97% 135 245 12 3921353
2103 324 324 25.16% 93 190 18 3011288
2301 266 266 34.95% 90 161 9 260761
2303 263 263 40.34% 88 158 6 252652
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2306 378 378 39.05% 137 219 8 364968
2501 327 327 24.29% 84 188 17 2891346
2701 748 748 54.01% 274 428 12 7141385
3002 100 100 41.49% 38 60 1 99241
3004 17 17 60.71% 9 8 0 1728
3101 615 615 51.68% 213 384 3 6001190
3102 320 320 37.43% 130 177 1 308855
3103 217 217 33.64% 65 132 6 203645
3104 331 331 50.08% 124 188 4 316661
3105 49 49 49.00% 18 29 0 47100
3106 373 373 54.53% 143 213 6 362684
3203 528 528 63.85% 239 263 6 508827
3204 60 60 78.95% 27 27 0 5476
3205 573 573 53.30% 282 262 11 5551075
3206 519 519 64.39% 211 279 8 498806
3208 69 69 54.76% 28 40 0 68126
3301 313 313 54.25% 133 167 3 303577
3303 181 181 49.59% 71 104 1 176365
3304 440 440 55.63% 210 207 2 419791
3305 382 382 54.96% 177 186 7 370695
3306 197 197 49.87% 84 105 2 191395
3308 415 415 55.63% 192 203 10 405746
3309 255 255 34.51% 86 143 14 243739
3310 293 293 30.02% 98 175 7 280976
3311 755 755 62.40% 314 407 9 7301210
3313 160 160 67.80% 75 78 1 154236
3401 130 130 22.15% 42 75 4 121587
3504 15 15 62.50% 12 2 1 1524
3601 36 36 66.67% 14 22 0 3654
3602 679 679 59.15% 285 360 10 6551148
3605 745 745 56.02% 364 349 9 7221330
3701 288 288 39.72% 99 164 6 269725
3901 492 492 53.02% 280 190 5 475928
3902 164 164 46.07% 52 106 2 160356
3903 787 787 56.42% 326 414 8 7481395
3904 146 146 64.32% 73 66 2 141227
3905 123 123 50.00% 53 64 3 120246
4001 124 124 30.32% 35 81 3 119409
4002 138 138 43.95% 53 80 4 137314
4003 564 564 50.67% 225 309 12 5461113
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4005 272 272 59.78% 108 150 5 263455
4101 175 175 60.55% 71 99 1 171289
4102 418 418 64.71% 183 201 4 388646
4104 296 296 47.59% 128 158 3 289622
4105 199 199 52.51% 93 94 7 194379
4106 358 358 56.56% 175 159 9 343633
4108 307 307 60.20% 123 168 4 295510
4109 538 538 50.37% 158 366 3 5271068
4111 488 488 57.28% 210 257 4 471852
4112 603 603 53.74% 246 317 18 5811122
4114 142 142 59.92% 74 60 5 139237
4115 247 247 62.69% 111 122 4 237394
4303 150 150 57.47% 47 101 0 148261
4401 233 233 56.55% 90 131 2 223412
4402 262 262 50.00% 113 126 8 247524
4501 114 114 40.57% 46 62 2 110281
4503 43 43 54.43% 22 20 1 4379
4504 314 314 59.36% 109 185 6 300529
4601 207 207 69.46% 77 127 1 205298
4602 191 191 45.58% 68 111 4 183419
4603 495 495 60.81% 236 242 5 483814
4604 200 200 59.88% 82 102 4 188334
4605 * * 44.44% * * * *9
4606 405 405 56.72% 153 228 7 388714
4608 141 141 54.65% 55 78 0 133258
4609 193 193 61.08% 94 95 2 191316
4615 322 322 46.67% 94 220 4 318690
4616 158 158 51.47% 52 106 0 158307
4618 272 272 48.57% 92 173 1 266560
4623 45 45 43.69% 28 17 0 45103
4624 224 224 62.05% 102 112 2 216361
4625 12 12 80.00% 9 3 0 1215
4626 17 17 42.50% 6 10 1 1740
4627 129 129 58.90% 51 70 4 125219
4628 117 117 39.13% 39 77 1 117299
4801 656 656 56.55% 347 282 11 6401160
4802 665 665 56.93% 250 375 10 6351168
5001 106 106 46.90% 32 67 4 103226
5003 376 376 50.88% 168 198 3 369739
5010 131 131 65.17% 40 83 1 124201
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5012 304 304 29.37% 129 150 7 2861035
5014 403 403 52.96% 174 203 2 379761
5016 168 168 47.46% 77 88 1 166354
5020 275 275 61.25% 130 126 6 262449
5101 196 196 61.44% 67 120 2 189319
5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
Totals 50562 50562 106415 18886 28458 1012 48356
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3901 492 492 53.02% 429 36 3 468928
3903 787 787 56.42% 658 87 0 7451395
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
Totals 1279 1279 2323 1087 123 3 1213
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3901 492 492 53.02% 276 146 5 427928
3903 787 787 56.42% 443 231 8 6821395
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
Totals 1279 1279 2323 719 377 13 1109



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 04, 2014

Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%
Page 33 of 140 11/25/2014 08:41 AM

Legislative District 13; Representative, Position 2

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

M
a
t
t
 
M

a
n

w
e
l
l
e
r

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

3901 492 492 53.02% 366 7 373928
3903 787 787 56.42% 598 17 6151395
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 1279 1279 2323 964 24 988



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 04, 2014

Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%
Page 34 of 140 11/25/2014 08:41 AM

Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 1

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

 
 

N
o

r
m

 
J
o

h
n

s
o

n

 
 

M
i
c
h

a
e
l
 
S

.
 

B
r
u

m
b

a
c
k

0101 189 189 41.00% 77 92 2 171461
0110 243 243 34.13% 113 115 2 230712
0113 192 192 22.30% 75 97 7 179861
0116 481 481 53.92% 254 189 5 448892
0118 167 167 36.78% 73 74 4 151454
0120 226 226 22.47% 80 119 4 2031006
0126 158 158 21.15% 77 74 5 156747
0127 320 320 35.28% 129 163 4 296907
0129 196 196 31.92% 85 93 2 180614
0130 267 267 54.05% 127 122 4 253494
0131 318 318 45.89% 148 152 4 304693
0132 334 334 48.55% 196 120 2 318688
0133 644 644 51.36% 338 260 7 6051254
0134 824 824 58.86% 493 290 8 7911400
0138 636 636 62.05% 348 256 3 6071025
0139 552 552 57.44% 317 204 5 526961
0142 490 490 40.94% 252 219 4 4751197
0153 379 379 48.59% 198 158 0 356780
0154 429 429 40.36% 215 182 3 4001063
0163 527 527 67.22% 318 182 3 503784
0167 585 585 64.86% 360 193 4 557902
0168 555 555 69.38% 353 184 1 538800
0169 591 591 61.50% 361 206 2 569961
0170 361 361 53.80% 194 144 2 340671
0173 319 319 49.23% 162 137 1 300648
0177 544 544 54.62% 288 230 1 519996
0179 497 497 54.86% 265 205 3 473906
0180 287 287 53.15% 171 110 0 281540
0181 550 550 60.44% 277 241 7 525910
0182 740 740 59.87% 401 306 4 7111236
0183 447 447 64.97% 291 132 0 423688
0184 364 364 39.44% 179 158 4 341923
0185 524 524 62.38% 280 209 2 491840
0186 593 593 49.83% 337 231 2 5701190
0187 455 455 58.33% 251 181 2 434780
0188 583 583 54.23% 311 243 3 5571075
0189 349 349 52.32% 172 154 3 329667
0190 270 270 55.79% 147 118 0 265484
0701 91 91 39.06% 49 36 1 86233
1301 237 237 53.26% 144 73 1 218445
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1901 138 138 39.32% 80 50 0 130351
3004 17 17 60.71% 8 8 0 1628
3102 320 320 37.43% 174 135 3 312855
3203 528 528 63.85% 309 197 1 507827
3204 60 60 78.95% 31 22 0 5376
3205 573 573 53.30% 311 242 2 5551075
3208 69 69 54.76% 31 33 2 66126
3305 382 382 54.96% 234 129 1 364695
3308 415 415 55.63% 230 163 5 398746
3309 255 255 34.51% 131 110 2 243739
3310 293 293 30.02% 139 137 7 283976
3313 160 160 67.80% 97 53 1 151236
3605 745 745 56.02% 379 320 5 7041330
3701 288 288 39.72% 160 112 4 276725
3904 146 146 64.32% 74 66 0 140227
3905 123 123 50.00% 61 58 0 119246
4001 124 124 30.32% 67 50 2 119409
4101 175 175 60.55% 109 60 0 169289
4102 418 418 64.71% 215 179 1 395646
4104 296 296 47.59% 160 120 2 282622
4114 142 142 59.92% 70 65 3 138237
4115 247 247 62.69% 135 97 3 235394
4503 43 43 54.43% 24 19 0 4379
4601 207 207 69.46% 125 76 0 201298
4609 193 193 61.08% 98 86 2 186316
4623 45 45 43.69% 24 20 0 44103
4625 12 12 80.00% 10 2 0 1215
4626 17 17 42.50% 10 6 0 1640
4627 129 129 58.90% 83 42 0 125219
4801 656 656 56.55% 334 295 7 6361160
5003 376 376 50.88% 213 140 2 355739
5010 131 131 65.17% 88 41 0 129201
5012 304 304 29.37% 144 148 2 2941035
5014 403 403 52.96% 207 174 1 382761
5020 275 275 61.25% 136 124 1 261449
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
Totals 25219 25219 50158 13607 10231 180 24018
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0101 189 189 41.00% 80 91 2 173461
0110 243 243 34.13% 133 93 4 230712
0113 192 192 22.30% 81 104 3 188861
0116 481 481 53.92% 269 183 2 454892
0118 167 167 36.78% 78 73 1 152454
0120 226 226 22.47% 98 119 1 2181006
0126 158 158 21.15% 62 92 0 154747
0127 320 320 35.28% 172 128 2 302907
0129 196 196 31.92% 101 90 0 191614
0130 267 267 54.05% 168 83 1 252494
0131 318 318 45.89% 190 115 2 307693
0132 334 334 48.55% 208 109 1 318688
0133 644 644 51.36% 353 265 4 6221254
0134 824 824 58.86% 517 265 10 7921400
0138 636 636 62.05% 392 222 4 6181025
0139 552 552 57.44% 347 174 3 524961
0142 490 490 40.94% 303 167 2 4721197
0153 379 379 48.59% 244 114 2 360780
0154 429 429 40.36% 271 130 1 4021063
0163 527 527 67.22% 392 115 1 508784
0167 585 585 64.86% 402 158 1 561902
0168 555 555 69.38% 374 157 1 532800
0169 591 591 61.50% 386 178 2 566961
0170 361 361 53.80% 212 130 3 345671
0173 319 319 49.23% 205 99 1 305648
0177 544 544 54.62% 397 126 2 525996
0179 497 497 54.86% 352 127 3 482906
0180 287 287 53.15% 230 51 0 281540
0181 550 550 60.44% 375 146 3 524910
0182 740 740 59.87% 503 207 1 7111236
0183 447 447 64.97% 329 99 1 429688
0184 364 364 39.44% 237 110 3 350923
0185 524 524 62.38% 370 121 4 495840
0186 593 593 49.83% 404 169 2 5751190
0187 455 455 58.33% 314 125 0 439780
0188 583 583 54.23% 428 120 1 5491075
0189 349 349 52.32% 240 89 4 333667
0190 270 270 55.79% 185 76 0 261484
0701 91 91 39.06% 50 37 0 87233
1301 237 237 53.26% 163 58 1 222445
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1901 138 138 39.32% 82 49 0 131351
3004 17 17 60.71% 11 6 0 1728
3102 320 320 37.43% 202 110 3 315855
3203 528 528 63.85% 418 91 0 509827
3204 60 60 78.95% 47 11 0 5876
3205 573 573 53.30% 418 130 3 5511075
3208 69 69 54.76% 49 17 0 66126
3305 382 382 54.96% 276 80 1 357695
3308 415 415 55.63% 320 67 5 392746
3309 255 255 34.51% 150 99 1 250739
3310 293 293 30.02% 165 111 5 281976
3313 160 160 67.80% 126 23 1 150236
3605 745 745 56.02% 557 147 5 7091330
3701 288 288 39.72% 192 82 4 278725
3904 146 146 64.32% 111 30 0 141227
3905 123 123 50.00% 90 30 3 123246
4001 124 124 30.32% 74 44 0 118409
4101 175 175 60.55% 127 40 0 167289
4102 418 418 64.71% 314 81 1 396646
4104 296 296 47.59% 217 71 0 288622
4114 142 142 59.92% 112 24 0 136237
4115 247 247 62.69% 185 50 0 235394
4503 43 43 54.43% 34 9 0 4379
4601 207 207 69.46% 162 35 1 198298
4609 193 193 61.08% 155 36 0 191316
4623 45 45 43.69% 38 6 0 44103
4625 12 12 80.00% 11 0 0 1115
4626 17 17 42.50% 10 6 0 1640
4627 129 129 58.90% 96 26 1 123219
4801 656 656 56.55% 521 120 1 6421160
5003 376 376 50.88% 295 59 0 354739
5010 131 131 65.17% 97 26 0 123201
5012 304 304 29.37% 174 117 4 2951035
5014 403 403 52.96% 293 79 0 372761
5020 275 275 61.25% 215 47 2 264449
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
Totals 25219 25219 50158 16959 7074 120 24153
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0103 174 174 23.26% 72 96 0 168748
0104 229 229 27.89% 104 117 0 221821
0111 253 253 46.42% 182 59 0 241545
0124 98 98 23.06% 40 55 1 96425
0140 248 248 33.07% 150 87 2 239750
0150 229 229 33.33% 119 94 3 216687
0155 451 451 53.00% 308 110 0 418851
0156 221 221 36.41% 142 68 1 211607
0158 200 200 30.44% 126 64 0 190657
0162 252 252 39.38% 181 63 3 247640
0175 226 226 54.72% 158 57 0 215413
0301 86 86 31.85% 45 36 1 82270
0302 255 255 31.17% 159 90 2 251818
0303 250 250 30.27% 144 92 3 239826
0304 126 126 56.76% 76 50 0 126222
0305 17 17 53.13% 7 9 0 1632
0306 374 374 44.52% 245 118 2 365840
0307 21 21 41.18% 18 2 0 2051
0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 03
0501 261 261 31.67% 119 139 0 258824
0901 151 151 26.58% 54 93 1 148568
1101 314 314 36.51% 201 98 2 301860
1103 302 302 41.66% 220 71 3 294725
1501 289 289 35.59% 194 82 2 278812
1502 464 464 50.00% 333 104 1 438928
1503 453 453 52.13% 344 74 1 419869
1504 496 496 50.25% 373 99 0 472987
1701 276 276 30.91% 136 132 2 270893
1702 34 34 77.27% 26 7 0 3344
1703 265 265 37.11% 187 72 3 262714
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
1705 436 436 59.89% 305 117 1 423728
1706 314 314 29.43% 150 155 2 3071067
1708 256 256 30.81% 151 94 5 250831
2101 419 419 30.97% 199 211 1 4111353
2103 324 324 25.16% 89 231 2 3221288
2301 266 266 34.95% 170 90 1 261761
2303 263 263 40.34% 167 83 1 251652
2306 378 378 39.05% 260 108 0 368968
2501 327 327 24.29% 85 230 2 3171346
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2701 748 748 54.01% 558 159 7 7241385
3002 100 100 41.49% 77 23 0 100241
3101 615 615 51.68% 488 113 1 6021190
3103 217 217 33.64% 118 93 2 213645
3104 331 331 50.08% 237 82 2 321661
3105 49 49 49.00% 39 6 0 45100
3106 373 373 54.53% 292 63 0 355684
3206 519 519 64.39% 406 90 1 497806
3301 313 313 54.25% 226 67 2 295577
3303 181 181 49.59% 143 37 0 180365
3304 440 440 55.63% 338 84 1 423791
3306 197 197 49.87% 169 22 0 191395
3311 755 755 62.40% 595 128 1 7241210
3401 130 130 22.15% 63 65 1 129587
3504 15 15 62.50% 13 0 0 1324
3601 36 36 66.67% 35 1 0 3654
3602 679 679 59.15% 518 114 5 6371148
3902 164 164 46.07% 130 31 0 161356
4002 138 138 43.95% 101 36 0 137314
4003 564 564 50.67% 429 105 3 5371113
4005 272 272 59.78% 224 40 1 265455
4105 199 199 52.51% 143 50 1 194379
4106 358 358 56.56% 277 61 1 339633
4108 307 307 60.20% 224 66 0 290510
4109 538 538 50.37% 415 113 2 5301068
4111 488 488 57.28% 377 83 2 462852
4112 603 603 53.74% 437 127 2 5661122
4303 150 150 57.47% 127 21 2 150261
4401 233 233 56.55% 175 50 1 226412
4402 262 262 50.00% 201 44 0 245524
4501 114 114 40.57% 83 21 1 105281
4504 314 314 59.36% 233 67 1 301529
4602 191 191 45.58% 151 34 2 187419
4603 495 495 60.81% 384 88 2 474814
4604 200 200 59.88% 157 34 0 191334
4605 * * 44.44% * * * *9
4606 405 405 56.72% 309 78 0 387714
4608 141 141 54.65% 104 32 0 136258
4615 322 322 46.67% 252 64 0 316690
4616 158 158 51.47% 146 12 0 158307
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4618 272 272 48.57% 221 50 0 271560
4624 224 224 62.05% 186 30 0 216361
4628 117 117 39.13% 96 17 2 115299
4802 665 665 56.93% 496 138 2 6361168
5001 106 106 46.90% 79 25 1 105226
5016 168 168 47.46% 127 32 0 159354
5101 196 196 61.44% 152 35 0 187319
5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
Totals 24064 24064 53934 16794 6288 97 23179
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0103 174 174 23.26% 126 11 137748
0104 229 229 27.89% 163 12 175821
0111 253 253 46.42% 197 3 200545
0124 98 98 23.06% 71 5 76425
0140 248 248 33.07% 198 8 206750
0150 229 229 33.33% 155 8 163687
0155 451 451 53.00% 317 10 327851
0156 221 221 36.41% 173 11 184607
0158 200 200 30.44% 147 5 152657
0162 252 252 39.38% 192 7 199640
0175 226 226 54.72% 177 0 177413
0301 86 86 31.85% 62 7 69270
0302 255 255 31.17% 198 6 204818
0303 250 250 30.27% 191 7 198826
0304 126 126 56.76% 98 3 101222
0305 17 17 53.13% 9 1 1032
0306 374 374 44.52% 295 11 306840
0307 21 21 41.18% 19 0 1951
0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 03
0501 261 261 31.67% 190 15 205824
0901 151 151 26.58% 118 4 122568
1101 314 314 36.51% 242 9 251860
1103 302 302 41.66% 245 10 255725
1501 289 289 35.59% 221 8 229812
1502 464 464 50.00% 358 6 364928
1503 453 453 52.13% 327 8 335869
1504 496 496 50.25% 366 6 372987
1701 276 276 30.91% 196 13 209893
1702 34 34 77.27% 21 1 2244
1703 265 265 37.11% 211 10 221714
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 436 436 59.89% 351 10 361728
1706 314 314 29.43% 250 15 2651067
1708 256 256 30.81% 195 6 201831
2101 419 419 30.97% 313 17 3301353
2103 324 324 25.16% 235 19 2541288
2301 266 266 34.95% 197 10 207761
2303 263 263 40.34% 210 7 217652
2306 378 378 39.05% 300 9 309968
2501 327 327 24.29% 216 19 2351346
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2701 748 748 54.01% 607 18 6251385
3002 100 100 41.49% 92 1 93241
3101 615 615 51.68% 512 5 5171190
3103 217 217 33.64% 155 11 166645
3104 331 331 50.08% 262 7 269661
3105 49 49 49.00% 41 0 41100
3106 373 373 54.53% 294 7 301684
3206 519 519 64.39% 390 8 398806
3301 313 313 54.25% 237 6 243577
3303 181 181 49.59% 148 0 148365
3304 440 440 55.63% 338 6 344791
3306 197 197 49.87% 164 2 166395
3311 755 755 62.40% 609 10 6191210
3401 130 130 22.15% 105 4 109587
3504 15 15 62.50% 14 1 1524
3601 36 36 66.67% 35 0 3554
3602 679 679 59.15% 518 16 5341148
3902 164 164 46.07% 140 4 144356
4002 138 138 43.95% 116 4 120314
4003 564 564 50.67% 438 11 4491113
4005 272 272 59.78% 223 5 228455
4105 199 199 52.51% 153 6 159379
4106 358 358 56.56% 269 12 281633
4108 307 307 60.20% 225 8 233510
4109 538 538 50.37% 461 13 4741068
4111 488 488 57.28% 380 9 389852
4112 603 603 53.74% 458 22 4801122
4303 150 150 57.47% 131 2 133261
4401 233 233 56.55% 184 2 186412
4402 262 262 50.00% 198 9 207524
4501 114 114 40.57% 81 4 85281
4504 314 314 59.36% 249 9 258529
4602 191 191 45.58% 164 3 167419
4603 495 495 60.81% 382 6 388814
4604 200 200 59.88% 140 3 143334
4605 * * 44.44% * * *9
4606 405 405 56.72% 321 5 326714
4608 141 141 54.65% 106 1 107258
4615 322 322 46.67% 257 11 268690
4616 158 158 51.47% 133 2 135307
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4618 272 272 48.57% 224 2 226560
4624 224 224 62.05% 187 1 188361
4628 117 117 39.13% 101 4 105299
4802 665 665 56.93% 504 9 5131168
5001 106 106 46.90% 83 3 86226
5016 168 168 47.46% 124 2 126354
5101 196 196 61.44% 145 2 147319
5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 24064 24064 53934 18650 593 19243
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0103 174 174 23.26% 75 89 0 164748
0104 229 229 27.89% 104 115 2 221821
0111 253 253 46.42% 179 60 1 240545
0124 98 98 23.06% 46 49 1 96425
0140 248 248 33.07% 156 78 2 236750
0150 229 229 33.33% 119 94 2 215687
0155 451 451 53.00% 297 113 0 410851
0156 221 221 36.41% 139 66 3 208607
0158 200 200 30.44% 125 64 0 189657
0162 252 252 39.38% 183 61 1 245640
0175 226 226 54.72% 157 57 0 214413
0301 86 86 31.85% 40 40 1 81270
0302 255 255 31.17% 144 98 1 243818
0303 250 250 30.27% 128 105 2 235826
0304 126 126 56.76% 79 46 0 125222
0305 17 17 53.13% 9 5 0 1432
0306 374 374 44.52% 237 117 1 355840
0307 21 21 41.18% 15 5 0 2051
0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 03
0501 261 261 31.67% 115 137 0 252824
0901 151 151 26.58% 46 102 0 148568
1101 314 314 36.51% 216 87 1 304860
1103 302 302 41.66% 225 71 0 296725
1501 289 289 35.59% 194 80 0 274812
1502 464 464 50.00% 331 107 0 438928
1503 453 453 52.13% 345 69 1 415869
1504 496 496 50.25% 364 89 0 453987
1701 276 276 30.91% 121 141 3 265893
1702 34 34 77.27% 26 7 0 3344
1703 265 265 37.11% 175 77 2 254714
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
1705 436 436 59.89% 285 128 2 415728
1706 314 314 29.43% 139 162 2 3031067
1708 256 256 30.81% 138 105 0 243831
2101 419 419 30.97% 201 203 3 4071353
2103 324 324 25.16% 94 217 2 3131288
2301 266 266 34.95% 179 77 0 256761
2303 263 263 40.34% 170 83 1 254652
2306 378 378 39.05% 270 94 2 366968
2501 327 327 24.29% 103 203 3 3091346



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 04, 2014

Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%
Page 45 of 140 11/25/2014 08:41 AM

Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 2

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

 
 

D
a
v
i
d

 
V

.
 
T

a
y
l
o

r

 
 

T
e
o

d
o

r
a
 

M
a
r
t
i
n

e
z
-
C

h
a
v
e
z

2701 748 748 54.01% 539 176 3 7181385
3002 100 100 41.49% 77 19 1 97241
3101 615 615 51.68% 482 109 1 5921190
3103 217 217 33.64% 121 89 2 212645
3104 331 331 50.08% 230 89 1 320661
3105 49 49 49.00% 37 8 0 45100
3106 373 373 54.53% 277 69 1 347684
3206 519 519 64.39% 389 101 3 493806
3301 313 313 54.25% 237 54 2 293577
3303 181 181 49.59% 145 33 0 178365
3304 440 440 55.63% 343 80 1 424791
3306 197 197 49.87% 165 23 0 188395
3311 755 755 62.40% 566 145 2 7131210
3401 130 130 22.15% 67 59 1 127587
3504 15 15 62.50% 15 0 0 1524
3601 36 36 66.67% 35 1 0 3654
3602 679 679 59.15% 521 113 4 6381148
3902 164 164 46.07% 116 41 0 157356
4002 138 138 43.95% 85 48 0 133314
4003 564 564 50.67% 426 102 4 5321113
4005 272 272 59.78% 214 47 1 262455
4105 199 199 52.51% 146 45 1 192379
4106 358 358 56.56% 275 64 2 341633
4108 307 307 60.20% 226 60 0 286510
4109 538 538 50.37% 409 108 2 5191068
4111 488 488 57.28% 377 80 1 458852
4112 603 603 53.74% 433 132 0 5651122
4303 150 150 57.47% 124 25 0 149261
4401 233 233 56.55% 168 51 1 220412
4402 262 262 50.00% 190 51 1 242524
4501 114 114 40.57% 83 20 0 103281
4504 314 314 59.36% 228 72 1 301529
4602 191 191 45.58% 147 37 2 186419
4603 495 495 60.81% 379 87 1 467814
4604 200 200 59.88% 152 35 1 188334
4605 * * 44.44% * * * *9
4606 405 405 56.72% 303 80 0 383714
4608 141 141 54.65% 109 29 0 138258
4615 322 322 46.67% 238 68 1 307690
4616 158 158 51.47% 141 15 0 156307
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4618 272 272 48.57% 218 45 2 265560
4624 224 224 62.05% 179 35 0 214361
4628 117 117 39.13% 97 16 1 114299
4802 665 665 56.93% 490 140 2 6321168
5001 106 106 46.90% 75 27 1 103226
5016 168 168 47.46% 129 30 1 160354
5101 196 196 61.44% 147 38 0 185319
5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
Totals 24064 24064 53934 16523 6297 87 22907
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
0101 189 189 41.00% 125 9 134461
0103 174 174 23.26% 131 9 140748
0104 229 229 27.89% 168 12 180821
0110 243 243 34.13% 172 12 184712
0111 253 253 46.42% 201 3 204545
0113 192 192 22.30% 135 14 149861
0116 481 481 53.92% 316 13 329892
0118 167 167 36.78% 115 6 121454
0120 226 226 22.47% 158 7 1651006
0124 98 98 23.06% 77 4 81425
0126 158 158 21.15% 117 13 130747
0127 320 320 35.28% 237 7 244907
0129 196 196 31.92% 144 6 150614
0130 267 267 54.05% 193 6 199494
0131 318 318 45.89% 221 11 232693
0132 334 334 48.55% 238 5 243688
0133 644 644 51.36% 442 17 4591254
0134 824 824 58.86% 581 20 6011400
0138 636 636 62.05% 475 16 4911025
0139 552 552 57.44% 419 11 430961
0140 248 248 33.07% 203 5 208750
0142 490 490 40.94% 392 13 4051197
0150 229 229 33.33% 158 7 165687
0153 379 379 48.59% 270 7 277780
0154 429 429 40.36% 306 11 3171063
0155 451 451 53.00% 330 5 335851
0156 221 221 36.41% 175 8 183607
0158 200 200 30.44% 151 5 156657
0162 252 252 39.38% 199 7 206640
0163 527 527 67.22% 407 2 409784
0167 585 585 64.86% 420 13 433902
0168 555 555 69.38% 425 6 431800
0169 591 591 61.50% 439 10 449961
0170 361 361 53.80% 263 15 278671
0173 319 319 49.23% 236 6 242648
0175 226 226 54.72% 181 1 182413
0177 544 544 54.62% 409 9 418996
0179 497 497 54.86% 385 10 395906
0180 287 287 53.15% 218 6 224540
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0181 550 550 60.44% 426 4 430910
0182 740 740 59.87% 566 14 5801236
0183 447 447 64.97% 332 3 335688
0184 364 364 39.44% 287 15 302923
0185 524 524 62.38% 385 8 393840
0186 593 593 49.83% 472 9 4811190
0187 455 455 58.33% 336 6 342780
0188 583 583 54.23% 435 13 4481075
0189 349 349 52.32% 270 5 275667
0190 270 270 55.79% 214 3 217484
0301 86 86 31.85% 63 6 69270
0302 255 255 31.17% 195 5 200818
0303 250 250 30.27% 190 8 198826
0304 126 126 56.76% 104 1 105222
0305 17 17 53.13% 9 0 932
0306 374 374 44.52% 297 9 306840
0307 21 21 41.18% 17 0 1751
0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 03
0501 261 261 31.67% 200 14 214824
0701 91 91 39.06% 74 1 75233
0901 151 151 26.58% 119 3 122568
1101 314 314 36.51% 235 10 245860
1103 302 302 41.66% 245 8 253725
1301 237 237 53.26% 169 0 169445
1501 289 289 35.59% 217 5 222812
1502 464 464 50.00% 349 8 357928
1503 453 453 52.13% 326 9 335869
1504 496 496 50.25% 374 2 376987
1701 276 276 30.91% 197 14 211893
1702 34 34 77.27% 20 1 2144
1703 265 265 37.11% 204 9 213714
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 436 436 59.89% 347 6 353728
1706 314 314 29.43% 253 11 2641067
1708 256 256 30.81% 189 5 194831
1901 138 138 39.32% 114 2 116351
2101 419 419 30.97% 318 11 3291353
2103 324 324 25.16% 227 17 2441288
2301 266 266 34.95% 206 7 213761
2303 263 263 40.34% 209 7 216652
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2306 378 378 39.05% 310 7 317968
2501 327 327 24.29% 214 19 2331346
2701 748 748 54.01% 606 9 6151385
3002 100 100 41.49% 87 2 89241
3004 17 17 60.71% 14 0 1428
3101 615 615 51.68% 501 3 5041190
3102 320 320 37.43% 249 4 253855
3103 217 217 33.64% 159 12 171645
3104 331 331 50.08% 265 7 272661
3105 49 49 49.00% 39 0 39100
3106 373 373 54.53% 290 9 299684
3203 528 528 63.85% 421 5 426827
3204 60 60 78.95% 43 1 4476
3205 573 573 53.30% 445 10 4551075
3206 519 519 64.39% 386 10 396806
3208 69 69 54.76% 47 0 47126
3301 313 313 54.25% 244 7 251577
3303 181 181 49.59% 142 0 142365
3304 440 440 55.63% 332 9 341791
3305 382 382 54.96% 280 9 289695
3306 197 197 49.87% 171 1 172395
3308 415 415 55.63% 306 7 313746
3309 255 255 34.51% 196 11 207739
3310 293 293 30.02% 224 13 237976
3311 755 755 62.40% 593 7 6001210
3313 160 160 67.80% 124 0 124236
3401 130 130 22.15% 108 5 113587
3504 15 15 62.50% 14 1 1524
3601 36 36 66.67% 35 0 3554
3602 679 679 59.15% 524 16 5401148
3605 745 745 56.02% 557 11 5681330
3701 288 288 39.72% 222 11 233725
3901 492 492 53.02% 378 4 382928
3902 164 164 46.07% 139 2 141356
3903 787 787 56.42% 606 13 6191395
3904 146 146 64.32% 118 1 119227
3905 123 123 50.00% 99 3 102246
4001 124 124 30.32% 92 5 97409
4002 138 138 43.95% 106 4 110314
4003 564 564 50.67% 432 15 4471113
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4005 272 272 59.78% 215 6 221455
4101 175 175 60.55% 130 3 133289
4102 418 418 64.71% 289 6 295646
4104 296 296 47.59% 220 4 224622
4105 199 199 52.51% 156 3 159379
4106 358 358 56.56% 275 11 286633
4108 307 307 60.20% 224 3 227510
4109 538 538 50.37% 455 11 4661068
4111 488 488 57.28% 386 6 392852
4112 603 603 53.74% 462 15 4771122
4114 142 142 59.92% 113 5 118237
4115 247 247 62.69% 176 5 181394
4303 150 150 57.47% 127 1 128261
4401 233 233 56.55% 183 2 185412
4402 262 262 50.00% 197 8 205524
4501 114 114 40.57% 88 3 91281
4503 43 43 54.43% 38 1 3979
4504 314 314 59.36% 255 6 261529
4601 207 207 69.46% 153 2 155298
4602 191 191 45.58% 163 4 167419
4603 495 495 60.81% 375 6 381814
4604 200 200 59.88% 146 1 147334
4605 * * 44.44% * * *9
4606 405 405 56.72% 321 7 328714
4608 141 141 54.65% 103 0 103258
4609 193 193 61.08% 147 4 151316
4615 322 322 46.67% 255 9 264690
4616 158 158 51.47% 126 2 128307
4618 272 272 48.57% 228 2 230560
4623 45 45 43.69% 28 0 28103
4624 224 224 62.05% 181 1 182361
4625 12 12 80.00% 11 0 1115
4626 17 17 42.50% 11 0 1140
4627 129 129 58.90% 97 1 98219
4628 117 117 39.13% 102 2 104299
4801 656 656 56.55% 517 19 5361160
4802 665 665 56.93% 503 10 5131168
5001 106 106 46.90% 77 4 81226
5003 376 376 50.88% 281 9 290739
5010 131 131 65.17% 98 2 100201
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5012 304 304 29.37% 217 10 2271035
5014 403 403 52.96% 296 3 299761
5016 168 168 47.46% 133 1 134354
5020 275 275 61.25% 206 3 209449
5101 196 196 61.44% 144 1 145319
5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 50562 50562 106415 38450 1061 39511
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
0101 189 189 41.00% 73 83 5 161461
0103 174 174 23.26% 74 68 11 153748
0104 229 229 27.89% 93 105 6 204821
0110 243 243 34.13% 121 98 6 225712
0111 253 253 46.42% 162 69 0 231545
0113 192 192 22.30% 93 72 9 174861
0116 481 481 53.92% 269 150 7 426892
0118 167 167 36.78% 75 69 2 146454
0120 226 226 22.47% 100 85 3 1881006
0124 98 98 23.06% 49 39 3 91425
0126 158 158 21.15% 64 71 10 145747
0127 320 320 35.28% 146 140 11 297907
0129 196 196 31.92% 91 81 3 175614
0130 267 267 54.05% 154 90 4 248494
0131 318 318 45.89% 193 102 5 300693
0132 334 334 48.55% 180 127 4 311688
0133 644 644 51.36% 372 205 13 5901254
0134 824 824 58.86% 465 288 18 7711400
0138 636 636 62.05% 372 208 9 5891025
0139 552 552 57.44% 315 200 5 520961
0140 248 248 33.07% 126 105 5 236750
0142 490 490 40.94% 246 212 13 4711197
0150 229 229 33.33% 88 106 4 198687
0153 379 379 48.59% 202 147 5 354780
0154 429 429 40.36% 193 190 11 3941063
0155 451 451 53.00% 263 155 5 423851
0156 221 221 36.41% 106 91 5 202607
0158 200 200 30.44% 98 89 1 188657
0162 252 252 39.38% 132 107 5 244640
0163 527 527 67.22% 320 177 5 502784
0167 585 585 64.86% 347 190 11 548902
0168 555 555 69.38% 336 183 5 524800
0169 591 591 61.50% 374 179 4 557961
0170 361 361 53.80% 205 136 4 345671
0173 319 319 49.23% 157 134 8 299648
0175 226 226 54.72% 122 84 2 208413
0177 544 544 54.62% 315 194 8 517996
0179 497 497 54.86% 302 173 3 478906
0180 287 287 53.15% 170 103 3 276540
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0181 550 550 60.44% 301 212 14 527910
0182 740 740 59.87% 412 277 10 6991236
0183 447 447 64.97% 276 140 2 418688
0184 364 364 39.44% 184 143 12 339923
0185 524 524 62.38% 307 170 2 479840
0186 593 593 49.83% 322 229 7 5581190
0187 455 455 58.33% 235 187 4 426780
0188 583 583 54.23% 313 237 4 5541075
0189 349 349 52.32% 192 127 4 323667
0190 270 270 55.79% 159 97 0 256484
0301 86 86 31.85% 27 45 6 78270
0302 255 255 31.17% 102 108 4 214818
0303 250 250 30.27% 103 108 7 218826
0304 126 126 56.76% 46 64 0 110222
0305 17 17 53.13% 8 5 0 1332
0306 374 374 44.52% 171 159 3 333840
0307 21 21 41.18% 13 7 0 2051
0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 03
0501 261 261 31.67% 114 108 8 230824
0701 91 91 39.06% 43 43 1 87233
0901 151 151 26.58% 58 65 5 128568
1101 314 314 36.51% 131 151 5 287860
1103 302 302 41.66% 127 158 5 290725
1301 237 237 53.26% 168 58 1 227445
1501 289 289 35.59% 135 123 2 260812
1502 464 464 50.00% 230 182 5 417928
1503 453 453 52.13% 245 165 5 415869
1504 496 496 50.25% 259 192 3 454987
1701 276 276 30.91% 125 95 10 230893
1702 34 34 77.27% 14 12 1 2744
1703 265 265 37.11% 109 116 9 234714
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
1705 436 436 59.89% 199 182 1 382728
1706 314 314 29.43% 132 136 9 2771067
1708 256 256 30.81% 111 113 5 229831
1901 138 138 39.32% 85 44 2 131351
2101 419 419 30.97% 195 159 15 3691353
2103 324 324 25.16% 134 136 15 2851288
2301 266 266 34.95% 121 122 9 252761
2303 263 263 40.34% 135 111 4 250652
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2306 378 378 39.05% 207 148 3 358968
2501 327 327 24.29% 121 136 12 2691346
2701 748 748 54.01% 316 351 7 6741385
3002 100 100 41.49% 46 49 3 98241
3004 17 17 60.71% 10 6 0 1628
3101 615 615 51.68% 298 241 4 5431190
3102 320 320 37.43% 156 144 5 305855
3103 217 217 33.64% 91 94 7 192645
3104 331 331 50.08% 150 148 4 302661
3105 49 49 49.00% 18 24 0 42100
3106 373 373 54.53% 199 138 5 342684
3203 528 528 63.85% 317 185 0 502827
3204 60 60 78.95% 36 15 0 5176
3205 573 573 53.30% 289 252 3 5441075
3206 519 519 64.39% 316 152 6 474806
3208 69 69 54.76% 34 25 0 59126
3301 313 313 54.25% 156 133 5 294577
3303 181 181 49.59% 108 64 0 172365
3304 440 440 55.63% 207 191 7 405791
3305 382 382 54.96% 269 81 6 356695
3306 197 197 49.87% 95 88 3 186395
3308 415 415 55.63% 247 137 6 390746
3309 255 255 34.51% 114 118 8 240739
3310 293 293 30.02% 135 129 8 272976
3311 755 755 62.40% 355 335 2 6921210
3313 160 160 67.80% 115 33 1 149236
3401 130 130 22.15% 51 61 5 117587
3504 15 15 62.50% 6 8 1 1524
3601 36 36 66.67% 20 13 0 3354
3602 679 679 59.15% 421 218 5 6441148
3605 745 745 56.02% 359 333 8 7001330
3701 288 288 39.72% 137 111 14 262725
3901 492 492 53.02% 246 212 4 462928
3902 164 164 46.07% 71 71 1 143356
3903 787 787 56.42% 399 320 6 7251395
3904 146 146 64.32% 107 30 1 138227
3905 123 123 50.00% 72 44 4 120246
4001 124 124 30.32% 73 38 2 113409
4002 138 138 43.95% 58 58 4 120314
4003 564 564 50.67% 258 249 7 5141113
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4005 272 272 59.78% 160 101 1 262455
4101 175 175 60.55% 90 69 2 161289
4102 418 418 64.71% 261 109 1 371646
4104 296 296 47.59% 165 116 2 283622
4105 199 199 52.51% 94 83 2 179379
4106 358 358 56.56% 171 153 5 329633
4108 307 307 60.20% 178 106 1 285510
4109 538 538 50.37% 247 235 12 4941068
4111 488 488 57.28% 335 126 2 463852
4112 603 603 53.74% 303 242 8 5531122
4114 142 142 59.92% 56 74 3 133237
4115 247 247 62.69% 127 84 3 214394
4303 150 150 57.47% 79 51 1 131261
4401 233 233 56.55% 131 77 0 208412
4402 262 262 50.00% 132 103 6 241524
4501 114 114 40.57% 59 40 1 100281
4503 43 43 54.43% 22 17 2 4179
4504 314 314 59.36% 159 124 9 292529
4601 207 207 69.46% 147 53 0 200298
4602 191 191 45.58% 100 80 4 184419
4603 495 495 60.81% 267 183 6 456814
4604 200 200 59.88% 98 82 1 181334
4605 * * 44.44% * * * *9
4606 405 405 56.72% 217 159 3 379714
4608 141 141 54.65% 78 47 0 125258
4609 193 193 61.08% 107 76 2 185316
4615 322 322 46.67% 159 117 8 284690
4616 158 158 51.47% 74 58 1 133307
4618 272 272 48.57% 126 110 3 239560
4623 45 45 43.69% 24 14 0 38103
4624 224 224 62.05% 119 94 0 213361
4625 12 12 80.00% 7 5 0 1215
4626 17 17 42.50% 8 5 2 1540
4627 129 129 58.90% 88 36 0 124219
4628 117 117 39.13% 62 48 0 110299
4801 656 656 56.55% 354 267 5 6261160
4802 665 665 56.93% 352 246 6 6041168
5001 106 106 46.90% 41 46 3 90226
5003 376 376 50.88% 190 158 6 354739
5010 131 131 65.17% 82 39 1 122201
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5012 304 304 29.37% 112 169 6 2871035
5014 403 403 52.96% 197 170 2 369761
5016 168 168 47.46% 91 66 1 158354
5020 275 275 61.25% 134 120 2 256449
5101 196 196 61.44% 96 80 0 176319
5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
Totals 50562 50562 106415 26390 19512 730 46632
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
0101 189 189 41.00% 74 64 9 147461
0103 174 174 23.26% 93 43 13 149748
0104 229 229 27.89% 97 83 9 189821
0110 243 243 34.13% 125 78 7 210712
0111 253 253 46.42% 157 53 2 212545
0113 192 192 22.30% 92 61 11 164861
0116 481 481 53.92% 234 112 21 367892
0118 167 167 36.78% 80 51 3 134454
0120 226 226 22.47% 98 76 5 1791006
0124 98 98 23.06% 25 56 4 85425
0126 158 158 21.15% 65 66 7 138747
0127 320 320 35.28% 161 90 17 268907
0129 196 196 31.92% 109 57 5 171614
0130 267 267 54.05% 142 75 11 228494
0131 318 318 45.89% 171 79 11 261693
0132 334 334 48.55% 172 70 18 260688
0133 644 644 51.36% 334 154 25 5131254
0134 824 824 58.86% 462 185 31 6781400
0138 636 636 62.05% 335 176 23 5341025
0139 552 552 57.44% 307 134 14 455961
0140 248 248 33.07% 142 73 4 219750
0142 490 490 40.94% 247 169 10 4261197
0150 229 229 33.33% 104 77 8 189687
0153 379 379 48.59% 190 115 12 317780
0154 429 429 40.36% 232 98 12 3421063
0155 451 451 53.00% 252 101 12 365851
0156 221 221 36.41% 126 58 4 188607
0158 200 200 30.44% 89 75 5 169657
0162 252 252 39.38% 151 66 6 223640
0163 527 527 67.22% 289 147 11 447784
0167 585 585 64.86% 321 141 22 484902
0168 555 555 69.38% 321 125 17 463800
0169 591 591 61.50% 365 124 10 499961
0170 361 361 53.80% 196 91 12 299671
0173 319 319 49.23% 185 73 15 273648
0175 226 226 54.72% 135 46 10 191413
0177 544 544 54.62% 308 153 17 478996
0179 497 497 54.86% 296 126 11 433906
0180 287 287 53.15% 178 65 5 248540
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0181 550 550 60.44% 345 118 17 480910
0182 740 740 59.87% 420 179 21 6201236
0183 447 447 64.97% 245 96 13 354688
0184 364 364 39.44% 209 94 18 321923
0185 524 524 62.38% 309 113 17 439840
0186 593 593 49.83% 345 151 17 5131190
0187 455 455 58.33% 266 102 8 376780
0188 583 583 54.23% 338 131 21 4901075
0189 349 349 52.32% 193 82 17 292667
0190 270 270 55.79% 159 62 7 228484
0301 86 86 31.85% 31 24 7 62270
0302 255 255 31.17% 113 90 5 208818
0303 250 250 30.27% 108 98 7 213826
0304 126 126 56.76% 56 39 1 96222
0305 17 17 53.13% 10 2 0 1232
0306 374 374 44.52% 195 117 7 319840
0307 21 21 41.18% 11 8 0 1951
0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 03
0501 261 261 31.67% 120 94 13 227824
0701 91 91 39.06% 44 32 1 77233
0901 151 151 26.58% 58 59 7 124568
1101 314 314 36.51% 167 93 8 268860
1103 302 302 41.66% 174 89 10 273725
1301 237 237 53.26% 142 63 6 211445
1501 289 289 35.59% 168 74 10 252812
1502 464 464 50.00% 258 111 10 379928
1503 453 453 52.13% 243 104 19 366869
1504 496 496 50.25% 272 140 1 413987
1701 276 276 30.91% 113 101 11 225893
1702 34 34 77.27% 19 2 1 2244
1703 265 265 37.11% 136 73 7 216714
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
1705 436 436 59.89% 257 86 7 350728
1706 314 314 29.43% 137 115 13 2651067
1708 256 256 30.81% 128 79 7 214831
1901 138 138 39.32% 76 49 2 127351
2101 419 419 30.97% 196 143 14 3531353
2103 324 324 25.16% 133 111 18 2621288
2301 266 266 34.95% 141 82 10 233761
2303 263 263 40.34% 147 77 6 230652
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2306 378 378 39.05% 210 118 5 333968
2501 327 327 24.29% 120 112 17 2491346
2701 748 748 54.01% 426 200 9 6351385
3002 100 100 41.49% 55 33 1 89241
3004 17 17 60.71% 10 4 0 1428
3101 615 615 51.68% 326 176 4 5061190
3102 320 320 37.43% 196 93 1 290855
3103 217 217 33.64% 95 72 9 176645
3104 331 331 50.08% 192 87 8 287661
3105 49 49 49.00% 22 12 0 34100
3106 373 373 54.53% 225 80 10 315684
3203 528 528 63.85% 337 105 7 449827
3204 60 60 78.95% 41 9 1 5176
3205 573 573 53.30% 320 158 13 4911075
3206 519 519 64.39% 293 100 23 416806
3208 69 69 54.76% 32 16 3 51126
3301 313 313 54.25% 188 77 5 270577
3303 181 181 49.59% 99 56 2 157365
3304 440 440 55.63% 249 116 3 368791
3305 382 382 54.96% 252 82 9 343695
3306 197 197 49.87% 122 48 5 175395
3308 415 415 55.63% 237 106 10 353746
3309 255 255 34.51% 131 80 11 222739
3310 293 293 30.02% 148 91 17 256976
3311 755 755 62.40% 416 198 7 6211210
3313 160 160 67.80% 94 36 2 132236
3401 130 130 22.15% 79 31 5 115587
3504 15 15 62.50% 11 2 1 1424
3601 36 36 66.67% 22 12 0 3454
3602 679 679 59.15% 425 143 20 5881148
3605 745 745 56.02% 400 193 20 6131330
3701 288 288 39.72% 147 91 11 249725
3901 492 492 53.02% 316 102 8 426928
3902 164 164 46.07% 96 35 1 132356
3903 787 787 56.42% 488 168 12 6681395
3904 146 146 64.32% 81 34 3 118227
3905 123 123 50.00% 88 23 2 113246
4001 124 124 30.32% 63 31 3 97409
4002 138 138 43.95% 72 39 4 115314
4003 564 564 50.67% 347 126 10 4831113
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4005 272 272 59.78% 158 72 10 240455
4101 175 175 60.55% 94 41 5 140289
4102 418 418 64.71% 265 81 6 352646
4104 296 296 47.59% 170 87 4 261622
4105 199 199 52.51% 108 61 4 173379
4106 358 358 56.56% 225 63 9 297633
4108 307 307 60.20% 157 69 13 239510
4109 538 538 50.37% 290 157 13 4601068
4111 488 488 57.28% 324 95 6 425852
4112 603 603 53.74% 340 143 17 5001122
4114 142 142 59.92% 71 44 4 119237
4115 247 247 62.69% 145 51 7 203394
4303 150 150 57.47% 80 32 4 116261
4401 233 233 56.55% 123 56 3 182412
4402 262 262 50.00% 141 51 19 211524
4501 114 114 40.57% 65 29 2 96281
4503 43 43 54.43% 25 13 2 4079
4504 314 314 59.36% 194 67 15 276529
4601 207 207 69.46% 126 39 6 171298
4602 191 191 45.58% 121 41 6 168419
4603 495 495 60.81% 270 105 13 388814
4604 200 200 59.88% 105 42 7 154334
4605 * * 44.44% * * * *9
4606 405 405 56.72% 229 103 11 343714
4608 141 141 54.65% 94 28 1 123258
4609 193 193 61.08% 128 36 3 167316
4615 322 322 46.67% 165 89 8 262690
4616 158 158 51.47% 82 46 1 129307
4618 272 272 48.57% 142 80 3 225560
4623 45 45 43.69% 25 11 0 36103
4624 224 224 62.05% 145 44 5 194361
4625 12 12 80.00% 9 3 0 1215
4626 17 17 42.50% 9 4 1 1440
4627 129 129 58.90% 80 32 4 116219
4628 117 117 39.13% 64 36 2 102299
4801 656 656 56.55% 396 146 33 5751160
4802 665 665 56.93% 355 166 21 5421168
5001 106 106 46.90% 56 23 2 81226
5003 376 376 50.88% 238 70 12 320739
5010 131 131 65.17% 70 25 0 95201
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5012 304 304 29.37% 163 99 5 2671035
5014 403 403 52.96% 238 98 4 340761
5016 168 168 47.46% 110 31 4 145354
5020 275 275 61.25% 161 48 8 217449
5101 196 196 61.44% 108 44 11 163319
5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
Totals 50562 50562 106415 28080 12966 1409 42455
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
0101 189 189 41.00% 131 5 136461
0103 174 174 23.26% 129 10 139748
0104 229 229 27.89% 172 13 185821
0110 243 243 34.13% 186 6 192712
0111 253 253 46.42% 192 3 195545
0113 192 192 22.30% 145 6 151861
0116 481 481 53.92% 315 12 327892
0118 167 167 36.78% 119 2 121454
0120 226 226 22.47% 164 5 1691006
0124 98 98 23.06% 84 3 87425
0126 158 158 21.15% 120 10 130747
0127 320 320 35.28% 247 5 252907
0129 196 196 31.92% 148 6 154614
0130 267 267 54.05% 206 3 209494
0131 318 318 45.89% 224 9 233693
0132 334 334 48.55% 237 6 243688
0133 644 644 51.36% 471 17 4881254
0134 824 824 58.86% 589 11 6001400
0138 636 636 62.05% 482 9 4911025
0139 552 552 57.44% 426 7 433961
0140 248 248 33.07% 205 2 207750
0142 490 490 40.94% 405 8 4131197
0150 229 229 33.33% 162 4 166687
0153 379 379 48.59% 274 2 276780
0154 429 429 40.36% 311 9 3201063
0155 451 451 53.00% 345 2 347851
0156 221 221 36.41% 177 4 181607
0158 200 200 30.44% 157 3 160657
0162 252 252 39.38% 205 7 212640
0163 527 527 67.22% 408 0 408784
0167 585 585 64.86% 421 6 427902
0168 555 555 69.38% 411 7 418800
0169 591 591 61.50% 447 7 454961
0170 361 361 53.80% 256 12 268671
0173 319 319 49.23% 244 5 249648
0175 226 226 54.72% 177 0 177413
0177 544 544 54.62% 424 2 426996
0179 497 497 54.86% 384 10 394906
0180 287 287 53.15% 216 1 217540
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0181 550 550 60.44% 424 3 427910
0182 740 740 59.87% 576 8 5841236
0183 447 447 64.97% 334 3 337688
0184 364 364 39.44% 288 12 300923
0185 524 524 62.38% 381 5 386840
0186 593 593 49.83% 483 7 4901190
0187 455 455 58.33% 349 4 353780
0188 583 583 54.23% 453 2 4551075
0189 349 349 52.32% 257 4 261667
0190 270 270 55.79% 216 1 217484
0301 86 86 31.85% 62 7 69270
0302 255 255 31.17% 189 5 194818
0303 250 250 30.27% 185 6 191826
0304 126 126 56.76% 96 0 96222
0305 17 17 53.13% 9 0 932
0306 374 374 44.52% 296 7 303840
0307 21 21 41.18% 17 0 1751
0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 03
0501 261 261 31.67% 205 9 214824
0701 91 91 39.06% 71 2 73233
0901 151 151 26.58% 111 5 116568
1101 314 314 36.51% 244 4 248860
1103 302 302 41.66% 253 5 258725
1301 237 237 53.26% 171 2 173445
1501 289 289 35.59% 220 6 226812
1502 464 464 50.00% 351 5 356928
1503 453 453 52.13% 337 5 342869
1504 496 496 50.25% 373 6 379987
1701 276 276 30.91% 204 12 216893
1702 34 34 77.27% 20 1 2144
1703 265 265 37.11% 195 9 204714
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 436 436 59.89% 339 3 342728
1706 314 314 29.43% 252 10 2621067
1708 256 256 30.81% 190 5 195831
1901 138 138 39.32% 113 0 113351
2101 419 419 30.97% 314 13 3271353
2103 324 324 25.16% 231 15 2461288
2301 266 266 34.95% 210 6 216761
2303 263 263 40.34% 211 6 217652
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2306 378 378 39.05% 303 6 309968
2501 327 327 24.29% 222 9 2311346
2701 748 748 54.01% 608 8 6161385
3002 100 100 41.49% 86 2 88241
3004 17 17 60.71% 14 0 1428
3101 615 615 51.68% 486 1 4871190
3102 320 320 37.43% 254 4 258855
3103 217 217 33.64% 160 8 168645
3104 331 331 50.08% 261 5 266661
3105 49 49 49.00% 38 0 38100
3106 373 373 54.53% 294 4 298684
3203 528 528 63.85% 425 1 426827
3204 60 60 78.95% 45 0 4576
3205 573 573 53.30% 442 3 4451075
3206 519 519 64.39% 386 7 393806
3208 69 69 54.76% 46 0 46126
3301 313 313 54.25% 246 4 250577
3303 181 181 49.59% 139 0 139365
3304 440 440 55.63% 339 4 343791
3305 382 382 54.96% 282 4 286695
3306 197 197 49.87% 171 2 173395
3308 415 415 55.63% 311 2 313746
3309 255 255 34.51% 200 7 207739
3310 293 293 30.02% 229 10 239976
3311 755 755 62.40% 583 2 5851210
3313 160 160 67.80% 117 1 118236
3401 130 130 22.15% 113 1 114587
3504 15 15 62.50% 13 1 1424
3601 36 36 66.67% 33 0 3354
3602 679 679 59.15% 512 10 5221148
3605 745 745 56.02% 573 4 5771330
3701 288 288 39.72% 223 7 230725
3901 492 492 53.02% 382 4 386928
3902 164 164 46.07% 127 2 129356
3903 787 787 56.42% 610 13 6231395
3904 146 146 64.32% 119 1 120227
3905 123 123 50.00% 101 1 102246
4001 124 124 30.32% 98 3 101409
4002 138 138 43.95% 105 4 109314
4003 564 564 50.67% 434 6 4401113
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4005 272 272 59.78% 219 2 221455
4101 175 175 60.55% 127 2 129289
4102 418 418 64.71% 291 5 296646
4104 296 296 47.59% 224 4 228622
4105 199 199 52.51% 153 2 155379
4106 358 358 56.56% 282 4 286633
4108 307 307 60.20% 218 1 219510
4109 538 538 50.37% 438 9 4471068
4111 488 488 57.28% 391 5 396852
4112 603 603 53.74% 474 10 4841122
4114 142 142 59.92% 113 5 118237
4115 247 247 62.69% 179 1 180394
4303 150 150 57.47% 122 1 123261
4401 233 233 56.55% 184 1 185412
4402 262 262 50.00% 200 8 208524
4501 114 114 40.57% 89 1 90281
4503 43 43 54.43% 38 0 3879
4504 314 314 59.36% 254 7 261529
4601 207 207 69.46% 149 1 150298
4602 191 191 45.58% 162 3 165419
4603 495 495 60.81% 370 5 375814
4604 200 200 59.88% 142 2 144334
4605 * * 44.44% * * *9
4606 405 405 56.72% 316 6 322714
4608 141 141 54.65% 104 0 104258
4609 193 193 61.08% 150 2 152316
4615 322 322 46.67% 254 7 261690
4616 158 158 51.47% 121 1 122307
4618 272 272 48.57% 224 2 226560
4623 45 45 43.69% 28 0 28103
4624 224 224 62.05% 171 0 171361
4625 12 12 80.00% 12 0 1215
4626 17 17 42.50% 14 0 1440
4627 129 129 58.90% 94 2 96219
4628 117 117 39.13% 101 0 101299
4801 656 656 56.55% 526 9 5351160
4802 665 665 56.93% 503 10 5131168
5001 106 106 46.90% 77 1 78226
5003 376 376 50.88% 293 5 298739
5010 131 131 65.17% 96 1 97201
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5012 304 304 29.37% 234 6 2401035
5014 403 403 52.96% 289 4 293761
5016 168 168 47.46% 138 0 138354
5020 275 275 61.25% 203 1 204449
5101 196 196 61.44% 140 2 142319
5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 50562 50562 106415 38685 731 39416
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
0101 189 189 41.00% 80 73 7 160461
0103 174 174 23.26% 79 61 7 147748
0104 229 229 27.89% 97 92 9 198821
0110 243 243 34.13% 98 116 8 222712
0111 253 253 46.42% 111 114 0 225545
0113 192 192 22.30% 68 97 7 172861
0116 481 481 53.92% 235 180 2 417892
0118 167 167 36.78% 76 64 1 141454
0120 226 226 22.47% 103 82 4 1891006
0124 98 98 23.06% 44 42 3 89425
0126 158 158 21.15% 71 60 7 138747
0127 320 320 35.28% 158 118 6 282907
0129 196 196 31.92% 96 79 2 177614
0130 267 267 54.05% 132 104 1 237494
0131 318 318 45.89% 166 115 7 288693
0132 334 334 48.55% 165 131 5 301688
0133 644 644 51.36% 311 260 7 5781254
0134 824 824 58.86% 392 350 8 7501400
0138 636 636 62.05% 317 257 8 5821025
0139 552 552 57.44% 276 197 6 479961
0140 248 248 33.07% 104 117 4 225750
0142 490 490 40.94% 236 202 7 4451197
0150 229 229 33.33% 111 87 3 201687
0153 379 379 48.59% 187 148 2 337780
0154 429 429 40.36% 194 165 6 3651063
0155 451 451 53.00% 230 171 2 403851
0156 221 221 36.41% 114 77 4 195607
0158 200 200 30.44% 95 77 1 173657
0162 252 252 39.38% 145 94 1 240640
0163 527 527 67.22% 252 235 2 489784
0167 585 585 64.86% 285 244 6 535902
0168 555 555 69.38% 293 217 3 513800
0169 591 591 61.50% 309 237 1 547961
0170 361 361 53.80% 184 137 4 325671
0173 319 319 49.23% 149 123 5 277648
0175 226 226 54.72% 108 93 0 201413
0177 544 544 54.62% 278 222 3 503996
0179 497 497 54.86% 286 177 2 465906
0180 287 287 53.15% 146 121 0 267540
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0181 550 550 60.44% 257 235 6 498910
0182 740 740 59.87% 355 318 6 6791236
0183 447 447 64.97% 234 171 1 406688
0184 364 364 39.44% 168 142 13 323923
0185 524 524 62.38% 260 196 5 461840
0186 593 593 49.83% 305 239 4 5481190
0187 455 455 58.33% 231 177 1 409780
0188 583 583 54.23% 297 227 2 5261075
0189 349 349 52.32% 153 164 2 319667
0190 270 270 55.79% 139 109 0 248484
0301 86 86 31.85% 30 33 6 69270
0302 255 255 31.17% 102 104 3 209818
0303 250 250 30.27% 98 110 6 214826
0304 126 126 56.76% 44 60 3 107222
0305 17 17 53.13% 6 8 0 1432
0306 374 374 44.52% 165 144 9 318840
0307 21 21 41.18% 8 11 0 1951
0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 03
0501 261 261 31.67% 126 90 6 222824
0701 91 91 39.06% 43 38 1 82233
0901 151 151 26.58% 55 60 6 121568
1101 314 314 36.51% 142 130 6 278860
1103 302 302 41.66% 136 144 3 283725
1301 237 237 53.26% 83 123 2 208445
1501 289 289 35.59% 137 109 4 250812
1502 464 464 50.00% 197 206 1 404928
1503 453 453 52.13% 195 195 3 393869
1504 496 496 50.25% 205 223 2 430987
1701 276 276 30.91% 108 106 7 221893
1702 34 34 77.27% 10 15 1 2644
1703 265 265 37.11% 101 110 7 218714
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
1705 436 436 59.89% 167 193 7 367728
1706 314 314 29.43% 122 132 12 2661067
1708 256 256 30.81% 93 118 6 217831
1901 138 138 39.32% 57 63 0 120351
2101 419 419 30.97% 171 166 14 3511353
2103 324 324 25.16% 137 122 18 2771288
2301 266 266 34.95% 123 118 8 249761
2303 263 263 40.34% 115 118 6 239652
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2306 378 378 39.05% 193 147 3 343968
2501 327 327 24.29% 135 119 9 2631346
2701 748 748 54.01% 334 321 8 6631385
3002 100 100 41.49% 45 48 1 94241
3004 17 17 60.71% 11 4 0 1528
3101 615 615 51.68% 223 298 1 5221190
3102 320 320 37.43% 152 144 2 298855
3103 217 217 33.64% 89 85 9 183645
3104 331 331 50.08% 153 139 5 297661
3105 49 49 49.00% 21 17 0 38100
3106 373 373 54.53% 184 151 1 336684
3203 528 528 63.85% 281 197 0 478827
3204 60 60 78.95% 22 31 0 5376
3205 573 573 53.30% 278 244 5 5271075
3206 519 519 64.39% 240 203 5 448806
3208 69 69 54.76% 37 23 0 60126
3301 313 313 54.25% 131 144 4 279577
3303 181 181 49.59% 88 76 0 164365
3304 440 440 55.63% 210 178 2 390791
3305 382 382 54.96% 153 176 5 334695
3306 197 197 49.87% 97 85 1 183395
3308 415 415 55.63% 192 172 8 372746
3309 255 255 34.51% 123 98 10 231739
3310 293 293 30.02% 126 128 9 263976
3311 755 755 62.40% 343 311 1 6551210
3313 160 160 67.80% 76 64 0 140236
3401 130 130 22.15% 69 48 4 121587
3504 15 15 62.50% 10 4 1 1524
3601 36 36 66.67% 11 21 0 3254
3602 679 679 59.15% 280 320 6 6061148
3605 745 745 56.02% 365 294 3 6621330
3701 288 288 39.72% 139 113 6 258725
3901 492 492 53.02% 198 237 4 439928
3902 164 164 46.07% 65 76 1 142356
3903 787 787 56.42% 364 325 5 6941395
3904 146 146 64.32% 68 57 1 126227
3905 123 123 50.00% 56 56 2 114246
4001 124 124 30.32% 46 55 4 105409
4002 138 138 43.95% 51 61 4 116314
4003 564 564 50.67% 285 216 5 5061113
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4005 272 272 59.78% 108 139 2 249455
4101 175 175 60.55% 81 75 1 157289
4102 418 418 64.71% 160 187 1 348646
4104 296 296 47.59% 121 139 3 263622
4105 199 199 52.51% 91 82 3 176379
4106 358 358 56.56% 194 130 4 328633
4108 307 307 60.20% 136 130 4 270510
4109 538 538 50.37% 239 236 7 4821068
4111 488 488 57.28% 204 242 4 450852
4112 603 603 53.74% 246 280 6 5321122
4114 142 142 59.92% 63 64 6 133237
4115 247 247 62.69% 103 105 1 209394
4303 150 150 57.47% 56 71 0 127261
4401 233 233 56.55% 96 109 2 207412
4402 262 262 50.00% 143 85 6 234524
4501 114 114 40.57% 59 39 1 99281
4503 43 43 54.43% 14 25 0 3979
4504 314 314 59.36% 181 108 4 293529
4601 207 207 69.46% 124 75 0 199298
4602 191 191 45.58% 87 82 5 174419
4603 495 495 60.81% 213 217 3 433814
4604 200 200 59.88% 82 98 1 181334
4605 * * 44.44% * * * *9
4606 405 405 56.72% 192 163 4 359714
4608 141 141 54.65% 65 60 0 125258
4609 193 193 61.08% 101 76 1 178316
4615 322 322 46.67% 135 132 5 272690
4616 158 158 51.47% 52 79 1 132307
4618 272 272 48.57% 123 113 2 238560
4623 45 45 43.69% 21 20 0 41103
4624 224 224 62.05% 118 84 0 202361
4625 12 12 80.00% 1 11 0 1215
4626 17 17 42.50% 10 3 1 1440
4627 129 129 58.90% 66 59 0 125219
4628 117 117 39.13% 42 59 0 101299
4801 656 656 56.55% 342 264 8 6141160
4802 665 665 56.93% 270 308 5 5831168
5001 106 106 46.90% 34 46 2 82226
5003 376 376 50.88% 182 155 4 341739
5010 131 131 65.17% 79 38 1 118201
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5012 304 304 29.37% 135 132 5 2721035
5014 403 403 52.96% 216 144 2 362761
5016 168 168 47.46% 74 77 2 153354
5020 275 275 61.25% 141 100 1 242449
5101 196 196 61.44% 93 75 2 170319
5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
Totals 50562 50562 106415 23394 20968 593 44955
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
0101 189 189 41.00% 93 65 7 165461
0103 174 174 23.26% 86 62 7 155748
0104 229 229 27.89% 100 93 11 204821
0110 243 243 34.13% 118 97 4 219712
0111 253 253 46.42% 139 89 0 228545
0113 192 192 22.30% 96 72 6 174861
0116 481 481 53.92% 232 176 6 414892
0118 167 167 36.78% 87 54 2 143454
0120 226 226 22.47% 120 61 5 1861006
0124 98 98 23.06% 54 33 3 90425
0126 158 158 21.15% 93 39 5 137747
0127 320 320 35.28% 165 119 5 289907
0129 196 196 31.92% 109 64 1 174614
0130 267 267 54.05% 122 112 1 235494
0131 318 318 45.89% 156 124 5 285693
0132 334 334 48.55% 154 137 4 295688
0133 644 644 51.36% 289 267 9 5651254
0134 824 824 58.86% 402 327 11 7401400
0138 636 636 62.05% 334 238 8 5801025
0139 552 552 57.44% 296 198 6 500961
0140 248 248 33.07% 138 95 2 235750
0142 490 490 40.94% 276 179 5 4601197
0150 229 229 33.33% 116 74 3 193687
0153 379 379 48.59% 204 137 2 343780
0154 429 429 40.36% 214 153 8 3751063
0155 451 451 53.00% 234 174 2 410851
0156 221 221 36.41% 124 74 3 201607
0158 200 200 30.44% 126 57 3 186657
0162 252 252 39.38% 133 100 1 234640
0163 527 527 67.22% 268 216 1 485784
0167 585 585 64.86% 287 235 7 529902
0168 555 555 69.38% 249 253 5 507800
0169 591 591 61.50% 306 241 2 549961
0170 361 361 53.80% 169 150 6 325671
0173 319 319 49.23% 170 119 9 298648
0175 226 226 54.72% 115 91 0 206413
0177 544 544 54.62% 281 210 4 495996
0179 497 497 54.86% 262 189 4 455906
0180 287 287 53.15% 160 108 0 268540
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0181 550 550 60.44% 327 184 8 519910
0182 740 740 59.87% 400 274 7 6811236
0183 447 447 64.97% 191 204 1 396688
0184 364 364 39.44% 208 125 8 341923
0185 524 524 62.38% 239 226 6 471840
0186 593 593 49.83% 336 203 6 5451190
0187 455 455 58.33% 228 185 2 415780
0188 583 583 54.23% 295 242 0 5371075
0189 349 349 52.32% 177 142 5 324667
0190 270 270 55.79% 155 97 1 253484
0301 86 86 31.85% 38 26 7 71270
0302 255 255 31.17% 121 89 4 214818
0303 250 250 30.27% 128 83 7 218826
0304 126 126 56.76% 56 52 0 108222
0305 17 17 53.13% 6 7 0 1332
0306 374 374 44.52% 190 142 9 341840
0307 21 21 41.18% 15 5 0 2051
0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 03
0501 261 261 31.67% 134 91 10 235824
0701 91 91 39.06% 64 20 2 86233
0901 151 151 26.58% 70 51 5 126568
1101 314 314 36.51% 152 128 6 286860
1103 302 302 41.66% 161 123 2 286725
1301 237 237 53.26% 129 90 1 220445
1501 289 289 35.59% 160 98 4 262812
1502 464 464 50.00% 264 152 1 417928
1503 453 453 52.13% 217 191 4 412869
1504 496 496 50.25% 280 169 2 451987
1701 276 276 30.91% 122 92 12 226893
1702 34 34 77.27% 18 10 1 2944
1703 265 265 37.11% 154 72 8 234714
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
1705 436 436 59.89% 281 104 5 390728
1706 314 314 29.43% 151 116 11 2781067
1708 256 256 30.81% 127 92 4 223831
1901 138 138 39.32% 85 41 1 127351
2101 419 419 30.97% 227 128 11 3661353
2103 324 324 25.16% 184 89 12 2851288
2301 266 266 34.95% 157 84 4 245761
2303 263 263 40.34% 161 81 4 246652
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2306 378 378 39.05% 215 129 4 348968
2501 327 327 24.29% 187 74 8 2691346
2701 748 748 54.01% 409 257 7 6731385
3002 100 100 41.49% 71 24 2 97241
3004 17 17 60.71% 9 8 0 1728
3101 615 615 51.68% 320 226 5 5511190
3102 320 320 37.43% 195 107 1 303855
3103 217 217 33.64% 143 52 3 198645
3104 331 331 50.08% 204 97 2 303661
3105 49 49 49.00% 25 16 0 41100
3106 373 373 54.53% 221 118 2 341684
3203 528 528 63.85% 278 193 4 475827
3204 60 60 78.95% 37 18 0 5576
3205 573 573 53.30% 309 224 3 5361075
3206 519 519 64.39% 245 215 6 466806
3208 69 69 54.76% 28 29 0 57126
3301 313 313 54.25% 207 83 2 292577
3303 181 181 49.59% 84 86 0 170365
3304 440 440 55.63% 252 155 3 410791
3305 382 382 54.96% 229 116 8 353695
3306 197 197 49.87% 130 54 1 185395
3308 415 415 55.63% 237 148 5 390746
3309 255 255 34.51% 138 88 8 234739
3310 293 293 30.02% 182 80 8 270976
3311 755 755 62.40% 432 255 1 6881210
3313 160 160 67.80% 104 45 0 149236
3401 130 130 22.15% 72 47 2 121587
3504 15 15 62.50% 10 4 1 1524
3601 36 36 66.67% 25 8 0 3354
3602 679 679 59.15% 427 184 7 6181148
3605 745 745 56.02% 412 267 4 6831330
3701 288 288 39.72% 194 71 10 275725
3901 492 492 53.02% 288 171 2 461928
3902 164 164 46.07% 97 50 1 148356
3903 787 787 56.42% 462 262 4 7281395
3904 146 146 64.32% 85 42 1 128227
3905 123 123 50.00% 78 40 0 118246
4001 124 124 30.32% 68 38 3 109409
4002 138 138 43.95% 71 46 4 121314
4003 564 564 50.67% 332 173 5 5101113
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4005 272 272 59.78% 157 95 0 252455
4101 175 175 60.55% 103 57 1 161289
4102 418 418 64.71% 271 107 2 380646
4104 296 296 47.59% 178 95 3 276622
4105 199 199 52.51% 101 79 3 183379
4106 358 358 56.56% 185 134 4 323633
4108 307 307 60.20% 156 125 1 282510
4109 538 538 50.37% 297 192 8 4971068
4111 488 488 57.28% 305 155 2 462852
4112 603 603 53.74% 366 180 6 5521122
4114 142 142 59.92% 81 50 3 134237
4115 247 247 62.69% 157 62 2 221394
4303 150 150 57.47% 79 61 0 140261
4401 233 233 56.55% 131 80 1 212412
4402 262 262 50.00% 134 94 8 236524
4501 114 114 40.57% 78 26 1 105281
4503 43 43 54.43% 30 10 0 4079
4504 314 314 59.36% 151 141 5 297529
4601 207 207 69.46% 103 82 1 186298
4602 191 191 45.58% 119 55 3 177419
4603 495 495 60.81% 281 175 3 459814
4604 200 200 59.88% 98 83 1 182334
4605 * * 44.44% * * * *9
4606 405 405 56.72% 246 130 5 381714
4608 141 141 54.65% 88 39 0 127258
4609 193 193 61.08% 100 80 2 182316
4615 322 322 46.67% 180 107 6 293690
4616 158 158 51.47% 88 53 0 141307
4618 272 272 48.57% 164 81 3 248560
4623 45 45 43.69% 26 17 0 43103
4624 224 224 62.05% 136 79 0 215361
4625 12 12 80.00% 11 1 0 1215
4626 17 17 42.50% 11 3 1 1540
4627 129 129 58.90% 77 45 0 122219
4628 117 117 39.13% 53 55 1 109299
4801 656 656 56.55% 347 273 8 6281160
4802 665 665 56.93% 357 245 4 6061168
5001 106 106 46.90% 49 35 3 87226
5003 376 376 50.88% 210 139 4 353739
5010 131 131 65.17% 78 31 2 111201
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5012 304 304 29.37% 192 95 7 2941035
5014 403 403 52.96% 237 135 2 374761
5016 168 168 47.46% 96 65 1 162354
5020 275 275 61.25% 141 99 1 241449
5101 196 196 61.44% 97 79 2 178319
5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
Totals 50562 50562 106415 27542 17918 591 46051
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
0101 189 189 41.00% 125 4 129461
0103 174 174 23.26% 128 10 138748
0104 229 229 27.89% 169 11 180821
0110 243 243 34.13% 176 9 185712
0111 253 253 46.42% 190 2 192545
0113 192 192 22.30% 137 13 150861
0116 481 481 53.92% 309 11 320892
0118 167 167 36.78% 117 3 120454
0120 226 226 22.47% 159 8 1671006
0124 98 98 23.06% 80 4 84425
0126 158 158 21.15% 123 12 135747
0127 320 320 35.28% 237 10 247907
0129 196 196 31.92% 145 4 149614
0130 267 267 54.05% 193 2 195494
0131 318 318 45.89% 220 10 230693
0132 334 334 48.55% 220 10 230688
0133 644 644 51.36% 446 14 4601254
0134 824 824 58.86% 587 12 5991400
0138 636 636 62.05% 478 16 4941025
0139 552 552 57.44% 413 8 421961
0140 248 248 33.07% 201 2 203750
0142 490 490 40.94% 394 7 4011197
0150 229 229 33.33% 155 7 162687
0153 379 379 48.59% 271 3 274780
0154 429 429 40.36% 312 5 3171063
0155 451 451 53.00% 332 5 337851
0156 221 221 36.41% 176 5 181607
0158 200 200 30.44% 156 3 159657
0162 252 252 39.38% 206 5 211640
0163 527 527 67.22% 410 2 412784
0167 585 585 64.86% 417 8 425902
0168 555 555 69.38% 407 2 409800
0169 591 591 61.50% 442 8 450961
0170 361 361 53.80% 251 14 265671
0173 319 319 49.23% 244 5 249648
0175 226 226 54.72% 176 1 177413
0177 544 544 54.62% 418 5 423996
0179 497 497 54.86% 378 5 383906
0180 287 287 53.15% 220 2 222540
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0181 550 550 60.44% 424 6 430910
0182 740 740 59.87% 561 11 5721236
0183 447 447 64.97% 334 3 337688
0184 364 364 39.44% 285 13 298923
0185 524 524 62.38% 377 6 383840
0186 593 593 49.83% 472 7 4791190
0187 455 455 58.33% 340 2 342780
0188 583 583 54.23% 454 4 4581075
0189 349 349 52.32% 255 6 261667
0190 270 270 55.79% 212 2 214484
0301 86 86 31.85% 60 7 67270
0302 255 255 31.17% 194 6 200818
0303 250 250 30.27% 189 6 195826
0304 126 126 56.76% 96 0 96222
0305 17 17 53.13% 9 0 932
0306 374 374 44.52% 296 5 301840
0307 21 21 41.18% 17 0 1751
0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 03
0501 261 261 31.67% 201 11 212824
0701 91 91 39.06% 71 1 72233
0901 151 151 26.58% 112 6 118568
1101 314 314 36.51% 240 7 247860
1103 302 302 41.66% 246 6 252725
1301 237 237 53.26% 166 1 167445
1501 289 289 35.59% 225 3 228812
1502 464 464 50.00% 355 4 359928
1503 453 453 52.13% 325 4 329869
1504 496 496 50.25% 367 2 369987
1701 276 276 30.91% 211 12 223893
1702 34 34 77.27% 20 1 2144
1703 265 265 37.11% 201 7 208714
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 436 436 59.89% 333 5 338728
1706 314 314 29.43% 250 14 2641067
1708 256 256 30.81% 191 4 195831
1901 138 138 39.32% 115 1 116351
2101 419 419 30.97% 312 17 3291353
2103 324 324 25.16% 221 18 2391288
2301 266 266 34.95% 202 10 212761
2303 263 263 40.34% 210 6 216652
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2306 378 378 39.05% 303 7 310968
2501 327 327 24.29% 217 12 2291346
2701 748 748 54.01% 599 7 6061385
3002 100 100 41.49% 85 2 87241
3004 17 17 60.71% 13 0 1328
3101 615 615 51.68% 486 2 4881190
3102 320 320 37.43% 246 7 253855
3103 217 217 33.64% 150 10 160645
3104 331 331 50.08% 260 3 263661
3105 49 49 49.00% 38 0 38100
3106 373 373 54.53% 292 1 293684
3203 528 528 63.85% 421 0 421827
3204 60 60 78.95% 45 1 4676
3205 573 573 53.30% 437 7 4441075
3206 519 519 64.39% 370 9 379806
3208 69 69 54.76% 43 1 44126
3301 313 313 54.25% 243 4 247577
3303 181 181 49.59% 138 0 138365
3304 440 440 55.63% 332 2 334791
3305 382 382 54.96% 276 9 285695
3306 197 197 49.87% 163 3 166395
3308 415 415 55.63% 301 5 306746
3309 255 255 34.51% 196 10 206739
3310 293 293 30.02% 227 10 237976
3311 755 755 62.40% 580 1 5811210
3313 160 160 67.80% 115 1 116236
3401 130 130 22.15% 112 0 112587
3504 15 15 62.50% 14 1 1524
3601 36 36 66.67% 34 0 3454
3602 679 679 59.15% 510 11 5211148
3605 745 745 56.02% 554 6 5601330
3701 288 288 39.72% 215 11 226725
3901 492 492 53.02% 387 2 389928
3902 164 164 46.07% 135 1 136356
3903 787 787 56.42% 600 9 6091395
3904 146 146 64.32% 117 1 118227
3905 123 123 50.00% 100 3 103246
4001 124 124 30.32% 89 3 92409
4002 138 138 43.95% 106 4 110314
4003 564 564 50.67% 422 7 4291113
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4005 272 272 59.78% 221 3 224455
4101 175 175 60.55% 124 1 125289
4102 418 418 64.71% 293 3 296646
4104 296 296 47.59% 216 5 221622
4105 199 199 52.51% 156 3 159379
4106 358 358 56.56% 273 3 276633
4108 307 307 60.20% 210 2 212510
4109 538 538 50.37% 442 8 4501068
4111 488 488 57.28% 380 5 385852
4112 603 603 53.74% 468 11 4791122
4114 142 142 59.92% 112 5 117237
4115 247 247 62.69% 175 2 177394
4303 150 150 57.47% 124 1 125261
4401 233 233 56.55% 179 2 181412
4402 262 262 50.00% 200 8 208524
4501 114 114 40.57% 87 1 88281
4503 43 43 54.43% 36 1 3779
4504 314 314 59.36% 254 5 259529
4601 207 207 69.46% 149 2 151298
4602 191 191 45.58% 161 3 164419
4603 495 495 60.81% 365 5 370814
4604 200 200 59.88% 142 1 143334
4605 * * 44.44% * * *9
4606 405 405 56.72% 304 7 311714
4608 141 141 54.65% 102 0 102258
4609 193 193 61.08% 146 5 151316
4615 322 322 46.67% 249 4 253690
4616 158 158 51.47% 123 0 123307
4618 272 272 48.57% 227 3 230560
4623 45 45 43.69% 27 0 27103
4624 224 224 62.05% 167 1 168361
4625 12 12 80.00% 11 0 1115
4626 17 17 42.50% 14 0 1440
4627 129 129 58.90% 95 1 96219
4628 117 117 39.13% 99 0 99299
4801 656 656 56.55% 513 8 5211160
4802 665 665 56.93% 497 7 5041168
5001 106 106 46.90% 79 1 80226
5003 376 376 50.88% 294 5 299739
5010 131 131 65.17% 96 3 99201
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5012 304 304 29.37% 228 8 2361035
5014 403 403 52.96% 292 1 293761
5016 168 168 47.46% 132 1 133354
5020 275 275 61.25% 202 3 205449
5101 196 196 61.44% 133 2 135319
5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 50562 50562 106415 38137 804 38941
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
0101 189 189 41.00% 66 95 1 162461
0103 174 174 23.26% 86 69 8 163748
0104 229 229 27.89% 104 98 2 204821
0110 243 243 34.13% 112 101 3 216712
0111 253 253 46.42% 145 87 1 233545
0113 192 192 22.30% 76 92 5 173861
0116 481 481 53.92% 222 185 4 411892
0118 167 167 36.78% 77 67 0 144454
0120 226 226 22.47% 76 113 4 1931006
0124 98 98 23.06% 37 52 4 93425
0126 158 158 21.15% 73 72 4 149747
0127 320 320 35.28% 148 132 3 283907
0129 196 196 31.92% 85 91 2 178614
0130 267 267 54.05% 137 86 2 225494
0131 318 318 45.89% 170 113 5 288693
0132 334 334 48.55% 178 112 6 296688
0133 644 644 51.36% 317 248 5 5701254
0134 824 824 58.86% 466 250 7 7231400
0138 636 636 62.05% 347 218 6 5711025
0139 552 552 57.44% 327 152 6 485961
0140 248 248 33.07% 141 87 2 230750
0142 490 490 40.94% 261 186 6 4531197
0150 229 229 33.33% 102 102 1 205687
0153 379 379 48.59% 213 123 1 337780
0154 429 429 40.36% 223 143 0 3661063
0155 451 451 53.00% 262 141 0 403851
0156 221 221 36.41% 123 73 0 196607
0158 200 200 30.44% 102 73 2 177657
0162 252 252 39.38% 151 81 1 233640
0163 527 527 67.22% 345 131 1 477784
0167 585 585 64.86% 365 157 2 524902
0168 555 555 69.38% 321 177 2 500800
0169 591 591 61.50% 363 184 0 547961
0170 361 361 53.80% 180 137 5 322671
0173 319 319 49.23% 178 111 2 291648
0175 226 226 54.72% 135 63 2 200413
0177 544 544 54.62% 342 143 5 490996
0179 497 497 54.86% 305 145 0 450906
0180 287 287 53.15% 192 70 0 262540
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0181 550 550 60.44% 315 177 11 503910
0182 740 740 59.87% 455 212 3 6701236
0183 447 447 64.97% 303 94 0 397688
0184 364 364 39.44% 212 119 7 338923
0185 524 524 62.38% 322 151 1 474840
0186 593 593 49.83% 363 180 3 5461190
0187 455 455 58.33% 272 125 3 400780
0188 583 583 54.23% 334 177 3 5141075
0189 349 349 52.32% 221 90 3 314667
0190 270 270 55.79% 160 86 1 247484
0301 86 86 31.85% 45 27 4 76270
0302 255 255 31.17% 139 81 4 224818
0303 250 250 30.27% 130 88 4 222826
0304 126 126 56.76% 66 43 0 109222
0305 17 17 53.13% 9 6 0 1532
0306 374 374 44.52% 228 103 7 338840
0307 21 21 41.18% 15 5 0 2051
0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 03
0501 261 261 31.67% 100 128 5 233824
0701 91 91 39.06% 43 41 1 85233
0901 151 151 26.58% 69 52 4 125568
1101 314 314 36.51% 167 115 1 283860
1103 302 302 41.66% 185 97 3 285725
1301 237 237 53.26% 130 71 2 203445
1501 289 289 35.59% 154 104 3 261812
1502 464 464 50.00% 273 136 0 409928
1503 453 453 52.13% 282 108 1 391869
1504 496 496 50.25% 310 123 1 434987
1701 276 276 30.91% 122 109 4 235893
1702 34 34 77.27% 22 6 0 2844
1703 265 265 37.11% 150 78 4 232714
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
1705 436 436 59.89% 270 111 1 382728
1706 314 314 29.43% 161 113 3 2771067
1708 256 256 30.81% 133 87 8 228831
1901 138 138 39.32% 75 50 0 125351
2101 419 419 30.97% 160 205 7 3721353
2103 324 324 25.16% 109 164 7 2801288
2301 266 266 34.95% 128 113 5 246761
2303 263 263 40.34% 140 104 2 246652
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2306 378 378 39.05% 207 140 3 350968
2501 327 327 24.29% 122 140 11 2731346
2701 748 748 54.01% 217 490 6 7131385
3002 100 100 41.49% 56 38 1 95241
3004 17 17 60.71% 6 10 0 1628
3101 615 615 51.68% 408 146 1 5551190
3102 320 320 37.43% 174 123 2 299855
3103 217 217 33.64% 83 116 2 201645
3104 331 331 50.08% 120 188 1 309661
3105 49 49 49.00% 31 13 0 44100
3106 373 373 54.53% 207 125 0 332684
3203 528 528 63.85% 340 128 0 468827
3204 60 60 78.95% 42 10 0 5276
3205 573 573 53.30% 348 166 5 5191075
3206 519 519 64.39% 338 141 3 482806
3208 69 69 54.76% 36 25 0 61126
3301 313 313 54.25% 198 86 3 287577
3303 181 181 49.59% 100 74 0 174365
3304 440 440 55.63% 291 109 3 403791
3305 382 382 54.96% 228 101 3 332695
3306 197 197 49.87% 137 46 1 184395
3308 415 415 55.63% 259 111 2 372746
3309 255 255 34.51% 109 121 6 236739
3310 293 293 30.02% 135 132 7 274976
3311 755 755 62.40% 227 487 0 7141210
3313 160 160 67.80% 100 35 1 136236
3401 130 130 22.15% 62 63 0 125587
3504 15 15 62.50% 12 2 1 1524
3601 36 36 66.67% 30 4 0 3454
3602 679 679 59.15% 391 214 4 6091148
3605 745 745 56.02% 457 208 2 6671330
3701 288 288 39.72% 158 92 9 259725
3901 492 492 53.02% 300 139 3 442928
3902 164 164 46.07% 84 62 2 148356
3903 787 787 56.42% 490 202 2 6941395
3904 146 146 64.32% 82 40 1 123227
3905 123 123 50.00% 70 48 0 118246
4001 124 124 30.32% 66 41 2 109409
4002 138 138 43.95% 80 43 2 125314
4003 564 564 50.67% 351 165 2 5181113
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4005 272 272 59.78% 186 70 0 256455
4101 175 175 60.55% 112 44 1 157289
4102 418 418 64.71% 256 113 1 370646
4104 296 296 47.59% 171 88 1 260622
4105 199 199 52.51% 114 66 2 182379
4106 358 358 56.56% 220 101 0 321633
4108 307 307 60.20% 197 66 1 264510
4109 538 538 50.37% 346 143 9 4981068
4111 488 488 57.28% 307 128 1 436852
4112 603 603 53.74% 372 162 5 5391122
4114 142 142 59.92% 88 35 2 125237
4115 247 247 62.69% 131 70 1 202394
4303 150 150 57.47% 109 32 0 141261
4401 233 233 56.55% 118 99 2 219412
4402 262 262 50.00% 156 74 4 234524
4501 114 114 40.57% 73 35 1 109281
4503 43 43 54.43% 29 13 0 4279
4504 314 314 59.36% 185 103 8 296529
4601 207 207 69.46% 143 48 0 191298
4602 191 191 45.58% 114 54 1 169419
4603 495 495 60.81% 299 140 1 440814
4604 200 200 59.88% 123 50 0 173334
4605 * * 44.44% * * * *9
4606 405 405 56.72% 257 114 3 374714
4608 141 141 54.65% 63 61 0 124258
4609 193 193 61.08% 121 57 1 179316
4615 322 322 46.67% 185 91 4 280690
4616 158 158 51.47% 111 34 0 145307
4618 272 272 48.57% 169 88 1 258560
4623 45 45 43.69% 27 11 0 38103
4624 224 224 62.05% 138 60 0 198361
4625 12 12 80.00% 8 3 0 1115
4626 17 17 42.50% 9 5 0 1440
4627 129 129 58.90% 75 42 0 117219
4628 117 117 39.13% 73 34 2 109299
4801 656 656 56.55% 404 191 3 5981160
4802 665 665 56.93% 411 191 3 6051168
5001 106 106 46.90% 56 36 0 92226
5003 376 376 50.88% 237 101 1 339739
5010 131 131 65.17% 81 37 2 120201
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5012 304 304 29.37% 136 137 4 2771035
5014 403 403 52.96% 221 140 0 361761
5016 168 168 47.46% 93 63 0 156354
5020 275 275 61.25% 172 69 1 242449
5101 196 196 61.44% 114 63 1 178319
5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
Totals 50562 50562 106415 28491 16625 384 45500
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
0101 189 189 41.00% 134 1 135461
0103 174 174 23.26% 132 5 137748
0104 229 229 27.89% 166 5 171821
0110 243 243 34.13% 166 7 173712
0111 253 253 46.42% 180 6 186545
0113 192 192 22.30% 137 9 146861
0116 481 481 53.92% 286 6 292892
0118 167 167 36.78% 115 6 121454
0120 226 226 22.47% 169 6 1751006
0124 98 98 23.06% 72 2 74425
0126 158 158 21.15% 123 6 129747
0127 320 320 35.28% 224 10 234907
0129 196 196 31.92% 143 5 148614
0130 267 267 54.05% 171 2 173494
0131 318 318 45.89% 202 9 211693
0132 334 334 48.55% 205 7 212688
0133 644 644 51.36% 414 11 4251254
0134 824 824 58.86% 517 12 5291400
0138 636 636 62.05% 430 10 4401025
0139 552 552 57.44% 365 10 375961
0140 248 248 33.07% 179 11 190750
0142 490 490 40.94% 353 10 3631197
0150 229 229 33.33% 164 3 167687
0153 379 379 48.59% 229 9 238780
0154 429 429 40.36% 274 5 2791063
0155 451 451 53.00% 300 4 304851
0156 221 221 36.41% 174 5 179607
0158 200 200 30.44% 137 7 144657
0162 252 252 39.38% 182 4 186640
0163 527 527 67.22% 345 5 350784
0167 585 585 64.86% 347 7 354902
0168 555 555 69.38% 343 3 346800
0169 591 591 61.50% 381 8 389961
0170 361 361 53.80% 231 9 240671
0173 319 319 49.23% 222 2 224648
0175 226 226 54.72% 168 2 170413
0177 544 544 54.62% 384 5 389996
0179 497 497 54.86% 343 7 350906
0180 287 287 53.15% 189 0 189540
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0181 550 550 60.44% 361 5 366910
0182 740 740 59.87% 505 10 5151236
0183 447 447 64.97% 274 2 276688
0184 364 364 39.44% 266 12 278923
0185 524 524 62.38% 329 6 335840
0186 593 593 49.83% 430 7 4371190
0187 455 455 58.33% 286 4 290780
0188 583 583 54.23% 387 4 3911075
0189 349 349 52.32% 218 5 223667
0190 270 270 55.79% 178 4 182484
0301 86 86 31.85% 58 2 60270
0302 255 255 31.17% 188 3 191818
0303 250 250 30.27% 179 3 182826
0304 126 126 56.76% 93 1 94222
0305 17 17 53.13% 9 0 932
0306 374 374 44.52% 254 7 261840
0307 21 21 41.18% 16 0 1651
0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 03
0501 261 261 31.67% 200 6 206824
0701 91 91 39.06% 69 1 70233
0901 151 151 26.58% 112 4 116568
1101 314 314 36.51% 220 7 227860
1103 302 302 41.66% 231 3 234725
1301 237 237 53.26% 138 6 144445
1501 289 289 35.59% 221 7 228812
1502 464 464 50.00% 306 7 313928
1503 453 453 52.13% 272 7 279869
1504 496 496 50.25% 321 6 327987
1701 276 276 30.91% 201 9 210893
1702 34 34 77.27% 18 0 1844
1703 265 265 37.11% 184 6 190714
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 436 436 59.89% 312 4 316728
1706 314 314 29.43% 249 5 2541067
1708 256 256 30.81% 176 7 183831
1901 138 138 39.32% 102 3 105351
2101 419 419 30.97% 306 11 3171353
2103 324 324 25.16% 245 5 2501288
2301 266 266 34.95% 188 9 197761
2303 263 263 40.34% 195 2 197652



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 04, 2014

Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%
Page 89 of 140 11/25/2014 08:41 AM

State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 1

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

M
a
r
y
 
Y

u

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

2306 378 378 39.05% 271 11 282968
2501 327 327 24.29% 228 7 2351346
2701 748 748 54.01% 531 10 5411385
3002 100 100 41.49% 76 4 80241
3004 17 17 60.71% 10 1 1128
3101 615 615 51.68% 428 6 4341190
3102 320 320 37.43% 213 7 220855
3103 217 217 33.64% 143 7 150645
3104 331 331 50.08% 234 5 239661
3105 49 49 49.00% 31 2 33100
3106 373 373 54.53% 266 7 273684
3203 528 528 63.85% 334 5 339827
3204 60 60 78.95% 33 2 3576
3205 573 573 53.30% 362 11 3731075
3206 519 519 64.39% 328 11 339806
3208 69 69 54.76% 33 0 33126
3301 313 313 54.25% 205 3 208577
3303 181 181 49.59% 116 0 116365
3304 440 440 55.63% 285 3 288791
3305 382 382 54.96% 223 12 235695
3306 197 197 49.87% 142 3 145395
3308 415 415 55.63% 259 7 266746
3309 255 255 34.51% 193 5 198739
3310 293 293 30.02% 215 9 224976
3311 755 755 62.40% 493 15 5081210
3313 160 160 67.80% 89 1 90236
3401 130 130 22.15% 110 1 111587
3504 15 15 62.50% 12 3 1524
3601 36 36 66.67% 32 0 3254
3602 679 679 59.15% 412 12 4241148
3605 745 745 56.02% 454 14 4681330
3701 288 288 39.72% 191 7 198725
3901 492 492 53.02% 310 10 320928
3902 164 164 46.07% 120 2 122356
3903 787 787 56.42% 532 19 5511395
3904 146 146 64.32% 94 1 95227
3905 123 123 50.00% 79 0 79246
4001 124 124 30.32% 85 5 90409
4002 138 138 43.95% 98 3 101314
4003 564 564 50.67% 357 8 3651113
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4005 272 272 59.78% 182 3 185455
4101 175 175 60.55% 109 2 111289
4102 418 418 64.71% 244 3 247646
4104 296 296 47.59% 191 2 193622
4105 199 199 52.51% 134 5 139379
4106 358 358 56.56% 242 4 246633
4108 307 307 60.20% 164 1 165510
4109 538 538 50.37% 385 3 3881068
4111 488 488 57.28% 320 8 328852
4112 603 603 53.74% 389 5 3941122
4114 142 142 59.92% 87 3 90237
4115 247 247 62.69% 131 4 135394
4303 150 150 57.47% 100 4 104261
4401 233 233 56.55% 148 1 149412
4402 262 262 50.00% 166 1 167524
4501 114 114 40.57% 71 8 79281
4503 43 43 54.43% 30 0 3079
4504 314 314 59.36% 237 1 238529
4601 207 207 69.46% 120 4 124298
4602 191 191 45.58% 133 2 135419
4603 495 495 60.81% 309 5 314814
4604 200 200 59.88% 124 2 126334
4605 * * 44.44% * * *9
4606 405 405 56.72% 290 4 294714
4608 141 141 54.65% 97 0 97258
4609 193 193 61.08% 111 5 116316
4615 322 322 46.67% 238 8 246690
4616 158 158 51.47% 106 5 111307
4618 272 272 48.57% 183 6 189560
4623 45 45 43.69% 24 0 24103
4624 224 224 62.05% 145 2 147361
4625 12 12 80.00% 10 1 1115
4626 17 17 42.50% 13 0 1340
4627 129 129 58.90% 85 2 87219
4628 117 117 39.13% 88 3 91299
4801 656 656 56.55% 438 11 4491160
4802 665 665 56.93% 425 15 4401168
5001 106 106 46.90% 71 1 72226
5003 376 376 50.88% 253 7 260739
5010 131 131 65.17% 80 2 82201
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5012 304 304 29.37% 221 6 2271035
5014 403 403 52.96% 250 5 255761
5016 168 168 47.46% 117 0 117354
5020 275 275 61.25% 165 2 167449
5101 196 196 61.44% 121 2 123319
5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 50562 50562 106415 33769 828 34597
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
0101 189 189 41.00% 132 1 133461
0103 174 174 23.26% 131 5 136748
0104 229 229 27.89% 161 8 169821
0110 243 243 34.13% 167 1 168712
0111 253 253 46.42% 179 4 183545
0113 192 192 22.30% 129 13 142861
0116 481 481 53.92% 282 4 286892
0118 167 167 36.78% 112 6 118454
0120 226 226 22.47% 164 7 1711006
0124 98 98 23.06% 75 2 77425
0126 158 158 21.15% 116 10 126747
0127 320 320 35.28% 219 13 232907
0129 196 196 31.92% 145 3 148614
0130 267 267 54.05% 168 2 170494
0131 318 318 45.89% 197 8 205693
0132 334 334 48.55% 203 7 210688
0133 644 644 51.36% 395 10 4051254
0134 824 824 58.86% 521 5 5261400
0138 636 636 62.05% 436 7 4431025
0139 552 552 57.44% 371 7 378961
0140 248 248 33.07% 178 9 187750
0142 490 490 40.94% 351 7 3581197
0150 229 229 33.33% 160 5 165687
0153 379 379 48.59% 229 4 233780
0154 429 429 40.36% 265 6 2711063
0155 451 451 53.00% 294 5 299851
0156 221 221 36.41% 170 4 174607
0158 200 200 30.44% 137 5 142657
0162 252 252 39.38% 177 4 181640
0163 527 527 67.22% 340 5 345784
0167 585 585 64.86% 335 7 342902
0168 555 555 69.38% 340 3 343800
0169 591 591 61.50% 374 5 379961
0170 361 361 53.80% 229 9 238671
0173 319 319 49.23% 216 3 219648
0175 226 226 54.72% 165 1 166413
0177 544 544 54.62% 368 7 375996
0179 497 497 54.86% 335 7 342906
0180 287 287 53.15% 185 0 185540
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0181 550 550 60.44% 359 3 362910
0182 740 740 59.87% 495 10 5051236
0183 447 447 64.97% 271 1 272688
0184 364 364 39.44% 266 12 278923
0185 524 524 62.38% 325 2 327840
0186 593 593 49.83% 431 5 4361190
0187 455 455 58.33% 283 5 288780
0188 583 583 54.23% 379 3 3821075
0189 349 349 52.32% 216 4 220667
0190 270 270 55.79% 178 0 178484
0301 86 86 31.85% 57 3 60270
0302 255 255 31.17% 182 4 186818
0303 250 250 30.27% 172 2 174826
0304 126 126 56.76% 92 0 92222
0305 17 17 53.13% 8 0 832
0306 374 374 44.52% 251 7 258840
0307 21 21 41.18% 15 1 1651
0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 03
0501 261 261 31.67% 194 7 201824
0701 91 91 39.06% 69 1 70233
0901 151 151 26.58% 107 4 111568
1101 314 314 36.51% 221 4 225860
1103 302 302 41.66% 231 2 233725
1301 237 237 53.26% 139 5 144445
1501 289 289 35.59% 220 5 225812
1502 464 464 50.00% 308 7 315928
1503 453 453 52.13% 274 4 278869
1504 496 496 50.25% 322 4 326987
1701 276 276 30.91% 199 8 207893
1702 34 34 77.27% 17 1 1844
1703 265 265 37.11% 185 7 192714
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 436 436 59.89% 308 3 311728
1706 314 314 29.43% 247 3 2501067
1708 256 256 30.81% 171 6 177831
1901 138 138 39.32% 102 3 105351
2101 419 419 30.97% 301 11 3121353
2103 324 324 25.16% 236 5 2411288
2301 266 266 34.95% 186 11 197761
2303 263 263 40.34% 195 1 196652



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 04, 2014

Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%
Page 94 of 140 11/25/2014 08:41 AM

State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 3

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

M
a
r
y
 
E

.
 
F

a
i
r
h

u
r
s
t

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

2306 378 378 39.05% 270 5 275968
2501 327 327 24.29% 221 7 2281346
2701 748 748 54.01% 530 7 5371385
3002 100 100 41.49% 77 3 80241
3004 17 17 60.71% 10 1 1128
3101 615 615 51.68% 425 5 4301190
3102 320 320 37.43% 214 5 219855
3103 217 217 33.64% 141 8 149645
3104 331 331 50.08% 226 7 233661
3105 49 49 49.00% 33 1 34100
3106 373 373 54.53% 264 7 271684
3203 528 528 63.85% 337 4 341827
3204 60 60 78.95% 32 2 3476
3205 573 573 53.30% 353 8 3611075
3206 519 519 64.39% 322 9 331806
3208 69 69 54.76% 32 0 32126
3301 313 313 54.25% 205 3 208577
3303 181 181 49.59% 110 0 110365
3304 440 440 55.63% 279 8 287791
3305 382 382 54.96% 222 12 234695
3306 197 197 49.87% 143 3 146395
3308 415 415 55.63% 258 6 264746
3309 255 255 34.51% 191 6 197739
3310 293 293 30.02% 210 9 219976
3311 755 755 62.40% 491 11 5021210
3313 160 160 67.80% 90 1 91236
3401 130 130 22.15% 103 0 103587
3504 15 15 62.50% 12 3 1524
3601 36 36 66.67% 32 0 3254
3602 679 679 59.15% 417 10 4271148
3605 745 745 56.02% 457 9 4661330
3701 288 288 39.72% 192 8 200725
3901 492 492 53.02% 306 9 315928
3902 164 164 46.07% 117 2 119356
3903 787 787 56.42% 529 17 5461395
3904 146 146 64.32% 93 1 94227
3905 123 123 50.00% 79 0 79246
4001 124 124 30.32% 77 5 82409
4002 138 138 43.95% 101 3 104314
4003 564 564 50.67% 355 9 3641113
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4005 272 272 59.78% 181 2 183455
4101 175 175 60.55% 107 1 108289
4102 418 418 64.71% 235 4 239646
4104 296 296 47.59% 191 2 193622
4105 199 199 52.51% 135 4 139379
4106 358 358 56.56% 244 4 248633
4108 307 307 60.20% 166 1 167510
4109 538 538 50.37% 379 7 3861068
4111 488 488 57.28% 318 8 326852
4112 603 603 53.74% 390 6 3961122
4114 142 142 59.92% 86 2 88237
4115 247 247 62.69% 133 2 135394
4303 150 150 57.47% 99 4 103261
4401 233 233 56.55% 145 1 146412
4402 262 262 50.00% 165 1 166524
4501 114 114 40.57% 74 4 78281
4503 43 43 54.43% 30 0 3079
4504 314 314 59.36% 235 1 236529
4601 207 207 69.46% 117 5 122298
4602 191 191 45.58% 135 1 136419
4603 495 495 60.81% 301 4 305814
4604 200 200 59.88% 126 2 128334
4605 * * 44.44% * * *9
4606 405 405 56.72% 288 5 293714
4608 141 141 54.65% 96 1 97258
4609 193 193 61.08% 109 5 114316
4615 322 322 46.67% 230 7 237690
4616 158 158 51.47% 106 2 108307
4618 272 272 48.57% 187 3 190560
4623 45 45 43.69% 22 0 22103
4624 224 224 62.05% 143 2 145361
4625 12 12 80.00% 10 1 1115
4626 17 17 42.50% 13 0 1340
4627 129 129 58.90% 84 1 85219
4628 117 117 39.13% 89 5 94299
4801 656 656 56.55% 427 7 4341160
4802 665 665 56.93% 415 15 4301168
5001 106 106 46.90% 75 1 76226
5003 376 376 50.88% 253 7 260739
5010 131 131 65.17% 81 1 82201



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 04, 2014

Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%
Page 96 of 140 11/25/2014 08:41 AM

State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 3

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

M
a
r
y
 
E

.
 
F

a
i
r
h

u
r
s
t

 

W
r
i
t
e
-
I
n

5012 304 304 29.37% 216 5 2211035
5014 403 403 52.96% 253 3 256761
5016 168 168 47.46% 118 0 118354
5020 275 275 61.25% 163 2 165449
5101 196 196 61.44% 116 5 121319
5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 50562 50562 106415 33407 741 34148
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
0101 189 189 41.00% 49 99 2 150461
0103 174 174 23.26% 41 105 6 152748
0104 229 229 27.89% 49 144 5 198821
0110 243 243 34.13% 66 134 1 201712
0111 253 253 46.42% 39 164 1 204545
0113 192 192 22.30% 40 114 7 161861
0116 481 481 53.92% 85 285 3 373892
0118 167 167 36.78% 32 101 1 134454
0120 226 226 22.47% 59 131 1 1911006
0124 98 98 23.06% 21 68 0 89425
0126 158 158 21.15% 43 88 4 135747
0127 320 320 35.28% 79 173 5 257907
0129 196 196 31.92% 46 128 0 174614
0130 267 267 54.05% 53 153 1 207494
0131 318 318 45.89% 76 166 4 246693
0132 334 334 48.55% 57 196 4 257688
0133 644 644 51.36% 106 401 7 5141254
0134 824 824 58.86% 142 508 3 6531400
0138 636 636 62.05% 141 363 7 5111025
0139 552 552 57.44% 82 351 5 438961
0140 248 248 33.07% 38 173 4 215750
0142 490 490 40.94% 88 318 4 4101197
0150 229 229 33.33% 53 139 1 193687
0153 379 379 48.59% 69 233 3 305780
0154 429 429 40.36% 66 259 2 3271063
0155 451 451 53.00% 70 286 2 358851
0156 221 221 36.41% 44 138 3 185607
0158 200 200 30.44% 45 124 1 170657
0162 252 252 39.38% 41 174 1 216640
0163 527 527 67.22% 69 350 1 420784
0167 585 585 64.86% 79 349 3 431902
0168 555 555 69.38% 94 333 1 428800
0169 591 591 61.50% 89 376 3 468961
0170 361 361 53.80% 60 216 6 282671
0173 319 319 49.23% 59 197 3 259648
0175 226 226 54.72% 50 144 1 195413
0177 544 544 54.62% 100 353 0 453996
0179 497 497 54.86% 81 339 2 422906
0180 287 287 53.15% 33 200 0 233540
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0181 550 550 60.44% 95 341 4 440910
0182 740 740 59.87% 135 467 5 6071236
0183 447 447 64.97% 73 260 0 333688
0184 364 364 39.44% 70 236 7 313923
0185 524 524 62.38% 77 325 4 406840
0186 593 593 49.83% 86 393 4 4831190
0187 455 455 58.33% 61 291 2 354780
0188 583 583 54.23% 89 359 1 4491075
0189 349 349 52.32% 53 211 2 266667
0190 270 270 55.79% 51 164 1 216484
0301 86 86 31.85% 9 53 0 62270
0302 255 255 31.17% 72 132 2 206818
0303 250 250 30.27% 71 145 2 218826
0304 126 126 56.76% 27 81 0 108222
0305 17 17 53.13% 3 12 0 1532
0306 374 374 44.52% 70 227 4 301840
0307 21 21 41.18% 8 11 0 1951
0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 03
0501 261 261 31.67% 57 159 2 218824
0701 91 91 39.06% 17 63 1 81233
0901 151 151 26.58% 50 77 3 130568
1101 314 314 36.51% 70 190 2 262860
1103 302 302 41.66% 78 179 2 259725
1301 237 237 53.26% 38 140 2 180445
1501 289 289 35.59% 65 181 3 249812
1502 464 464 50.00% 108 268 6 382928
1503 453 453 52.13% 80 264 1 345869
1504 496 496 50.25% 85 317 2 404987
1701 276 276 30.91% 81 140 9 230893
1702 34 34 77.27% 5 20 0 2544
1703 265 265 37.11% 62 142 4 208714
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
1705 436 436 59.89% 79 278 1 358728
1706 314 314 29.43% 75 189 3 2671067
1708 256 256 30.81% 59 156 0 215831
1901 138 138 39.32% 33 84 2 119351
2101 419 419 30.97% 127 219 5 3511353
2103 324 324 25.16% 97 170 5 2721288
2301 266 266 34.95% 55 158 5 218761
2303 263 263 40.34% 56 161 1 218652
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2306 378 378 39.05% 65 260 2 327968
2501 327 327 24.29% 115 158 3 2761346
2701 748 748 54.01% 155 470 6 6311385
3002 100 100 41.49% 19 68 0 87241
3004 17 17 60.71% 0 13 0 1328
3101 615 615 51.68% 87 406 2 4951190
3102 320 320 37.43% 79 195 1 275855
3103 217 217 33.64% 47 127 3 177645
3104 331 331 50.08% 60 213 1 274661
3105 49 49 49.00% 5 29 0 34100
3106 373 373 54.53% 76 230 1 307684
3203 528 528 63.85% 77 338 2 417827
3204 60 60 78.95% 15 30 0 4576
3205 573 573 53.30% 91 365 8 4641075
3206 519 519 64.39% 94 314 8 416806
3208 69 69 54.76% 16 26 0 42126
3301 313 313 54.25% 41 220 3 264577
3303 181 181 49.59% 33 108 0 141365
3304 440 440 55.63% 67 290 3 360791
3305 382 382 54.96% 59 228 4 291695
3306 197 197 49.87% 27 145 2 174395
3308 415 415 55.63% 82 253 2 337746
3309 255 255 34.51% 78 142 3 223739
3310 293 293 30.02% 72 173 8 253976
3311 755 755 62.40% 111 509 5 6251210
3313 160 160 67.80% 20 105 1 126236
3401 130 130 22.15% 39 81 0 120587
3504 15 15 62.50% 3 11 1 1524
3601 36 36 66.67% 7 26 0 3354
3602 679 679 59.15% 95 425 5 5251148
3605 745 745 56.02% 120 447 6 5731330
3701 288 288 39.72% 63 177 3 243725
3901 492 492 53.02% 96 301 2 399928
3902 164 164 46.07% 38 115 0 153356
3903 787 787 56.42% 121 514 4 6391395
3904 146 146 64.32% 24 87 1 112227
3905 123 123 50.00% 25 77 0 102246
4001 124 124 30.32% 33 77 1 111409
4002 138 138 43.95% 28 86 3 117314
4003 564 564 50.67% 84 351 3 4381113
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4005 272 272 59.78% 44 173 1 218455
4101 175 175 60.55% 30 111 0 141289
4102 418 418 64.71% 74 247 0 321646
4104 296 296 47.59% 49 180 2 231622
4105 199 199 52.51% 43 123 3 169379
4106 358 358 56.56% 81 194 3 278633
4108 307 307 60.20% 48 183 2 233510
4109 538 538 50.37% 95 347 4 4461068
4111 488 488 57.28% 74 319 7 400852
4112 603 603 53.74% 103 382 5 4901122
4114 142 142 59.92% 24 94 2 120237
4115 247 247 62.69% 50 131 0 181394
4303 150 150 57.47% 16 107 0 123261
4401 233 233 56.55% 52 135 0 187412
4402 262 262 50.00% 36 171 0 207524
4501 114 114 40.57% 23 66 2 91281
4503 43 43 54.43% 9 29 0 3879
4504 314 314 59.36% 54 212 1 267529
4601 207 207 69.46% 49 117 1 167298
4602 191 191 45.58% 27 134 3 164419
4603 495 495 60.81% 106 280 1 387814
4604 200 200 59.88% 23 137 1 161334
4605 * * 44.44% * * * *9
4606 405 405 56.72% 56 283 3 342714
4608 141 141 54.65% 27 90 0 117258
4609 193 193 61.08% 26 126 3 155316
4615 322 322 46.67% 71 193 2 266690
4616 158 158 51.47% 26 97 0 123307
4618 272 272 48.57% 48 171 2 221560
4623 45 45 43.69% 6 27 0 33103
4624 224 224 62.05% 35 128 2 165361
4625 12 12 80.00% 2 9 1 1215
4626 17 17 42.50% 2 13 0 1540
4627 129 129 58.90% 25 88 2 115219
4628 117 117 39.13% 25 82 1 108299
4801 656 656 56.55% 100 449 2 5511160
4802 665 665 56.93% 99 419 7 5251168
5001 106 106 46.90% 18 56 1 75226
5003 376 376 50.88% 44 261 3 308739
5010 131 131 65.17% 16 79 1 96201
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5012 304 304 29.37% 90 164 3 2571035
5014 403 403 52.96% 52 262 2 316761
5016 168 168 47.46% 41 100 0 141354
5020 275 275 61.25% 49 166 1 216449
5101 196 196 61.44% 41 122 2 165319
5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
Totals 50562 50562 106415 9337 31287 378 41002
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
0101 189 189 41.00% 116 33 0 149461
0103 174 174 23.26% 116 32 4 152748
0104 229 229 27.89% 134 54 2 190821
0110 243 243 34.13% 134 59 2 195712
0111 253 253 46.42% 158 45 0 203545
0113 192 192 22.30% 119 40 5 164861
0116 481 481 53.92% 274 93 3 370892
0118 167 167 36.78% 93 31 1 125454
0120 226 226 22.47% 135 52 2 1891006
0124 98 98 23.06% 68 16 2 86425
0126 158 158 21.15% 102 30 3 135747
0127 320 320 35.28% 186 64 7 257907
0129 196 196 31.92% 116 56 0 172614
0130 267 267 54.05% 163 39 2 204494
0131 318 318 45.89% 186 60 5 251693
0132 334 334 48.55% 204 44 5 253688
0133 644 644 51.36% 377 119 4 5001254
0134 824 824 58.86% 511 128 5 6441400
0138 636 636 62.05% 394 106 6 5061025
0139 552 552 57.44% 359 70 9 438961
0140 248 248 33.07% 155 56 4 215750
0142 490 490 40.94% 323 74 6 4031197
0150 229 229 33.33% 146 46 3 195687
0153 379 379 48.59% 228 70 3 301780
0154 429 429 40.36% 256 64 2 3221063
0155 451 451 53.00% 274 76 4 354851
0156 221 221 36.41% 133 48 3 184607
0158 200 200 30.44% 122 38 1 161657
0162 252 252 39.38% 172 37 2 211640
0163 527 527 67.22% 340 73 1 414784
0167 585 585 64.86% 341 74 4 419902
0168 555 555 69.38% 325 93 2 420800
0169 591 591 61.50% 390 75 2 467961
0170 361 361 53.80% 221 55 5 281671
0173 319 319 49.23% 197 52 4 253648
0175 226 226 54.72% 152 42 1 195413
0177 544 544 54.62% 349 91 5 445996
0179 497 497 54.86% 331 80 3 414906
0180 287 287 53.15% 179 47 0 226540
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0181 550 550 60.44% 336 100 6 442910
0182 740 740 59.87% 478 115 6 5991236
0183 447 447 64.97% 270 59 0 329688
0184 364 364 39.44% 229 77 8 314923
0185 524 524 62.38% 323 76 2 401840
0186 593 593 49.83% 382 92 5 4791190
0187 455 455 58.33% 271 77 1 349780
0188 583 583 54.23% 373 73 2 4481075
0189 349 349 52.32% 214 48 2 264667
0190 270 270 55.79% 175 40 0 215484
0301 86 86 31.85% 43 18 1 62270
0302 255 255 31.17% 154 45 0 199818
0303 250 250 30.27% 164 53 0 217826
0304 126 126 56.76% 80 25 0 105222
0305 17 17 53.13% 8 6 0 1432
0306 374 374 44.52% 234 62 4 300840
0307 21 21 41.18% 17 2 0 1951
0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 03
0501 261 261 31.67% 164 49 4 217824
0701 91 91 39.06% 55 24 1 80233
0901 151 151 26.58% 84 37 3 124568
1101 314 314 36.51% 188 69 4 261860
1103 302 302 41.66% 191 60 1 252725
1301 237 237 53.26% 133 43 4 180445
1501 289 289 35.59% 191 52 3 246812
1502 464 464 50.00% 284 93 5 382928
1503 453 453 52.13% 269 73 1 343869
1504 496 496 50.25% 322 81 1 404987
1701 276 276 30.91% 156 69 7 232893
1702 34 34 77.27% 19 4 0 2344
1703 265 265 37.11% 156 50 4 210714
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
1705 436 436 59.89% 274 80 1 355728
1706 314 314 29.43% 203 68 1 2721067
1708 256 256 30.81% 158 53 2 213831
1901 138 138 39.32% 78 35 2 115351
2101 419 419 30.97% 237 108 5 3501353
2103 324 324 25.16% 211 53 5 2691288
2301 266 266 34.95% 170 50 4 224761
2303 263 263 40.34% 169 56 1 226652
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2306 378 378 39.05% 231 91 2 324968
2501 327 327 24.29% 186 76 5 2671346
2701 748 748 54.01% 479 143 6 6281385
3002 100 100 41.49% 62 25 1 88241
3004 17 17 60.71% 10 1 0 1128
3101 615 615 51.68% 383 109 1 4931190
3102 320 320 37.43% 201 66 2 269855
3103 217 217 33.64% 121 50 4 175645
3104 331 331 50.08% 220 55 1 276661
3105 49 49 49.00% 27 7 0 34100
3106 373 373 54.53% 241 69 3 313684
3203 528 528 63.85% 323 88 1 412827
3204 60 60 78.95% 31 11 0 4276
3205 573 573 53.30% 340 114 6 4601075
3206 519 519 64.39% 319 87 6 412806
3208 69 69 54.76% 34 10 0 44126
3301 313 313 54.25% 190 64 3 257577
3303 181 181 49.59% 107 36 0 143365
3304 440 440 55.63% 258 83 3 344791
3305 382 382 54.96% 201 77 6 284695
3306 197 197 49.87% 127 39 2 168395
3308 415 415 55.63% 251 75 2 328746
3309 255 255 34.51% 158 61 4 223739
3310 293 293 30.02% 172 69 8 249976
3311 755 755 62.40% 463 147 9 6191210
3313 160 160 67.80% 95 26 1 122236
3401 130 130 22.15% 93 27 0 120587
3504 15 15 62.50% 11 3 1 1524
3601 36 36 66.67% 29 4 0 3354
3602 679 679 59.15% 392 128 8 5281148
3605 745 745 56.02% 409 149 5 5631330
3701 288 288 39.72% 189 44 4 237725
3901 492 492 53.02% 300 100 2 402928
3902 164 164 46.07% 112 39 0 151356
3903 787 787 56.42% 492 139 6 6371395
3904 146 146 64.32% 84 25 1 110227
3905 123 123 50.00% 75 24 0 99246
4001 124 124 30.32% 90 19 0 109409
4002 138 138 43.95% 84 31 3 118314
4003 564 564 50.67% 347 82 4 4331113
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4005 272 272 59.78% 170 46 3 219455
4101 175 175 60.55% 107 30 0 137289
4102 418 418 64.71% 250 73 0 323646
4104 296 296 47.59% 175 54 0 229622
4105 199 199 52.51% 114 54 2 170379
4106 358 358 56.56% 200 72 4 276633
4108 307 307 60.20% 160 64 1 225510
4109 538 538 50.37% 374 61 5 4401068
4111 488 488 57.28% 294 95 6 395852
4112 603 603 53.74% 358 115 7 4801122
4114 142 142 59.92% 82 34 2 118237
4115 247 247 62.69% 133 40 0 173394
4303 150 150 57.47% 94 23 2 119261
4401 233 233 56.55% 138 33 0 171412
4402 262 262 50.00% 160 45 0 205524
4501 114 114 40.57% 64 30 3 97281
4503 43 43 54.43% 24 14 0 3879
4504 314 314 59.36% 210 49 1 260529
4601 207 207 69.46% 128 37 2 167298
4602 191 191 45.58% 119 44 0 163419
4603 495 495 60.81% 299 76 1 376814
4604 200 200 59.88% 124 36 2 162334
4605 * * 44.44% * * * *9
4606 405 405 56.72% 261 77 1 339714
4608 141 141 54.65% 90 28 0 118258
4609 193 193 61.08% 108 39 2 149316
4615 322 322 46.67% 205 53 2 260690
4616 158 158 51.47% 97 26 2 125307
4618 272 272 48.57% 169 48 2 219560
4623 45 45 43.69% 19 14 0 33103
4624 224 224 62.05% 124 41 2 167361
4625 12 12 80.00% 6 5 1 1215
4626 17 17 42.50% 11 3 0 1440
4627 129 129 58.90% 91 17 1 109219
4628 117 117 39.13% 85 22 0 107299
4801 656 656 56.55% 413 138 3 5541160
4802 665 665 56.93% 408 104 6 5181168
5001 106 106 46.90% 66 14 0 80226
5003 376 376 50.88% 231 65 2 298739
5010 131 131 65.17% 69 21 2 92201
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5012 304 304 29.37% 206 46 2 2541035
5014 403 403 52.96% 233 69 2 304761
5016 168 168 47.46% 108 32 1 141354
5020 275 275 61.25% 160 48 1 209449
5101 196 196 61.44% 129 34 2 165319
5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 06
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 0 00
Totals 50562 50562 106415 31049 9099 403 40551
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
0101 189 189 41.00% 127 1 128461
0103 174 174 23.26% 124 7 131748
0104 229 229 27.89% 163 6 169821
0110 243 243 34.13% 164 3 167712
0111 253 253 46.42% 180 3 183545
0113 192 192 22.30% 132 10 142861
0116 481 481 53.92% 274 6 280892
0118 167 167 36.78% 109 5 114454
0120 226 226 22.47% 159 9 1681006
0124 98 98 23.06% 71 4 75425
0126 158 158 21.15% 111 10 121747
0127 320 320 35.28% 225 4 229907
0129 196 196 31.92% 141 4 145614
0130 267 267 54.05% 166 1 167494
0131 318 318 45.89% 197 3 200693
0132 334 334 48.55% 195 8 203688
0133 644 644 51.36% 400 5 4051254
0134 824 824 58.86% 508 5 5131400
0138 636 636 62.05% 421 6 4271025
0139 552 552 57.44% 368 8 376961
0140 248 248 33.07% 179 7 186750
0142 490 490 40.94% 352 7 3591197
0150 229 229 33.33% 150 8 158687
0153 379 379 48.59% 236 2 238780
0154 429 429 40.36% 267 5 2721063
0155 451 451 53.00% 284 3 287851
0156 221 221 36.41% 164 5 169607
0158 200 200 30.44% 140 2 142657
0162 252 252 39.38% 181 2 183640
0163 527 527 67.22% 350 6 356784
0167 585 585 64.86% 346 6 352902
0168 555 555 69.38% 331 2 333800
0169 591 591 61.50% 371 3 374961
0170 361 361 53.80% 229 10 239671
0173 319 319 49.23% 216 2 218648
0175 226 226 54.72% 169 1 170413
0177 544 544 54.62% 370 4 374996
0179 497 497 54.86% 337 5 342906
0180 287 287 53.15% 179 0 179540
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0181 550 550 60.44% 354 5 359910
0182 740 740 59.87% 501 8 5091236
0183 447 447 64.97% 280 1 281688
0184 364 364 39.44% 260 11 271923
0185 524 524 62.38% 339 2 341840
0186 593 593 49.83% 426 3 4291190
0187 455 455 58.33% 288 5 293780
0188 583 583 54.23% 391 2 3931075
0189 349 349 52.32% 208 5 213667
0190 270 270 55.79% 180 1 181484
0301 86 86 31.85% 56 4 60270
0302 255 255 31.17% 182 7 189818
0303 250 250 30.27% 172 1 173826
0304 126 126 56.76% 88 0 88222
0305 17 17 53.13% 9 0 932
0306 374 374 44.52% 249 6 255840
0307 21 21 41.18% 16 0 1651
0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 03
0501 261 261 31.67% 195 4 199824
0701 91 91 39.06% 68 1 69233
0901 151 151 26.58% 104 5 109568
1101 314 314 36.51% 217 6 223860
1103 302 302 41.66% 231 4 235725
1301 237 237 53.26% 135 5 140445
1501 289 289 35.59% 212 5 217812
1502 464 464 50.00% 300 9 309928
1503 453 453 52.13% 272 4 276869
1504 496 496 50.25% 326 4 330987
1701 276 276 30.91% 197 6 203893
1702 34 34 77.27% 19 1 2044
1703 265 265 37.11% 178 8 186714
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 436 436 59.89% 309 3 312728
1706 314 314 29.43% 241 3 2441067
1708 256 256 30.81% 175 4 179831
1901 138 138 39.32% 102 3 105351
2101 419 419 30.97% 297 8 3051353
2103 324 324 25.16% 226 8 2341288
2301 266 266 34.95% 188 9 197761
2303 263 263 40.34% 194 1 195652
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2306 378 378 39.05% 274 5 279968
2501 327 327 24.29% 215 11 2261346
2701 748 748 54.01% 532 7 5391385
3002 100 100 41.49% 75 4 79241
3004 17 17 60.71% 10 0 1028
3101 615 615 51.68% 425 4 4291190
3102 320 320 37.43% 211 3 214855
3103 217 217 33.64% 146 5 151645
3104 331 331 50.08% 230 4 234661
3105 49 49 49.00% 32 0 32100
3106 373 373 54.53% 266 5 271684
3203 528 528 63.85% 335 1 336827
3204 60 60 78.95% 34 1 3576
3205 573 573 53.30% 366 7 3731075
3206 519 519 64.39% 328 12 340806
3208 69 69 54.76% 32 0 32126
3301 313 313 54.25% 205 4 209577
3303 181 181 49.59% 110 0 110365
3304 440 440 55.63% 286 2 288791
3305 382 382 54.96% 224 6 230695
3306 197 197 49.87% 137 6 143395
3308 415 415 55.63% 251 6 257746
3309 255 255 34.51% 191 9 200739
3310 293 293 30.02% 215 8 223976
3311 755 755 62.40% 496 6 5021210
3313 160 160 67.80% 90 1 91236
3401 130 130 22.15% 100 2 102587
3504 15 15 62.50% 12 2 1424
3601 36 36 66.67% 31 0 3154
3602 679 679 59.15% 423 8 4311148
3605 745 745 56.02% 452 8 4601330
3701 288 288 39.72% 195 5 200725
3901 492 492 53.02% 312 6 318928
3902 164 164 46.07% 121 0 121356
3903 787 787 56.42% 536 14 5501395
3904 146 146 64.32% 97 1 98227
3905 123 123 50.00% 82 0 82246
4001 124 124 30.32% 85 1 86409
4002 138 138 43.95% 100 4 104314
4003 564 564 50.67% 367 5 3721113
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4005 272 272 59.78% 192 2 194455
4101 175 175 60.55% 102 0 102289
4102 418 418 64.71% 238 6 244646
4104 296 296 47.59% 191 2 193622
4105 199 199 52.51% 131 2 133379
4106 358 358 56.56% 238 4 242633
4108 307 307 60.20% 175 2 177510
4109 538 538 50.37% 382 5 3871068
4111 488 488 57.28% 316 5 321852
4112 603 603 53.74% 391 9 4001122
4114 142 142 59.92% 90 3 93237
4115 247 247 62.69% 135 1 136394
4303 150 150 57.47% 100 2 102261
4401 233 233 56.55% 144 0 144412
4402 262 262 50.00% 169 3 172524
4501 114 114 40.57% 76 5 81281
4503 43 43 54.43% 29 0 2979
4504 314 314 59.36% 230 2 232529
4601 207 207 69.46% 120 5 125298
4602 191 191 45.58% 139 0 139419
4603 495 495 60.81% 306 2 308814
4604 200 200 59.88% 127 2 129334
4605 * * 44.44% * * *9
4606 405 405 56.72% 281 9 290714
4608 141 141 54.65% 97 0 97258
4609 193 193 61.08% 109 3 112316
4615 322 322 46.67% 237 5 242690
4616 158 158 51.47% 108 2 110307
4618 272 272 48.57% 189 1 190560
4623 45 45 43.69% 24 0 24103
4624 224 224 62.05% 141 0 141361
4625 12 12 80.00% 10 1 1115
4626 17 17 42.50% 13 0 1340
4627 129 129 58.90% 85 3 88219
4628 117 117 39.13% 88 3 91299
4801 656 656 56.55% 440 3 4431160
4802 665 665 56.93% 418 9 4271168
5001 106 106 46.90% 66 1 67226
5003 376 376 50.88% 250 8 258739
5010 131 131 65.17% 81 1 82201
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5012 304 304 29.37% 218 4 2221035
5014 403 403 52.96% 250 3 253761
5016 168 168 47.46% 118 1 119354
5020 275 275 61.25% 168 1 169449
5101 196 196 61.44% 118 2 120319
5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 50562 50562 106415 33432 645 34077
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
0101 189 189 41.00% 124 2 126461
0103 174 174 23.26% 123 8 131748
0104 229 229 27.89% 167 4 171821
0110 243 243 34.13% 159 2 161712
0111 253 253 46.42% 182 2 184545
0113 192 192 22.30% 136 6 142861
0116 481 481 53.92% 271 6 277892
0118 167 167 36.78% 109 7 116454
0120 226 226 22.47% 156 10 1661006
0124 98 98 23.06% 71 4 75425
0126 158 158 21.15% 110 9 119747
0127 320 320 35.28% 223 8 231907
0129 196 196 31.92% 141 4 145614
0130 267 267 54.05% 169 2 171494
0131 318 318 45.89% 197 4 201693
0132 334 334 48.55% 195 5 200688
0133 644 644 51.36% 398 6 4041254
0134 824 824 58.86% 506 4 5101400
0138 636 636 62.05% 424 6 4301025
0139 552 552 57.44% 377 5 382961
0140 248 248 33.07% 180 7 187750
0142 490 490 40.94% 352 7 3591197
0150 229 229 33.33% 154 4 158687
0153 379 379 48.59% 230 3 233780
0154 429 429 40.36% 265 5 2701063
0155 451 451 53.00% 274 4 278851
0156 221 221 36.41% 164 4 168607
0158 200 200 30.44% 138 6 144657
0162 252 252 39.38% 180 2 182640
0163 527 527 67.22% 345 6 351784
0167 585 585 64.86% 337 8 345902
0168 555 555 69.38% 332 5 337800
0169 591 591 61.50% 368 6 374961
0170 361 361 53.80% 225 11 236671
0173 319 319 49.23% 212 3 215648
0175 226 226 54.72% 167 1 168413
0177 544 544 54.62% 366 4 370996
0179 497 497 54.86% 336 7 343906
0180 287 287 53.15% 177 2 179540
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0181 550 550 60.44% 356 3 359910
0182 740 740 59.87% 504 8 5121236
0183 447 447 64.97% 274 6 280688
0184 364 364 39.44% 261 10 271923
0185 524 524 62.38% 334 4 338840
0186 593 593 49.83% 423 4 4271190
0187 455 455 58.33% 284 3 287780
0188 583 583 54.23% 389 2 3911075
0189 349 349 52.32% 210 5 215667
0190 270 270 55.79% 177 0 177484
0301 86 86 31.85% 56 3 59270
0302 255 255 31.17% 183 5 188818
0303 250 250 30.27% 164 0 164826
0304 126 126 56.76% 86 1 87222
0305 17 17 53.13% 9 0 932
0306 374 374 44.52% 247 9 256840
0307 21 21 41.18% 16 0 1651
0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 03
0501 261 261 31.67% 187 6 193824
0701 91 91 39.06% 69 2 71233
0901 151 151 26.58% 105 7 112568
1101 314 314 36.51% 219 6 225860
1103 302 302 41.66% 230 5 235725
1301 237 237 53.26% 137 5 142445
1501 289 289 35.59% 216 6 222812
1502 464 464 50.00% 306 5 311928
1503 453 453 52.13% 279 3 282869
1504 496 496 50.25% 325 3 328987
1701 276 276 30.91% 196 8 204893
1702 34 34 77.27% 20 0 2044
1703 265 265 37.11% 184 5 189714
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 436 436 59.89% 306 2 308728
1706 314 314 29.43% 246 1 2471067
1708 256 256 30.81% 170 7 177831
1901 138 138 39.32% 102 3 105351
2101 419 419 30.97% 296 11 3071353
2103 324 324 25.16% 227 6 2331288
2301 266 266 34.95% 187 10 197761
2303 263 263 40.34% 191 2 193652
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2306 378 378 39.05% 272 5 277968
2501 327 327 24.29% 211 10 2211346
2701 748 748 54.01% 524 10 5341385
3002 100 100 41.49% 75 5 80241
3004 17 17 60.71% 10 0 1028
3101 615 615 51.68% 422 4 4261190
3102 320 320 37.43% 212 4 216855
3103 217 217 33.64% 140 9 149645
3104 331 331 50.08% 229 4 233661
3105 49 49 49.00% 31 0 31100
3106 373 373 54.53% 262 5 267684
3203 528 528 63.85% 328 2 330827
3204 60 60 78.95% 36 1 3776
3205 573 573 53.30% 358 10 3681075
3206 519 519 64.39% 327 9 336806
3208 69 69 54.76% 32 1 33126
3301 313 313 54.25% 204 3 207577
3303 181 181 49.59% 109 0 109365
3304 440 440 55.63% 286 2 288791
3305 382 382 54.96% 222 8 230695
3306 197 197 49.87% 139 5 144395
3308 415 415 55.63% 250 8 258746
3309 255 255 34.51% 187 9 196739
3310 293 293 30.02% 217 8 225976
3311 755 755 62.40% 497 5 5021210
3313 160 160 67.80% 94 1 95236
3401 130 130 22.15% 103 1 104587
3504 15 15 62.50% 14 1 1524
3601 36 36 66.67% 32 0 3254
3602 679 679 59.15% 421 10 4311148
3605 745 745 56.02% 464 9 4731330
3701 288 288 39.72% 188 7 195725
3901 492 492 53.02% 314 5 319928
3902 164 164 46.07% 119 0 119356
3903 787 787 56.42% 537 10 5471395
3904 146 146 64.32% 91 3 94227
3905 123 123 50.00% 80 1 81246
4001 124 124 30.32% 85 2 87409
4002 138 138 43.95% 95 4 99314
4003 564 564 50.67% 363 6 3691113
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4005 272 272 59.78% 191 1 192455
4101 175 175 60.55% 102 0 102289
4102 418 418 64.71% 236 2 238646
4104 296 296 47.59% 190 2 192622
4105 199 199 52.51% 131 2 133379
4106 358 358 56.56% 240 2 242633
4108 307 307 60.20% 175 2 177510
4109 538 538 50.37% 380 5 3851068
4111 488 488 57.28% 313 8 321852
4112 603 603 53.74% 386 10 3961122
4114 142 142 59.92% 90 3 93237
4115 247 247 62.69% 140 0 140394
4303 150 150 57.47% 95 2 97261
4401 233 233 56.55% 146 0 146412
4402 262 262 50.00% 171 5 176524
4501 114 114 40.57% 77 3 80281
4503 43 43 54.43% 30 0 3079
4504 314 314 59.36% 224 3 227529
4601 207 207 69.46% 127 3 130298
4602 191 191 45.58% 135 3 138419
4603 495 495 60.81% 307 1 308814
4604 200 200 59.88% 121 7 128334
4605 * * 44.44% * * *9
4606 405 405 56.72% 283 5 288714
4608 141 141 54.65% 101 0 101258
4609 193 193 61.08% 113 3 116316
4615 322 322 46.67% 233 4 237690
4616 158 158 51.47% 111 0 111307
4618 272 272 48.57% 186 2 188560
4623 45 45 43.69% 22 0 22103
4624 224 224 62.05% 139 0 139361
4625 12 12 80.00% 10 1 1115
4626 17 17 42.50% 13 0 1340
4627 129 129 58.90% 83 1 84219
4628 117 117 39.13% 88 2 90299
4801 656 656 56.55% 427 4 4311160
4802 665 665 56.93% 415 8 4231168
5001 106 106 46.90% 63 1 64226
5003 376 376 50.88% 252 7 259739
5010 131 131 65.17% 79 1 80201
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5012 304 304 29.37% 213 5 2181035
5014 403 403 52.96% 246 4 250761
5016 168 168 47.46% 120 0 120354
5020 275 275 61.25% 170 1 171449
5101 196 196 61.44% 122 2 124319
5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 50562 50562 106415 33289 667 33956
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
0101 189 189 41.00% 128 2 130461
0103 174 174 23.26% 125 8 133748
0104 229 229 27.89% 167 5 172821
0110 243 243 34.13% 164 2 166712
0111 253 253 46.42% 180 3 183545
0113 192 192 22.30% 136 5 141861
0116 481 481 53.92% 277 6 283892
0118 167 167 36.78% 110 2 112454
0120 226 226 22.47% 158 7 1651006
0124 98 98 23.06% 74 3 77425
0126 158 158 21.15% 109 12 121747
0127 320 320 35.28% 224 6 230907
0129 196 196 31.92% 139 5 144614
0130 267 267 54.05% 167 0 167494
0131 318 318 45.89% 192 5 197693
0132 334 334 48.55% 200 6 206688
0133 644 644 51.36% 402 5 4071254
0134 824 824 58.86% 512 6 5181400
0138 636 636 62.05% 428 5 4331025
0139 552 552 57.44% 360 9 369961
0140 248 248 33.07% 179 6 185750
0142 490 490 40.94% 351 6 3571197
0150 229 229 33.33% 148 6 154687
0153 379 379 48.59% 231 4 235780
0154 429 429 40.36% 260 3 2631063
0155 451 451 53.00% 285 4 289851
0156 221 221 36.41% 161 6 167607
0158 200 200 30.44% 141 4 145657
0162 252 252 39.38% 180 2 182640
0163 527 527 67.22% 348 5 353784
0167 585 585 64.86% 341 6 347902
0168 555 555 69.38% 337 1 338800
0169 591 591 61.50% 371 6 377961
0170 361 361 53.80% 222 12 234671
0173 319 319 49.23% 209 4 213648
0175 226 226 54.72% 169 1 170413
0177 544 544 54.62% 366 5 371996
0179 497 497 54.86% 337 6 343906
0180 287 287 53.15% 183 0 183540
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0181 550 550 60.44% 355 3 358910
0182 740 740 59.87% 494 9 5031236
0183 447 447 64.97% 279 2 281688
0184 364 364 39.44% 265 12 277923
0185 524 524 62.38% 337 2 339840
0186 593 593 49.83% 421 3 4241190
0187 455 455 58.33% 293 3 296780
0188 583 583 54.23% 382 3 3851075
0189 349 349 52.32% 207 5 212667
0190 270 270 55.79% 177 0 177484
0301 86 86 31.85% 56 3 59270
0302 255 255 31.17% 184 5 189818
0303 250 250 30.27% 168 1 169826
0304 126 126 56.76% 88 1 89222
0305 17 17 53.13% 9 0 932
0306 374 374 44.52% 249 6 255840
0307 21 21 41.18% 16 0 1651
0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 03
0501 261 261 31.67% 188 5 193824
0701 91 91 39.06% 69 1 70233
0901 151 151 26.58% 104 6 110568
1101 314 314 36.51% 222 2 224860
1103 302 302 41.66% 233 3 236725
1301 237 237 53.26% 145 6 151445
1501 289 289 35.59% 215 6 221812
1502 464 464 50.00% 308 4 312928
1503 453 453 52.13% 278 3 281869
1504 496 496 50.25% 334 4 338987
1701 276 276 30.91% 205 6 211893
1702 34 34 77.27% 19 1 2044
1703 265 265 37.11% 181 7 188714
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 436 436 59.89% 304 4 308728
1706 314 314 29.43% 243 3 2461067
1708 256 256 30.81% 173 6 179831
1901 138 138 39.32% 105 3 108351
2101 419 419 30.97% 291 9 3001353
2103 324 324 25.16% 218 11 2291288
2301 266 266 34.95% 185 9 194761
2303 263 263 40.34% 188 2 190652
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2306 378 378 39.05% 272 5 277968
2501 327 327 24.29% 216 11 2271346
2701 748 748 54.01% 528 9 5371385
3002 100 100 41.49% 76 4 80241
3004 17 17 60.71% 10 0 1028
3101 615 615 51.68% 422 4 4261190
3102 320 320 37.43% 213 5 218855
3103 217 217 33.64% 141 8 149645
3104 331 331 50.08% 225 7 232661
3105 49 49 49.00% 33 0 33100
3106 373 373 54.53% 265 5 270684
3203 528 528 63.85% 328 1 329827
3204 60 60 78.95% 31 2 3376
3205 573 573 53.30% 361 9 3701075
3206 519 519 64.39% 331 10 341806
3208 69 69 54.76% 31 1 32126
3301 313 313 54.25% 205 4 209577
3303 181 181 49.59% 109 0 109365
3304 440 440 55.63% 288 2 290791
3305 382 382 54.96% 228 7 235695
3306 197 197 49.87% 137 5 142395
3308 415 415 55.63% 250 7 257746
3309 255 255 34.51% 185 12 197739
3310 293 293 30.02% 213 6 219976
3311 755 755 62.40% 492 5 4971210
3313 160 160 67.80% 91 0 91236
3401 130 130 22.15% 105 0 105587
3504 15 15 62.50% 13 1 1424
3601 36 36 66.67% 29 0 2954
3602 679 679 59.15% 431 10 4411148
3605 745 745 56.02% 463 9 4721330
3701 288 288 39.72% 195 7 202725
3901 492 492 53.02% 317 5 322928
3902 164 164 46.07% 120 0 120356
3903 787 787 56.42% 541 13 5541395
3904 146 146 64.32% 91 1 92227
3905 123 123 50.00% 79 0 79246
4001 124 124 30.32% 83 2 85409
4002 138 138 43.95% 101 4 105314
4003 564 564 50.67% 388 8 3961113
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4005 272 272 59.78% 194 3 197455
4101 175 175 60.55% 101 1 102289
4102 418 418 64.71% 236 3 239646
4104 296 296 47.59% 191 1 192622
4105 199 199 52.51% 131 2 133379
4106 358 358 56.56% 248 6 254633
4108 307 307 60.20% 180 2 182510
4109 538 538 50.37% 390 2 3921068
4111 488 488 57.28% 314 7 321852
4112 603 603 53.74% 393 7 4001122
4114 142 142 59.92% 88 2 90237
4115 247 247 62.69% 136 1 137394
4303 150 150 57.47% 97 1 98261
4401 233 233 56.55% 145 1 146412
4402 262 262 50.00% 179 3 182524
4501 114 114 40.57% 80 2 82281
4503 43 43 54.43% 31 0 3179
4504 314 314 59.36% 226 2 228529
4601 207 207 69.46% 122 4 126298
4602 191 191 45.58% 135 1 136419
4603 495 495 60.81% 312 1 313814
4604 200 200 59.88% 130 3 133334
4605 * * 44.44% * * *9
4606 405 405 56.72% 281 7 288714
4608 141 141 54.65% 98 0 98258
4609 193 193 61.08% 115 3 118316
4615 322 322 46.67% 238 5 243690
4616 158 158 51.47% 110 0 110307
4618 272 272 48.57% 187 2 189560
4623 45 45 43.69% 24 0 24103
4624 224 224 62.05% 139 1 140361
4625 12 12 80.00% 11 1 1215
4626 17 17 42.50% 13 0 1340
4627 129 129 58.90% 84 2 86219
4628 117 117 39.13% 86 0 86299
4801 656 656 56.55% 435 4 4391160
4802 665 665 56.93% 415 6 4211168
5001 106 106 46.90% 66 1 67226
5003 376 376 50.88% 254 6 260739
5010 131 131 65.17% 82 1 83201
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5012 304 304 29.37% 211 6 2171035
5014 403 403 52.96% 250 3 253761
5016 168 168 47.46% 116 3 119354
5020 275 275 61.25% 170 2 172449
5101 196 196 61.44% 125 4 129319
5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 50562 50562 106415 33467 649 34116
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
0101 189 189 41.00% 126 3 129461
0103 174 174 23.26% 121 8 129748
0104 229 229 27.89% 163 5 168821
0110 243 243 34.13% 158 4 162712
0111 253 253 46.42% 181 1 182545
0113 192 192 22.30% 137 7 144861
0116 481 481 53.92% 273 4 277892
0118 167 167 36.78% 107 2 109454
0120 226 226 22.47% 155 7 1621006
0124 98 98 23.06% 74 3 77425
0126 158 158 21.15% 107 11 118747
0127 320 320 35.28% 223 8 231907
0129 196 196 31.92% 140 3 143614
0130 267 267 54.05% 167 0 167494
0131 318 318 45.89% 190 6 196693
0132 334 334 48.55% 199 5 204688
0133 644 644 51.36% 400 4 4041254
0134 824 824 58.86% 505 6 5111400
0138 636 636 62.05% 422 6 4281025
0139 552 552 57.44% 366 8 374961
0140 248 248 33.07% 179 7 186750
0142 490 490 40.94% 351 6 3571197
0150 229 229 33.33% 149 8 157687
0153 379 379 48.59% 229 3 232780
0154 429 429 40.36% 266 3 2691063
0155 451 451 53.00% 288 3 291851
0156 221 221 36.41% 167 4 171607
0158 200 200 30.44% 144 3 147657
0162 252 252 39.38% 176 2 178640
0163 527 527 67.22% 336 7 343784
0167 585 585 64.86% 328 7 335902
0168 555 555 69.38% 329 2 331800
0169 591 591 61.50% 364 5 369961
0170 361 361 53.80% 223 11 234671
0173 319 319 49.23% 212 2 214648
0175 226 226 54.72% 167 1 168413
0177 544 544 54.62% 364 5 369996
0179 497 497 54.86% 335 7 342906
0180 287 287 53.15% 179 0 179540
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0181 550 550 60.44% 354 2 356910
0182 740 740 59.87% 493 5 4981236
0183 447 447 64.97% 280 1 281688
0184 364 364 39.44% 262 10 272923
0185 524 524 62.38% 336 4 340840
0186 593 593 49.83% 419 5 4241190
0187 455 455 58.33% 282 3 285780
0188 583 583 54.23% 382 3 3851075
0189 349 349 52.32% 208 4 212667
0190 270 270 55.79% 176 0 176484
0301 86 86 31.85% 57 4 61270
0302 255 255 31.17% 183 4 187818
0303 250 250 30.27% 170 0 170826
0304 126 126 56.76% 90 0 90222
0305 17 17 53.13% 9 0 932
0306 374 374 44.52% 246 7 253840
0307 21 21 41.18% 16 0 1651
0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 03
0501 261 261 31.67% 192 6 198824
0701 91 91 39.06% 69 1 70233
0901 151 151 26.58% 107 7 114568
1101 314 314 36.51% 223 6 229860
1103 302 302 41.66% 231 4 235725
1301 237 237 53.26% 138 4 142445
1501 289 289 35.59% 214 3 217812
1502 464 464 50.00% 303 5 308928
1503 453 453 52.13% 275 0 275869
1504 496 496 50.25% 329 2 331987
1701 276 276 30.91% 202 5 207893
1702 34 34 77.27% 19 1 2044
1703 265 265 37.11% 185 6 191714
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 436 436 59.89% 309 2 311728
1706 314 314 29.43% 243 3 2461067
1708 256 256 30.81% 180 3 183831
1901 138 138 39.32% 102 3 105351
2101 419 419 30.97% 292 11 3031353
2103 324 324 25.16% 217 8 2251288
2301 266 266 34.95% 188 9 197761
2303 263 263 40.34% 188 1 189652
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2306 378 378 39.05% 275 3 278968
2501 327 327 24.29% 210 11 2211346
2701 748 748 54.01% 523 8 5311385
3002 100 100 41.49% 77 3 80241
3004 17 17 60.71% 10 0 1028
3101 615 615 51.68% 421 4 4251190
3102 320 320 37.43% 213 5 218855
3103 217 217 33.64% 136 11 147645
3104 331 331 50.08% 227 4 231661
3105 49 49 49.00% 31 0 31100
3106 373 373 54.53% 265 6 271684
3203 528 528 63.85% 327 1 328827
3204 60 60 78.95% 32 2 3476
3205 573 573 53.30% 356 9 3651075
3206 519 519 64.39% 321 10 331806
3208 69 69 54.76% 29 1 30126
3301 313 313 54.25% 207 4 211577
3303 181 181 49.59% 110 0 110365
3304 440 440 55.63% 277 6 283791
3305 382 382 54.96% 223 6 229695
3306 197 197 49.87% 139 4 143395
3308 415 415 55.63% 249 9 258746
3309 255 255 34.51% 188 10 198739
3310 293 293 30.02% 213 5 218976
3311 755 755 62.40% 498 4 5021210
3313 160 160 67.80% 93 1 94236
3401 130 130 22.15% 101 2 103587
3504 15 15 62.50% 13 1 1424
3601 36 36 66.67% 32 0 3254
3602 679 679 59.15% 425 7 4321148
3605 745 745 56.02% 461 5 4661330
3701 288 288 39.72% 192 7 199725
3901 492 492 53.02% 314 4 318928
3902 164 164 46.07% 118 0 118356
3903 787 787 56.42% 536 12 5481395
3904 146 146 64.32% 92 1 93227
3905 123 123 50.00% 81 0 81246
4001 124 124 30.32% 85 0 85409
4002 138 138 43.95% 103 3 106314
4003 564 564 50.67% 366 8 3741113
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4005 272 272 59.78% 190 2 192455
4101 175 175 60.55% 101 0 101289
4102 418 418 64.71% 239 1 240646
4104 296 296 47.59% 191 1 192622
4105 199 199 52.51% 130 2 132379
4106 358 358 56.56% 246 4 250633
4108 307 307 60.20% 171 1 172510
4109 538 538 50.37% 387 4 3911068
4111 488 488 57.28% 320 6 326852
4112 603 603 53.74% 387 10 3971122
4114 142 142 59.92% 88 1 89237
4115 247 247 62.69% 137 1 138394
4303 150 150 57.47% 97 3 100261
4401 233 233 56.55% 146 1 147412
4402 262 262 50.00% 166 3 169524
4501 114 114 40.57% 82 1 83281
4503 43 43 54.43% 30 0 3079
4504 314 314 59.36% 225 3 228529
4601 207 207 69.46% 126 3 129298
4602 191 191 45.58% 139 0 139419
4603 495 495 60.81% 313 1 314814
4604 200 200 59.88% 121 2 123334
4605 * * 44.44% * * *9
4606 405 405 56.72% 283 8 291714
4608 141 141 54.65% 96 3 99258
4609 193 193 61.08% 116 3 119316
4615 322 322 46.67% 231 6 237690
4616 158 158 51.47% 110 1 111307
4618 272 272 48.57% 188 3 191560
4623 45 45 43.69% 23 0 23103
4624 224 224 62.05% 140 0 140361
4625 12 12 80.00% 11 1 1215
4626 17 17 42.50% 13 0 1340
4627 129 129 58.90% 84 1 85219
4628 117 117 39.13% 88 0 88299
4801 656 656 56.55% 430 3 4331160
4802 665 665 56.93% 430 5 4351168
5001 106 106 46.90% 67 0 67226
5003 376 376 50.88% 253 6 259739
5010 131 131 65.17% 80 1 81201
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5012 304 304 29.37% 213 5 2181035
5014 403 403 52.96% 251 4 255761
5016 168 168 47.46% 118 2 120354
5020 275 275 61.25% 166 1 167449
5101 196 196 61.44% 128 2 130319
5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 50562 50562 106415 33291 611 33902
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
0101 189 189 41.00% 126 2 128461
0103 174 174 23.26% 127 8 135748
0104 229 229 27.89% 158 7 165821
0110 243 243 34.13% 158 3 161712
0111 253 253 46.42% 182 2 184545
0113 192 192 22.30% 132 12 144861
0116 481 481 53.92% 267 5 272892
0118 167 167 36.78% 110 2 112454
0120 226 226 22.47% 156 8 1641006
0124 98 98 23.06% 72 5 77425
0126 158 158 21.15% 113 9 122747
0127 320 320 35.28% 221 8 229907
0129 196 196 31.92% 140 4 144614
0130 267 267 54.05% 164 0 164494
0131 318 318 45.89% 191 4 195693
0132 334 334 48.55% 194 5 199688
0133 644 644 51.36% 399 4 4031254
0134 824 824 58.86% 505 4 5091400
0138 636 636 62.05% 421 7 4281025
0139 552 552 57.44% 366 8 374961
0140 248 248 33.07% 180 7 187750
0142 490 490 40.94% 351 6 3571197
0150 229 229 33.33% 153 4 157687
0153 379 379 48.59% 227 2 229780
0154 429 429 40.36% 263 5 2681063
0155 451 451 53.00% 280 3 283851
0156 221 221 36.41% 165 4 169607
0158 200 200 30.44% 144 2 146657
0162 252 252 39.38% 179 3 182640
0163 527 527 67.22% 332 7 339784
0167 585 585 64.86% 327 6 333902
0168 555 555 69.38% 326 2 328800
0169 591 591 61.50% 366 4 370961
0170 361 361 53.80% 222 12 234671
0173 319 319 49.23% 211 2 213648
0175 226 226 54.72% 166 1 167413
0177 544 544 54.62% 364 4 368996
0179 497 497 54.86% 337 5 342906
0180 287 287 53.15% 178 1 179540
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0181 550 550 60.44% 350 3 353910
0182 740 740 59.87% 487 6 4931236
0183 447 447 64.97% 275 0 275688
0184 364 364 39.44% 260 12 272923
0185 524 524 62.38% 335 2 337840
0186 593 593 49.83% 414 7 4211190
0187 455 455 58.33% 280 3 283780
0188 583 583 54.23% 376 3 3791075
0189 349 349 52.32% 204 4 208667
0190 270 270 55.79% 173 0 173484
0301 86 86 31.85% 58 4 62270
0302 255 255 31.17% 183 4 187818
0303 250 250 30.27% 168 1 169826
0304 126 126 56.76% 91 1 92222
0305 17 17 53.13% 10 0 1032
0306 374 374 44.52% 247 7 254840
0307 21 21 41.18% 17 0 1751
0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 03
0501 261 261 31.67% 192 2 194824
0701 91 91 39.06% 69 1 70233
0901 151 151 26.58% 106 4 110568
1101 314 314 36.51% 219 4 223860
1103 302 302 41.66% 230 3 233725
1301 237 237 53.26% 139 4 143445
1501 289 289 35.59% 210 6 216812
1502 464 464 50.00% 299 6 305928
1503 453 453 52.13% 271 3 274869
1504 496 496 50.25% 327 3 330987
1701 276 276 30.91% 200 6 206893
1702 34 34 77.27% 21 0 2144
1703 265 265 37.11% 189 6 195714
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 436 436 59.89% 319 3 322728
1706 314 314 29.43% 247 7 2541067
1708 256 256 30.81% 177 6 183831
1901 138 138 39.32% 101 3 104351
2101 419 419 30.97% 295 10 3051353
2103 324 324 25.16% 220 8 2281288
2301 266 266 34.95% 185 10 195761
2303 263 263 40.34% 186 2 188652
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2306 378 378 39.05% 273 5 278968
2501 327 327 24.29% 211 11 2221346
2701 748 748 54.01% 525 10 5351385
3002 100 100 41.49% 75 4 79241
3004 17 17 60.71% 9 0 928
3101 615 615 51.68% 429 4 4331190
3102 320 320 37.43% 210 5 215855
3103 217 217 33.64% 142 6 148645
3104 331 331 50.08% 226 4 230661
3105 49 49 49.00% 32 0 32100
3106 373 373 54.53% 264 6 270684
3203 528 528 63.85% 327 1 328827
3204 60 60 78.95% 31 2 3376
3205 573 573 53.30% 356 7 3631075
3206 519 519 64.39% 320 8 328806
3208 69 69 54.76% 29 1 30126
3301 313 313 54.25% 204 4 208577
3303 181 181 49.59% 111 0 111365
3304 440 440 55.63% 278 2 280791
3305 382 382 54.96% 226 5 231695
3306 197 197 49.87% 136 6 142395
3308 415 415 55.63% 249 6 255746
3309 255 255 34.51% 188 11 199739
3310 293 293 30.02% 217 6 223976
3311 755 755 62.40% 495 3 4981210
3313 160 160 67.80% 91 1 92236
3401 130 130 22.15% 101 0 101587
3504 15 15 62.50% 11 3 1424
3601 36 36 66.67% 30 0 3054
3602 679 679 59.15% 418 8 4261148
3605 745 745 56.02% 465 4 4691330
3701 288 288 39.72% 192 7 199725
3901 492 492 53.02% 304 6 310928
3902 164 164 46.07% 120 0 120356
3903 787 787 56.42% 529 14 5431395
3904 146 146 64.32% 92 1 93227
3905 123 123 50.00% 79 0 79246
4001 124 124 30.32% 86 1 87409
4002 138 138 43.95% 101 2 103314
4003 564 564 50.67% 365 7 3721113
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4005 272 272 59.78% 188 0 188455
4101 175 175 60.55% 101 0 101289
4102 418 418 64.71% 237 1 238646
4104 296 296 47.59% 190 2 192622
4105 199 199 52.51% 131 2 133379
4106 358 358 56.56% 235 4 239633
4108 307 307 60.20% 169 1 170510
4109 538 538 50.37% 391 3 3941068
4111 488 488 57.28% 313 7 320852
4112 603 603 53.74% 385 7 3921122
4114 142 142 59.92% 88 2 90237
4115 247 247 62.69% 133 2 135394
4303 150 150 57.47% 103 1 104261
4401 233 233 56.55% 141 0 141412
4402 262 262 50.00% 166 4 170524
4501 114 114 40.57% 78 2 80281
4503 43 43 54.43% 30 0 3079
4504 314 314 59.36% 226 2 228529
4601 207 207 69.46% 121 3 124298
4602 191 191 45.58% 140 1 141419
4603 495 495 60.81% 304 2 306814
4604 200 200 59.88% 123 3 126334
4605 * * 44.44% * * *9
4606 405 405 56.72% 279 6 285714
4608 141 141 54.65% 96 0 96258
4609 193 193 61.08% 112 4 116316
4615 322 322 46.67% 232 8 240690
4616 158 158 51.47% 110 1 111307
4618 272 272 48.57% 187 3 190560
4623 45 45 43.69% 24 0 24103
4624 224 224 62.05% 138 1 139361
4625 12 12 80.00% 11 1 1215
4626 17 17 42.50% 13 0 1340
4627 129 129 58.90% 84 2 86219
4628 117 117 39.13% 88 0 88299
4801 656 656 56.55% 429 5 4341160
4802 665 665 56.93% 412 6 4181168
5001 106 106 46.90% 67 2 69226
5003 376 376 50.88% 252 6 258739
5010 131 131 65.17% 78 1 79201
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5012 304 304 29.37% 215 3 2181035
5014 403 403 52.96% 248 4 252761
5016 168 168 47.46% 116 2 118354
5020 275 275 61.25% 167 2 169449
5101 196 196 61.44% 118 5 123319
5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 50562 50562 106415 33121 623 33744
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0001 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
0101 189 189 41.00% 123 3 126461
0103 174 174 23.26% 120 10 130748
0104 229 229 27.89% 163 4 167821
0110 243 243 34.13% 164 4 168712
0111 253 253 46.42% 173 3 176545
0113 192 192 22.30% 132 8 140861
0116 481 481 53.92% 279 4 283892
0118 167 167 36.78% 108 5 113454
0120 226 226 22.47% 156 7 1631006
0124 98 98 23.06% 71 5 76425
0126 158 158 21.15% 112 12 124747
0127 320 320 35.28% 219 11 230907
0129 196 196 31.92% 141 5 146614
0130 267 267 54.05% 167 0 167494
0131 318 318 45.89% 192 5 197693
0132 334 334 48.55% 193 7 200688
0133 644 644 51.36% 391 5 3961254
0134 824 824 58.86% 499 5 5041400
0138 636 636 62.05% 420 8 4281025
0139 552 552 57.44% 351 11 362961
0140 248 248 33.07% 178 6 184750
0142 490 490 40.94% 341 8 3491197
0150 229 229 33.33% 148 5 153687
0153 379 379 48.59% 227 5 232780
0154 429 429 40.36% 265 3 2681063
0155 451 451 53.00% 281 6 287851
0156 221 221 36.41% 162 6 168607
0158 200 200 30.44% 143 4 147657
0162 252 252 39.38% 176 3 179640
0163 527 527 67.22% 337 5 342784
0167 585 585 64.86% 342 5 347902
0168 555 555 69.38% 331 1 332800
0169 591 591 61.50% 367 6 373961
0170 361 361 53.80% 219 12 231671
0173 319 319 49.23% 213 3 216648
0175 226 226 54.72% 166 1 167413
0177 544 544 54.62% 366 5 371996
0179 497 497 54.86% 334 6 340906
0180 287 287 53.15% 179 0 179540
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0181 550 550 60.44% 355 1 356910
0182 740 740 59.87% 484 8 4921236
0183 447 447 64.97% 274 0 274688
0184 364 364 39.44% 256 12 268923
0185 524 524 62.38% 333 1 334840
0186 593 593 49.83% 417 6 4231190
0187 455 455 58.33% 285 3 288780
0188 583 583 54.23% 375 6 3811075
0189 349 349 52.32% 205 5 210667
0190 270 270 55.79% 177 0 177484
0301 86 86 31.85% 56 3 59270
0302 255 255 31.17% 181 5 186818
0303 250 250 30.27% 165 2 167826
0304 126 126 56.76% 89 0 89222
0305 17 17 53.13% 9 0 932
0306 374 374 44.52% 247 5 252840
0307 21 21 41.18% 15 0 1551
0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 03
0501 261 261 31.67% 186 7 193824
0701 91 91 39.06% 64 3 67233
0901 151 151 26.58% 107 4 111568
1101 314 314 36.51% 214 5 219860
1103 302 302 41.66% 219 4 223725
1301 237 237 53.26% 141 4 145445
1501 289 289 35.59% 210 7 217812
1502 464 464 50.00% 299 3 302928
1503 453 453 52.13% 270 2 272869
1504 496 496 50.25% 317 3 320987
1701 276 276 30.91% 195 7 202893
1702 34 34 77.27% 19 1 2044
1703 265 265 37.11% 181 9 190714
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 436 436 59.89% 302 3 305728
1706 314 314 29.43% 238 5 2431067
1708 256 256 30.81% 173 6 179831
1901 138 138 39.32% 101 4 105351
2101 419 419 30.97% 290 9 2991353
2103 324 324 25.16% 222 5 2271288
2301 266 266 34.95% 182 8 190761
2303 263 263 40.34% 184 1 185652
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Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 4
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2306 378 378 39.05% 268 6 274968
2501 327 327 24.29% 207 11 2181346
2701 748 748 54.01% 518 8 5261385
3002 100 100 41.49% 75 5 80241
3004 17 17 60.71% 10 0 1028
3101 615 615 51.68% 419 3 4221190
3102 320 320 37.43% 210 5 215855
3103 217 217 33.64% 135 8 143645
3104 331 331 50.08% 222 7 229661
3105 49 49 49.00% 32 0 32100
3106 373 373 54.53% 258 8 266684
3203 528 528 63.85% 318 4 322827
3204 60 60 78.95% 30 3 3376
3205 573 573 53.30% 348 9 3571075
3206 519 519 64.39% 304 15 319806
3208 69 69 54.76% 29 1 30126
3301 313 313 54.25% 198 3 201577
3303 181 181 49.59% 106 0 106365
3304 440 440 55.63% 279 3 282791
3305 382 382 54.96% 222 5 227695
3306 197 197 49.87% 136 4 140395
3308 415 415 55.63% 249 7 256746
3309 255 255 34.51% 183 9 192739
3310 293 293 30.02% 203 8 211976
3311 755 755 62.40% 486 5 4911210
3313 160 160 67.80% 88 0 88236
3401 130 130 22.15% 98 2 100587
3504 15 15 62.50% 11 3 1424
3601 36 36 66.67% 32 0 3254
3602 679 679 59.15% 411 9 4201148
3605 745 745 56.02% 452 6 4581330
3701 288 288 39.72% 189 7 196725
3901 492 492 53.02% 307 3 310928
3902 164 164 46.07% 114 0 114356
3903 787 787 56.42% 512 12 5241395
3904 146 146 64.32% 93 1 94227
3905 123 123 50.00% 78 1 79246
4001 124 124 30.32% 82 3 85409
4002 138 138 43.95% 100 2 102314
4003 564 564 50.67% 357 9 3661113
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Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 4
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4005 272 272 59.78% 191 0 191455
4101 175 175 60.55% 101 0 101289
4102 418 418 64.71% 225 2 227646
4104 296 296 47.59% 185 2 187622
4105 199 199 52.51% 131 2 133379
4106 358 358 56.56% 223 6 229633
4108 307 307 60.20% 171 2 173510
4109 538 538 50.37% 380 4 3841068
4111 488 488 57.28% 306 9 315852
4112 603 603 53.74% 382 9 3911122
4114 142 142 59.92% 85 2 87237
4115 247 247 62.69% 135 2 137394
4303 150 150 57.47% 94 2 96261
4401 233 233 56.55% 136 1 137412
4402 262 262 50.00% 166 3 169524
4501 114 114 40.57% 80 1 81281
4503 43 43 54.43% 29 0 2979
4504 314 314 59.36% 226 1 227529
4601 207 207 69.46% 118 3 121298
4602 191 191 45.58% 131 0 131419
4603 495 495 60.81% 298 4 302814
4604 200 200 59.88% 122 3 125334
4605 * * 44.44% * * *9
4606 405 405 56.72% 273 6 279714
4608 141 141 54.65% 94 0 94258
4609 193 193 61.08% 113 3 116316
4615 322 322 46.67% 230 4 234690
4616 158 158 51.47% 109 1 110307
4618 272 272 48.57% 185 4 189560
4623 45 45 43.69% 23 0 23103
4624 224 224 62.05% 134 0 134361
4625 12 12 80.00% 11 1 1215
4626 17 17 42.50% 13 0 1340
4627 129 129 58.90% 83 2 85219
4628 117 117 39.13% 87 0 87299
4801 656 656 56.55% 416 5 4211160
4802 665 665 56.93% 406 10 4161168
5001 106 106 46.90% 67 0 67226
5003 376 376 50.88% 245 8 253739
5010 131 131 65.17% 76 1 77201
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Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 4
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5012 304 304 29.37% 215 4 2191035
5014 403 403 52.96% 238 4 242761
5016 168 168 47.46% 116 1 117354
5020 275 275 61.25% 164 1 165449
5101 196 196 61.44% 110 6 116319
5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 50562 50562 106415 32680 683 33363
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City of Yakima Proposition No. 1    Amendment to Charter
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0101 189 189 41.00% 123 44 167461
0103 174 174 23.26% 97 62 159748
0104 229 229 27.89% 134 77 211821
0110 243 243 34.13% 155 65 220712
0111 253 253 46.42% 161 67 228545
0113 192 192 22.30% 111 69 180861
0116 481 481 53.92% 338 90 428892
0118 167 167 36.78% 105 43 148454
0120 226 226 22.47% 144 71 2151006
0124 98 98 23.06% 60 33 93425
0126 158 158 21.15% 84 69 153747
0127 320 320 35.28% 199 90 289907
0129 196 196 31.92% 121 70 191614
0130 267 267 54.05% 173 78 251494
0131 318 318 45.89% 220 75 295693
0132 334 334 48.55% 226 87 313688
0133 644 644 51.36% 433 159 5921254
0134 824 824 58.86% 570 192 7621400
0138 636 636 62.05% 430 149 5791025
0139 552 552 57.44% 351 132 483961
0140 248 248 33.07% 141 94 235750
0142 490 490 40.94% 281 160 4411197
0150 229 229 33.33% 149 69 218687
0153 379 379 48.59% 231 110 341780
0154 429 429 40.36% 247 133 3801063
0155 451 451 53.00% 297 116 413851
0156 221 221 36.41% 128 73 201607
0158 200 200 30.44% 127 61 188657
0162 252 252 39.38% 150 82 232640
0163 527 527 67.22% 343 139 482784
0167 585 585 64.86% 356 148 504902
0168 555 555 69.38% 369 139 508800
0169 591 591 61.50% 385 163 548961
0170 361 361 53.80% 240 106 346671
0173 319 319 49.23% 192 98 290648
0175 226 226 54.72% 140 64 204413
0177 544 544 54.62% 328 176 504996
0179 497 497 54.86% 284 159 443906
0180 287 287 53.15% 177 80 257540
0181 550 550 60.44% 320 186 506910
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City of Yakima Proposition No. 1    Amendment to Charter
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0182 740 740 59.87% 467 218 6851236
0183 447 447 64.97% 296 109 405688
0184 364 364 39.44% 206 128 334923
0185 524 524 62.38% 333 145 478840
0186 593 593 49.83% 333 214 5471190
0187 455 455 58.33% 281 129 410780
0188 583 583 54.23% 370 164 5341075
0189 349 349 52.32% 210 100 310667
0190 270 270 55.79% 168 87 255484
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 18767 18767 39354 11784 5372 17156
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Grandview School District No. 116-200 Proposition No. 1    Capital Improvements Levy
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0301 86 86 31.85% 39 41 80270
0302 255 255 31.17% 130 112 242818
0303 250 250 30.27% 122 125 247826
0304 126 126 56.76% 57 65 122222
0305 17 17 53.13% 8 9 1732
0306 374 374 44.52% 179 174 353840
0307 21 21 41.18% 12 9 2151
0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 03
3101 615 615 51.68% 281 313 5941190
4105 199 199 52.51% 63 131 194379
4618 72 72 58.54% 27 45 72123
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 2015 2015 4754 918 1024 1942
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Sunnyside School District No. 201 Proposition No. 1    Athletic Facility Levy
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1701 276 276 30.91% 120 128 248893
1702 34 34 77.27% 16 17 3344
1703 265 265 37.11% 123 134 257714
1704 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
1705 436 436 59.89% 201 221 422728
1706 314 314 29.43% 169 132 3011067
1708 256 256 30.81% 103 139 242831
3304 * * 53.85% * * 613
4109 538 538 50.37% 202 328 5301068
4303 150 150 57.47% 45 100 145261
4615 322 322 46.67% 125 187 312690
4616 158 158 51.47% 54 93 147307
4618 200 200 45.77% 72 117 189437
4628 96 96 37.94% 33 62 95253
5001 106 106 46.90% 34 67 101226
Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 3158 3158 7532 1298 1730 3028
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Congressional District 4; U.S. Representative

 1Aaron Fowler

 1Aaron J. Foss

 2Al Franken

 1Al Lopez

 1Albert William Fromherz

 1Andrew Martin

 1Anna Martinson

 1Anthony Antram

 1Anthony Leonard

 1Arnie Jacobson

 5Beltran

 1Beltran, Estakio

 1Bill Hicks

 1Bob Hughes

 1Bob Marley

 1Brad Hoffa

 1Brad J Hauck

 1Brad Warren

 1Brenda Diaz

 1Brett Dillihunt

 2Bruce Smith

 3Bruce Whiteside

 3Cesar Camacho

 1Charles Martin

 1Charles Moszeter

 2Charles Ross

 1Chris Hannin

 1Chris Lynch

 1Chris Patten

 1Chris S. Thorn

 3Chris Thorn

 1Claud R May

 1Corky Mattingly

 1Curtis E. Vangstad

 1Curtis E. Vangstadt

 1Dallas Delp

 1Dan B. Thomas

 1Dan Fix

 1Danielle Surkatty

 1Darrell Jones

 1Dave Ettel

 1Dave Trick

 1David Home
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Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 2 of 84

Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%

11/25/2014 08:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Congressional District 4; U.S. Representative

 2David Lamm

 1David Larson

 1David Newton

 1David Solis

 1David Young

 1Debbie Noonan

 1Delbert Wheeler

 1Delgado

 1Diana Prince

 1Dick Guzinga

 1Dion T. Martin

 1Dirk Marler

 1Don Hinman

 1Don Thompson

 1Donald Hatch

 1Donald Lamance

 5E. Beltran

 1Earl Lee

 1Ed Patton

 1Edd Willis

 1Edward R. Beagle

 1Egil Mack

 1Elwood A. Chirrick

 1Erik Beltran

 4Ernesto Sanchez

 103Estakio Beltran

 1Estalop Beltran

 1Estasko Beltran

 1Eztaguio Beltran

 1Frank Summerlin

 1Gabriel Munos

 4Gabriel Munoz

 1Gale Hoberger

 1Galene Ortiz

 1Gary Clark

 1Gary Lee Bechard

 1Gary Locke

 1Gene Rupec

 1George Cadiga

 1George Garfein

 1George Leroy Tirebiter III

 1George Simpson

 1Giedra , Maria
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Page 3 of 84

Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%

11/25/2014 08:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Congressional District 4; U.S. Representative

 1Gordon Allen-Pross

 1Grabil Munos

 1Greg Rankin

 1Guy Woodward

 1Harry Eckridge

 1Heather Hastic-Uler

 1Heather Hastie-Ulery

 1Heather Thorn

 1Hector Alvarez

 1Holmquist Janea

 1Jack Staples

 1James Hatfield

 1Jamie Cochran

 1Janea Holmquist

 1Jason Stiles

 1Jay Carmony

 1Jay Inslee

 1Jeanette Hardin

 1Jeff Thomas

 1Jeffrey W Keller

 1Jeremie Dufault

 1Jerry Aiken

 1Jerry Prescott

 1Jim Murr

 1Jim Needleman

 1Jim Newhouse

 2Jim Parsons

 1Jim Smith

 1Jimmy Metheny

 1Joe Castilleja

 2John Putnam

 1John Riggs

 1John Stewart

 1John W. Dedriek

 1Jon D. Smith

 1Joseph H Schoell

 1Joseph Monzingo

 1Josie Fast

 1Joy Esther Langley

 5Juan Gonzalez

 1Juan Salinas Jr.

 1Julee Armstead

 1Julie McCormack
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Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%

11/25/2014 08:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Congressional District 4; U.S. Representative

 1Kathleen Smith

 1Kegan W. Powers

 1Ken Irwin

 1Ken Watkins

 2Kevin Barr

 1Kristina Neyhart

 1Kulvider Sanghy

 1LaDon Linde

 1Larry Oswalt

 1Laurel Lefebvre

 1Lee Kerrigan

 1Leon Petty

 1Leroy Whitekiller

 1Linda Lee

 1Logan Dodd

 1Madison Bumgarner

 1Manuel Laguin

 1Maria Cantwell

 1Maria Giedra

 1Mark Holaday

 1Mary Pace

 1Max Golladay

 2Max Linden

 1Micah D. Cawley

 1Michael Parra

 1Michael Parry

 1Michael Triggs

 1Mitch McCawley

 1Morgan Collins

 1Morgan Punlani

 1Nate Sitton

 1Nathan Soptich

 648No Name

 1Pablo Gonzalez

 1Paige Perrault

 1Pat Higgins

 1Pat Paulson

 1Path Nagle

 1Patrick Smith

 6Paul George

 1Paul Ward

 1Peggy Peterson

 1Rachael Campbell
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Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%

11/25/2014 08:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Congressional District 4; U.S. Representative

 1Ralph Sampson, Jr.

 1Rand Paul

 1Randy Flores

 1Raymond Patnode

 1Ricardo Garcia

 1Rich Cowan

 1Richard B. Craig

 1Richard H. Bone

 1Rick Patnode

 2Rick Sanchez

 1Riki Hilton

 1Robert Kransberger

 2Robert Roybal

 1Robert Sanders

 1Robert Sumner

 1Roger Finch

 1Roger Newberry

 1Roger Wentz

 1Ruth E. Roberts

 1Sally Rose

 1Saul Chacon

 1Scott Brumback

 1Sean Rutherford

 1Sonny Rollins

 1Stan Mooreland

 1Steve Schaul

 1Stuart Seibel

 1Sual Sowowk

 1Susan Coffey

 1Susan Smithe

 1Susanna Nickens

 1Tami O'Brien

 1Ted Cruz

 1Terry Swan

 1Theodore Lozano

 1Thor Matison

 1Tim Eisenburg

 1Tim Switzer

 1Tony Sandavol

 6Tony Sandoval

 1Tristan Blachey

 1Tyler Hinckley

 1Walt Hubbard
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Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%

11/25/2014 08:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Congressional District 4; U.S. Representative

 1Warren Rose

 1Wayne Sanders

 1Wendy Tinkler D

 1Willis G. Hopkins

 1,012Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  219
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Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Legislative District 13; Senator

 3No Name

 3Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  1
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Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Legislative District 13; Representative, Position 1

 1Brad Coty

 1Donald Lamance

 1Gina R McCabe

 8No Name

 1Pat Higgins

 1Timothy M Brew

 13Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  6
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Legislative District 13; Representative, Position 2

 1B. J. Higgins

 1Brad Coty

 1Chris Hutchinson

 2Dale Bambrick

 1Dee Hansen

 1Donald Lamance

 1Ed Galhand

 15No Name

 1Timothy M Brew

 24Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  9
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 1

 1Alfred Oldman

 1Andrew Franz

 2Ann Resen

 1Arnie Jacobson

 1Azalea Koestler

 1Billy Daughtery

 1Carole Folsom Hill

 1Chad A. Thorn

 1Charles Ross

 1Chris Hannin

 1Chris Patten

 1Chris Thorn

 1Claude Sami

 1D. Casey Carr

 1Dave Edler

 1David Eagleman

 1David Solis

 1Delbert Wheeler

 1Don Hinman

 1Earl Lee

 1Gabriel Munoz

 1Harry Smiskin

 1James Pace

 1Jay Carmody

 1Jay Carmony

 1Joe Axton

 1John Sterns

 1Juan Gonzalez

 1Kathleen Smith

 1Keith Brown

 1Kelly Husch

 1Kevin Rounce

 1Linda Lee

 1Lisa Dow

 1Marco Yoho

 1Maria Giedra

 1Morgan Pualani

 1Morgan Purdin

 1Nicole Simpson

 117No Name

 3Paul George

 1Paul Presley

 1Pete Rose
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 1

 1Peter Mulhoney

 1Randy Flores

 1Raul Lopez

 1Riki Hilton

 1Robert D Green

 1Robert Kransberger

 1Roberta Harris

 1Ron Loyd

 1Susanna Nickens

 1Tami Green

 1Tegan Husch

 1Teodora M. Chavez

 1Teodora Martinez Chavez

 1Thomas Wilson

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Tom Beard

 2Tom Silva

 180Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  60
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Legislative District 14; Representative, Position 2

 1Aaron Fowler

 3Adam Yoest

 1Angel Sancedo

 1Bella James

 1Ben Shoval

 1Bill Lover

 1Chris Thorn

 1Clarence Gopher

 1David Solis

 1Dorothy Nordberg

 1Doug Elison

 2Earl Lee

 1Estakio Beltran

 1Hatty Rome

 1James Hagarty

 1Jim Keightley

 1Joy Esther Langley

 1Julie Barker

 1Keith Brown

 1Ken Irwin

 1Kevin Leiseth

 1Laura Rankin

 1Lillian Sigler

 1Maria Giedra

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael S. Brumback

 76No Name

 2Norm Johnson

 1Paul Kelley Jr.

 1Phil Harvey

 1Randy Flores

 1Rex Quaempts

 1Robert Kransberger

 1Scott Mazzola

 1Shari Song

 2Sid Morrison

 1Simon Sizer

 1Susan Cox

 1Todd Bounds

 1Todd Sund
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

 120Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  40
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Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Legislative District 15; Senator

 3Alex Newhouse

 1Anthony Antram

 2Charles Ross

 1Danielle Surkatty

 1Gary Clark

 1Gene Woodcock

 3Henry Bosma

 1Henry Bosma Jr.

 1Katelin S. Young

 1Laura A. Smith

 1Mr. Birkenbine

 1Niklaus Mikaelson

 74No Name

 1Paul Hauf

 1Robert Sumner

 1Ron Anderson

 1Scott Brumback

 2Stan Beltman

 97Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  18
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Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1

 1Aaron J. Foss

 1Adam Paul Villarreal

 1Adam Story

 1Alvin Guzman

 1Amy Hayes

 1Andre Fresco

 1Anthony Antram

 1Bailey Green

 1Bengie Aguilar

 1Bengie Aguiler

 1Bob Chandler

 1Bob Emery

 1Bob York

 1Bobby Pottenger

 1Brian Fecht

 1Brittany Contreras

 1Brooke R. Barnes

 1Carolyn Calhoun-Dillahurt

 3Cesar Camacho

 1Charles Morzeteo

 1Charley Gargas

 1Chelsea Manning

 1Chris Miller

 1Cody Dulon

 1Craig Troianello

 1Dan Shapiro

 1Dana R. Gabbard

 1Danielle Surkatty

 1Daryl Hornbeck

 1Dave Ettl

 1Dave Taylor

 1David A. Bryan

 1David Downing

 1David Schelert

 1David Young

 1Dexter Green

 1Dick Guzinga

 1Don Veiglue

 1Donald Hatch

 1Donald R. Lenberg

 1Duff McKagen

 1Elizor Diaz

 1Elmer Ward
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Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1

 3Estakio Beltran

 1Felicia Hernandez

 1Fidy Helberg

 1Fr. Richard House

 1Frank Harris

 1Frank Whitefoot

 1Fred Harris

 5Gabriel Munoz

 1Gale Hokbger

 1Gary Love

 2Gideon Schwartz

 1Gilbert Alaniz

 1Gordon Freeman

 2Gordon L. Martin

 1Greg Rankin

 1Guy Woodward

 2Hector Camacho

 1Helen Reddout

 1Hilary Baur

 1Ismael Almagner

 2Jacob Kresse

 1James Kennedy

 1James Paullin

 1James Turner

 1Janay Monzingo

 1Janet Silvers

 1Jason Wearin

 4Jeff Thomas

 1Joann Salazar

 1John Carter

 1John Cartes

 1John Everhart

 1John W. Dedriek

 1Jon D. Smith

 1Jose T. Leon Maldonado

 1Joseph Monzingo

 1Joyce Stark

 1Juan Salinas Jr.

 1Julie Eggebeen

 1Katelin S. Young

 1Kelliann Ergeson

 1Kenneth Steward

 2Krista Barge



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 04,2014

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 17 of 84

Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1

 1Lisa Fresco

 2Logan Dodd

 1Lonnie Rodgers

 1Luis Garcia

 1Luzmaria Gutierrez

 2Max Linden

 1Micah Cawley

 1Michael B. Horner

 1Michael Babcock

 1Michael S Brumback

 1Michael S. Brumback

 1Mikael Rojas

 1Mike Horner

 1Mike Mendez

 1Mike Pecheos

 1Mitt Romney

 1Mr. Birkenbine

 1Nikki Dennis

 424No Name

 1Noel Smith

 1Paul George

 1Paul Hauf

 1Rex Quaempts

 1Reyann Combs

 1Rigo Tovar

 1Robert Sumner

 1Roderick Greggs

 1Roger J. Bodrero

 1Rojelio Diaz

 1Ron Bonlender

 1Roy Cummins

 3Russ Canaday

 1Ruth E. Roberts

 1Samuel King

 2Shane Silverthorn

 1Shannon C. Brosks

 1Shawn Murphy

 1Stan Isley

 1Stephen Edwards

 1Steve Edwards

 2Steve Laws

 1Steve Sisk

 1Susan Metheny
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Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 1

 1Ted Raihl

 1Teodora Chavez

 2Teodora Martinez

 1Teodora Martinez Chavez

 1Theodora Martinez - Chavez

 1Tim Miller

 1Tim Switzer

 1Todd Clooney

 1Tom V. Warnock

 1Tom Warnock

 1Tony Sandoval

 1Travis Therriault

 1Uncertified

 1Walt Braten

 1Wendel Beary

 1Wesley M. Craft

 1Woody Chirrick

 1Zombie Gnome

 593Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  147
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Legislative District 15; Representative, Position 2

 1Adela Ruiz

 1Anthony Antram

 1Danielle Surkatty

 1James A. Restucci

 1James Restucci

 1Jim Duey

 1Jimmy Fallon

 1Katelin S. Young

 1Keeter Lewendown

 2Krista Barge

 1Michael Pecheos

 1Michael Saul

 1Mr. Birkenbine

 64No Name

 1Paul George

 1Peter Gallewski

 1Phil Silvers

 1Robert Sumner

 1Robert Veronte

 1Ruth E. Roberts

 1Sean Snell

 1Shannon C. Brosks

 1Wes

 87Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  23
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Assessor

 1Aaron Brien

 1Adolf Riel

 1Alan DeAtley

 1Alvin Guzman

 1Alyce Larson

 1Amber Shields

 1Andrew Parker

 1Andrew Zuber

 1Anthony Antram

 1Arnie Jacobson

 1Autumn Jones

 1Bev Bush

 1Bill Caughell

 1Bill Hyder

 1Billy Daughtery

 1Bob Hurst

 1Bob York

 1Bobby Pottenger

 1Boss Houge

 1Brad J Hauck

 1Brandon Perry

 1Brenda Young

 1Brent Alexander

 1Brent Young

 1Brian Fecht

 1Brian Hunt

 1Brian J. Bradford

 1Cal Holbrook

 3Cesar Camacho

 1Chad Thorn

 1Chad Werkhoven

 1Charlene Upton

 1Charles Chaplin

 1Chris Hanner

 1Chris Patten

 1Chris Reil

 1Chris Rich

 1Christina Cusolito

 1Chuck Gregory

 1Claude May

 1Coco Smyth

 1Cody Rawles

 1Craig Warner
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Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Assessor

 1Curtis Vangstad

 1Cynthia Martinez

 1Dan Fix

 4Dan Schapiro

 1Dan Shapiro

 1Dan Tilley

 1Dane Cook

 3Daniel Clark

 4Daniel D. Clark

 1Danielle Surkatty

 1Darrell Jones

 1Daryl Hornbeck

 1Dave Ettl

 1Dave Ettle

 1David A. Bryan

 1David Archuleta

 1David Jones

 2David Lamm

 1David Metheny

 1David Wesley Powell

 1Debbie Doty

 1Dee Hansen

 1Dick Guzinga

 1Don Hinman

 1Don Vlieger

 1Donald Hatch

 1Donald Lamance

 1Donna Reed McGrath

 1Dorreen Frazier

 1Doug Button

 1Doug Ellison

 1Doug Picatti

 1Douglas J. Hughes

 2Dulce Gutierrez

 3Earl Hall

 1Ed Galhand

 1Ed Lande

 1Ed Stover

 1Eddie Allen

 1Eric Zahler

 1Farly Gatter

 1Fidy Helberg

 1Fiona Monahan
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Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Assessor

 1Francisco Rios

 1Fred Harris

 1Fred Meyer

 3Gabriel Munoz

 1Galene Ortiz

 1George Edmondson

 1George Marshal

 1Gideon Schwartz

 1Gina R. McCabe

 2Gordon L. Martin

 1Greg Rankin

 1Gregory A. Mondt

 1Guy Woodward

 1Harry Eskridge

 1Ildia Heitzman

 1James R. Goff

 1Janey Monzigo

 1Jason Dilbeck

 1Jason Dills

 1Jason Kotlam

 1Jason Kotlarz

 1Jay Carmony

 1Jean Miller

 1Jean Raabe

 1Jeff Henjum

 1Jeff Saunders

 1Jerry Graham

 1Jim Bell

 1Joe Black

 2Joe Mann

 1Joe Manzingo

 1Joey Ziilstra

 1John Bates

 2John Carter

 1John Dow

 1John Harris Jr.

 1John Lancey

 1John Marvin

 3Juan Gonzalez

 1Juandelar Pelotas

 1Julee Armstead

 1Julie Barker

 1Karen Eichelberger
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Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Assessor

 1Katelin S. Young

 1Kay Garber

 1Keith Brown

 1Kelley Wickenhaken

 1Kelly Allan

 1Kelly Warnock

 1Kenneth Grasser

 1Kim Eaton

 2Krista Barge

 1Kristian Stewart

 1Larry Huber

 6Larry Markwart

 1Larry Peterson

 1Les Cook

 1Linda Jean Lewis

 1Lindy Kollman

 1Lindy Marcley

 1Lisa Fresco

 1Lizabeth Martin Sr.

 1Lizabeth S R Martin

 2Logan Dodd

 1Lonnie Epperson

 1Loren Sundlee

 2Luana Lumley

 1Luke Smith

 1Lynn Dye

 1Madison McCord

 1Maria Giedra

 1Martin Miller

 1Marty Layman

 1Marty Lovins

 1Mary England

 1Matheny Gross

 1Matt Fairbank

 1Matt Patnode

 2Max Linden

 1Micah D. Cawley

 1Michael Babcock

 1Michael Brumback

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Isaacs

 1Michael Morales

 1Michael Pecheos



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 04,2014

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 24 of 84
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Assessor

 1Michael Schwab

 1Michael W. Moore

 1Mickah Cawley

 1Mike Hunt

 1Mike Kryger

 1Mike Lindell

 1Mike Paulson

 1Mitch Cole

 1Neil McClure

 1Nestor Hernandez

 1Nick Marquez

 1Nicole Kidman

 1Nina Higgins

 757No Name

 1Norm Johnson

 1P. J. Clark

 1Pablo Gonzalez

 1Pam Horner

 1Pamela S. Horner

 1Pat Lewis

 1Patrick Keefe

 1Patrick Smith

 2Paul George

 1Paul Lahti

 1Peter Mulhoney

 1Peter Yallow

 1Phil Lakey

 3Ralph Huck

 1Randy Bechard

 1Randy Flores

 1Randy Tabert

 1Raul Lopez

 1Ray Fahsholtz

 1Raymond E. Zahler

 3Raymond Eric Zahler

 1Raymond Fahsholtz

 1Richard B. Craig

 1Richard H. Bone

 1Richard P. Allen

 1Rick James

 1Riki Hilton

 1Robert Catron

 1Robert Green
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Assessor

 2Robert Kransberger

 1Robert Sumner

 1Robert Trainer

 1Robert Traner

 1Robert Velikanje

 1Rocky Marshall

 1Roger J Bodereo

 1Ross Call

 1Russell J. Eastenes Jr.

 1Ruth E. Roberts

 1Ryan Maxwell

 1Saul Chacon

 1Selina Kyle

 1Shannon White

 1Shawn Boyle

 1Shawna Roybal

 1Sheb Wooley

 1Shelby Cox

 1Stella Washines

 1Stephanie Crawford

 2Stephen N. Ingle

 1Steve Hovanes

 1Steve Mercy

 1Suzanne Fromherz

 1Suzy O'Rourke

 1Tammy Valicoff

 3Teodora Martinez Chavez

 1Teresa Mitchell

 2Terry Wittmeer

 1Tessa St-Plantaire

 1Thomas Lamberton

 1Tim James

 1Tim Kraft

 1Tim Switzer

 1Timothy Switzer

 2Tobias Riddall

 1Tom Gaulke

 1Tom Glass

 1Tom Mackie

 1Tom McLean

 1Tom Mix

 1Tyler Irwin

 1Wally Morrison
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Assessor

 1Walter White

 1Warren Spencer

 1Wendy Tinkler

 1William Bradford

 1William Bryant

 1Woody Chirrick

 1,061Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  264
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Auditor

 1Angela Pardy

 1Anthony Antram

 1Arnie Jacobson

 1Axel E. Carlson

 2Ben J. Zeigler

 1Benjamin Stalcup

 3Bill Brock

 1Bill Tilton

 1Bob Bantley

 1Bob Ross

 1Brad Coty

 1Brad J Hauck

 1Brad Purdy

 3Cesar Camacho

 1Chelsea Manning

 1Chris Hannin

 1Chris Patten

 1Chris Reed

 1Christopher Lemus

 1Cindy Gleason

 1Connie Ricco

 1Corky Matingly

 3Corky Mattingly

 1Craig Warner

 1Cris Brown

 1Dallas Lee Van Horn

 1Dan Granger

 1Dan Hughes

 1Dan L. Olson

 1Danielle Surkatty

 1Darrell Jones

 1Daryl Hornbeck

 1Dave Andrews

 1Dave Ettl

 1Dave Lester

 1Dave Trick

 1David Jones

 1David Young

 1Dean Jones

 1Denise Maxwell Miner

 1Deve Cook

 1Dick Guzinga

 1Dixie Namous
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Auditor

 1Don Hinmax

 1Donald Gill

 1Donald Hatch

 1Donald Lamance

 26Earl Hall

 1Elizabeth Chicken

 1Elwood P. Suggins

 1Emiliano Zapata

 1Ernie Abdo

 1Estakio Beltran

 2Gabriel Munoz

 1Ginger T. Katt

 1Gloria Lemus

 1Gloria McMadden

 1Gloria Simmons

 1Greg Rankin

 1Harry Eskridge

 1Haydee Borbosa

 1Jack Balzer

 1Jacob Hardy

 1James M Roberts

 1James R. Goff

 1James Robinson

 2Jamie Stickel

 1Jamison Horner

 1Jan Woodford

 1Jane Gargas

 1Janet Pfifer

 1Janette M. Smith

 1Jason Wearin

 1Jay Carmody

 2Jay Carmony

 1Jennifer Gurley

 1Jeremy Worrell

 1Jim Bell

 1Joe Mann

 1John Dow

 1John Galt

 1John Hull

 1Jose Mandragon

 1Joy Esther Langley

 4Juan Gonzalez

 1Judy Arbogast
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Auditor

 1Judy Frank

 1Judy Turner

 1Kalora L. Mondt

 1Kari Sterns

 1Katelin S. Young

 2Kathleen Carter

 1Kathleen Smith

 1Kathy Blachly

 1Kathy Freshwater

 1Kelliann Ergeson

 16Kyle Freeborn

 2Larry Markwart

 1Larry W Riggs

 1Laura Yolo

 1Lennard Jordan

 1Lindy Kollman

 1Logan Dodd

 1Luana Lumley

 1Marcelino Ossorio

 1Maria Rodriguez

 1Mark Seward

 1Marty Layman

 1Mary Schloss

 1Mathew R. Brown

 2Max Linden

 1Michael Pecheos

 1Michael S. Brumback

 1Michael Schwab

 1Mike Byers

 1Mike Paulson

 1Miranda Hawkins

 1Mitchell Smith

 1Mr. Birkenbine

 1n

 1Nancy Soules

 1Nancy Spungen

 1Ned Flanders

 1Nick Marquez

 496No Name

 1Olivia Martinez

 1Patrick Smith

 1Patrick Star

 2Paul George
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Auditor

 1Paul Kelley

 1R. Allin Walker

 1Ramon Isaac

 1Randy Flores

 1Raul Hernandez

 1Raul Lopez

 1Rich Riggs

 1Richard B. Craig

 2Rick Pettyjohn

 1Robert Barwin

 1Robert Green

 1Robert Hamlin

 1Robert Kransberger

 1Robert Mauch

 1Robert Sumner

 1Rocky Marshall

 2Ron Weasley

 1Russell J. Eastenes Jr.

 1Ruth E. Roberts

 1Saul Chacon

 1Sharon Goudy

 1Shawna Roybal

 1Shayera Hol

 1Sheb Wooley

 1Steve Driscoll

 1Steve Rodgers

 1Steven S. Hill

 1Ted Nugent

 1Teodora Martinez Chavez

 1Teodora Martinez-Chavez

 2Terry Wittmeer

 1Thomas D. Nagle

 1Tim Miller

 1Tim Switzer

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Todd Sund

 1Tom Garrison

 1Tom Gaulke

 1Tom Singrey

 1Troy Kelley

 1Tyler Ryan Paxton

 1Warren Spencer

 1Wayne Wasiceko
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Auditor

 1William Bryant

 1William James Allison

 1Wilma Harp

 730Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  175
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Clerk

 1Adolfo Banda

 1Amanda Delp

 1Amy F. Johnson

 1Andrea Piatz

 1Andrew Matsumoto

 1Angelo Purdy

 1Angie Jefferson

 1Ann M. Norman

 1Anne Norman

 1Anthony Antram

 1Anthony Leonard

 1April Mountaintes

 1Ben Dover

 1Betty Newquist

 4Bill Van Wingerden

 2Bob Miller

 1Bob York

 1Brad Coty

 1Brad J Hauck

 1Brad Purdy

 1Brady Linden

 1Brandon Perry

 1Brian Roberts

 1Brodie Wentz

 1Carlene Johnson

 2Carolyn Flory

 1Carriann Ross

 1Casey Gillette

 1Cassandra Burke

 3Cesar Camacho

 1Charles Eglin

 1Charles Morzeteo

 4Charles Ross

 1Charlotte Sanders

 1Chris Hannin

 1Chris Patten

 1Christopher Lemus

 1Cindy Lou Barton

 1Cindy Parsons

 1Claudia Canseco

 1Corky Mattingly

 1Craig Warner

 1Dan Newhouse
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Clerk

 1Dan Tilley

 1Daniel Schalow

 1Danielle Surkatty

 2Darrel Riddle

 1Darrell Jones

 1Darrell Riddle

 1Daryl Hornbeck

 1Debbie Travis

 3Debra Kroon

 2Dee Petersen

 1Dick Guzinga

 1Donald Hatch

 1Donald Lamance

 1Doreen Holzer

 1Drew Edwin Gaskell

 4Driscoll

 2Earl Hall

 1Elwood P. Suggins

 1Fabiola Lopez

 1Frank Purdy

 1Gabriel Munoz

 2Gail Puryear

 1Galene Ortiz

 1Gary McClaren

 1Geno Lillie

 1Geoff Howell

 2Glenda Epperheimer

 1Gloria Lemus

 1Greg Rankin

 1Hatty Rome

 1Heather Neptune

 2Hector Castilla

 1Hilary Johnson

 1Hugh Jardon

 190Invalid

 2James Elliott

 1James R. Goff

 1James Smith

 1Janelle R. Bower

 1Janice Deccio

 1Janice McMillan

 1Jared A. Boswell

 1Jason Wearin
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Clerk

 1Jay Carmony

 1Jeanni Kohl-Weus

 1Jeff Brantner

 3Jeff Thomas

 1Jeffrey Feen

 69Jessica Albert

 1Jessica Bennet

 1Jessica Hurd

 1Jim Jamesen

 1Joe Mann

 1John Dow

 1John Easterbrooks

 2John Smith

 1Jose A Trevino

 1Jose A. Trevino

 1Jose Mandragon

 4Jose Trevino

 1Jose Trivino

 1Joseph H Schoell

 2Joseph Roy

 2Josh Camp

 1Joyce Flyckt

 1Juan Gonzalez

 1Judith May

 2Judy Pozarich

 1Judy Turner

 1June Lally

 1Karen Roberts

 1Kariann Ross

 1Katelin S. Young

 2Kathleen Clark

 2Kathleen Crawford

 1Kathleen Smith

 1Kathy Lyczewski

 1Kaye O'Neill

 1Keith Benton Rumble

 1Keith Brown

 2Kelliann Ergeson

 1Kelly Husch

 1Kevin Harper

 3Kim Bartleson

 39Kim Eaton

 1Kyne Evans
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Clerk

 2Larry Ausink

 1Larry L. Bird

 1Laurel Liebrecht

 1Leah McKinzie

 2Leon Petty

 1Leslie Wahl

 1Linda Jean Lewis

 1Linda Sissom

 2Lindy Kollman

 1Lindy Marcley

 1Lisa Fresco

 1Lizabeth Martin Sr.

 1Lizabeth S R Martin

 1Logan Dodd

 1Lois Broetje

 1Lonnie Suko

 1Maria Giedra

 1Marjorie Miller

 1Martin Miller

 1Mary Icel

 1Mary Wilcox

 1Mattew Patnode

 1Max Linden

 1Melody Westmoreland

 1Melvin Cwosnoski

 5Micah Cawley

 4Micah D. Cawley

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Parra

 1Mike Bastinelli

 1Mike Duerre

 1Mike Hunt

 1Mindy D. Katt

 1Mr. Birkenbine

 1Nieve Negrete

 802No Name

 1Pam Wilkersham

 1Pancho Villa

 1Pat Shanley

 1Patrick Smith

 1Patty Walker

 2Paul George

 1Penny Gabbard
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Clerk

 1Pete Marquez

 1Phil Harvey

 1Rachel Noe

 3Randy L Sperle Sr

 2Randy Rindt

 1Raul Lopez

 1Ray Adrera

 1Raymond Eric Zahler

 1Renae Weedin

 1Robert E. Zink

 1Robert Kransberger

 1Robert L. Morris

 1Robert Sumner

 1Rocky Marshall

 1Ron Jennings

 1Rosie Sanchez

 1Russ McKinney

 1Russell J. Eastenes Jr.

 1Ruth E. Roberts

 1Ryan Beckett

 1Sandy Duncan

 1Sandy White

 1Sara Rice

 1Saul Chacon

 1Scott Lonly

 1Scott Spruill

 1Shawna Roybal

 1Sheila Rank

 1Sheldon Cooper

 1Shelien Cooper

 1Simon Beverly

 1Skyer White

 1Stephenie Swallow

 1Steve Driscall

 24Steve Driscoll

 1Steve Markland

 1Steven Jackson

 1Steven S. Hill

 1Susan Cullen

 1Susan Ranger

 3Teodora Martinez Chavez

 1Teodora Martinez-Chavez

 1Terri Jackson
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Continued..
Clerk

 1Terry C Welch

 1Terry C. Welch

 4Terry Goddard

 2Theresa Parsley

 1Thomas Dittmar

 2Tim James

 1Tim Switzer

 1Timothy M Brew

 2Timothy Switzer

 1Tom Gaulke

 1Tom Schneider

 1Tom Stokes

 1Travis Piatz

 1Valerie M. Ibarra

 1Victor Imnel

 1Violet Hartge

 1Wiley Mills

 1,409Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  232
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Coroner

 1Aaron Brien

 1Al Chronister

 1Anthony Antram

 1April Ludgate

 1Aryn M. Masters

 1Barry Woodard

 1Bill Glenski

 1Bill Razey

 1Bix Christensen

 1Bob Story

 1Bob York

 1Bobby Pottenger

 1Brad Coty

 1Brad J Hauck

 1Brad Purdy

 1Brandon Perry

 1Breadna Bush

 1Brian Holtzinger

 1Brice Baxter

 1Carol Himrod

 1Carol M. Himrod

 3Cesar Camacho

 1Chad Brown

 6Charles Ross

 1Chris Hannin

 1Chris Patten

 1Christopher Lemus

 1Cristan Dewey

 2Dan Brady

 1Dan Schapiro

 1Daniel J. Beam

 1Darlene Bean

 1Daryl Hornbeck

 1Dave Dornson

 1Dave George

 1Dave Sanders

 1David A. Bryan

 1David L. Greene

 1David Smith

 1David Sparzock

 1Dee Hansen

 1Dennis L. Lompa

 1Dexter Morgan
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Continued..
Coroner

 1Dick Guzinga

 1Digger "O" Dell

 1Donald Hatch

 1Donald Lamance

 1Doug Fassler

 1Doug Picatti

 1Dr Meg MacLeod

 1Dr. Katina Rue

 1Dr. Michael Badin

 1Dustin Yeager

 1Ed Galhand

 1Eden Morrison

 1Eric Anderson

 1Fred Davis

 1Fred Harris

 1Fred Langange

 2Gabriel Munoz

 1George Graf

 1Gloria Lemus

 1Greg Bickle

 1Greg Burns

 1Greg Rankin

 1Herb Ring

 1Jack Barton

 1Jack Kevorkian

 1James R. Goff

 1James Zingerman

 1Jared D. Hinze

 1Jerry Wolff

 1Jim Hawkins

 1Joe Smith

 1John Green

 1John Tupper

 1Jonathan Hibbs

 1Jose Mandragon

 1Joseph Boborsky

 1Juan Gonzalez

 1Juanita Ohea

 1Katelin S. Young

 1Keith Brown

 1Kennedy McCarthy

 1Kinsey Ackley

 1Laurie Robinson
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Continued..
Coroner

 1Lenard Blachly

 1Linda Hall

 2Linda Michel

 1Linda Mickeles

 1Lindy Kollman

 1Lindy Marcley

 2Logan Dodd

 1Lorenzo Alvorado

 1Margaret MacLeod

 1Maria Giedra

 1Marshal Slight

 2Marshall Slight

 1Martin Miller

 1Marty Layman

 1Mary England

 1Matt Patnode

 1Max Linden

 1Melinda Shoop

 1Micah D. Cawley

 1Michael Babcock

 1Michael Brumback

 1Michael Doty

 1Michael Palencia

 1Michael Pecheos

 1Michael Schwab

 1Mikael A. Rojas

 1Mitch Younger

 1Molly Hooper

 1Mr. Birkenbine

 546No Name

 1P. J. Clark

 1Patricia D. Cornwell

 1Patrick Keefe

 1Patrick Smith

 1Paul Fillrectti

 2Paul George

 1Paul Thompkins

 2Peter M. Ritchie

 1Peter Mulhoney

 1Peter Ritchie

 1Pramila Jayapal

 1Quentin Bowman

 1Rachel Smith
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Continued..
Coroner

 1Raul Hernandez

 2Richard Porter

 1Richard W. Allen

 1Robert Enquist

 1Robert Redd

 1Robert Sumner

 1Robin Devitis

 1Rocky Marshall

 1Russell J. Eastenes Jr.

 1Ruth E. Roberts

 1Sarah Clary

 1Scott Mazzola

 1Scott Turner

 1Seth Johnson

 1Shawna Roybal

 1Stephen Thaxten

 1Steve Hovanes

 1Steven Gottlieb

 1Susanna Nickens

 1Teemus Johnson

 1Thomas Dee Lewis

 1Thomas McEvilly

 1Tim Burlingame

 1Tim James

 1Tim Switzer

 1Timothy M Brew

 2Timothy Switzer

 2Tobias Riddall

 1Tom Martin

 2Tom Parker

 1Tony Sloan

 1Travis Allan

 1Tyler Hedley

 1Victoria Taylor

 1Vincent Price

 1William Hyatt

 1Wm. Robinson M.D.

 2Zachary Nurss

 731Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  167



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 04,2014

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 42 of 84

Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%

11/25/2014 08:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Prosecuting Attorney

 1Alice Lively

 2Alvin Guzman

 2Amanda Stevens

 1Andre Fresco

 1Andrew Reyes

 1Angela Fuentes

 1Anthony Antram

 1Archibald Riker

 1Aundrea Fowler

 1Bob Barker

 1Bob Brumley

 1Brad England

 1Brad Englund

 1Brad J Hauck

 1Brad Purdy

 3Cesar Camacho

 1Chris Hannin

 1Chris Patten

 1Christopher Lemus

 1Clay Martin

 1Curtis E. Vangstad

 1Dan Newhouse

 1Darrell Jones

 2Dave Trick

 1David Hazen

 1David Helseth

 1David Lees

 1David Stalcup

 1Dick Guzinga

 1Donald Hatch

 1Donald Lamance

 1Donna Meagle

 2Dulce Gutierrez

 1Dustin Yeager

 2Earl Lee

 2Gabriel Munoz

 1Gabriella Shockey

 1Gloria Lemus

 1Greg Nelson

 1Heather Thorn

 1Isidro Rayhana

 1Jake Tyler Brigance

 1James Colepaugh
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Continued..
Prosecuting Attorney

 3James Hagarty

 1James R. Goff

 1Jason Baldoz

 1Jay Carmony

 1John Cook

 1John Dow

 1John M. Mason

 1Jose Mandragon

 1Karolyn Stery

 1Katelin S. Young

 1Kathleen Smith

 1Keith Brown

 2Ken Ramm

 1Kristian Stewart

 1Kristy Simmons

 1Leon Petty

 1Marcia Pederson

 1Maria Giedra

 1Mariano Morales

 1Marino Morales

 1Mark Kunkler

 1Marty Layman

 1Matt Dillon

 1Max Linden

 1Maximo Saenz

 1Milt Schwenke

 475No Name

 2Patrick Smith

 1Paul Kauzlarich

 1Perry Mason

 1R. Abrera

 1Ralph Thompson

 1Robert Noe

 1Robert Sumner

 1Robin Emmans

 2Robin Emmons

 1Rocky Marshall

 1Russell J. Eastenes Jr.

 1Ruth E. Roberts

 1Sadie Sue Antles

 1Sandy Quenzor

 1Sarah Matsumoto

 1Shannon C. Brosks
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Continued..
Prosecuting Attorney

 2Shari Harer

 1Sharon Hayden

 1Sharon Jones Harden

 1Shawna Roybal

 1Sonny Rollins

 1Teodora Martinez Chavez

 1Terry Abbeta

 1Tessa St-Plantaire

 1Tim Hammil

 1Tim Switzer

 1Tom Gaulke

 1Tony Thompson

 1Troy Suing

 2Tyler Everett

 1Warren Spencer

 1Wayne Tamaki

 1Wilbur Short

 1William Agula

 593Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  104
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Sheriff

 1Abe Sapien

 1Andre Fresco

 1Andrew Zuber

 1Andy Griffith

 1Anita Noll

 2Anthony Aguilar

 1Anthony Antram

 7Anthony Bosworth

 1Barbara Lee

 1Beth Salazar

 1Bill Moyer

 1Billy Smith

 1Brad J Hauck

 1Brad Purdy

 1Brandon Perry

 1Brett Coffin

 1Brian Brisco

 3Cesar Camacho

 1Changalla

 1Chris Hannin

 1Chris Patten

 1Christopher Lemus

 1Dan Davis

 1Dan Newhouse

 1Darrell Jones

 1David Cortez

 1Dick Guzinga

 1Donald Lamance

 1Doug Wilson

 2Earl Lee

 1Ed LeVesque

 1Edward Olsen

 2Gabriel Munoz

 1Gloria Lemus

 1Greg Cobb

 1Greg Rankin

 1Harold Robinson

 1James R. Goff

 1James Scott

 1Jeff Ketcham

 3Jeff Ketchum

 1John Johnson

 1John Smith
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Continued..
Sheriff

 1John Thompson

 1Jose Gutierrez

 1Jose Mandragon

 1Judy Turner

 1Justin Johnson

 1Karen Irwin

 1Katelin S. Young

 1Kathleen Smith

 1Kenneth Stinnett

 1Kerry Grant

 1Leon Petty

 1Leslie Knope

 1Lyndell Stiles

 1Maria Giedra

 1Marlowe Faulk

 1Max Linden

 1Maximo Saenz

 1Maxwell James

 1Michael Brown

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Marynis

 1Michael Moore

 1Michael Twochips

 1Mike Russell

 1Nick Galando

 1Nicole Bernabe

 450No Name

 1Nolan Johnson

 2Oficial Jaime Cortez

 1Ozzy Knezovich

 1Patrick Smith

 1Paul Wilson

 1Raul Hernandez

 1Ray Schloss

 1Rene Descartes

 2Richard K. Hellein

 2Richard Mottice

 3Rick Mottice

 1Rick Sanchez

 1Robert Green

 1Robert Sumner

 1Robert Swan

 1Robert Vickers
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Continued..
Sheriff

 1Rodney Ross

 1Roger Korando

 3Ronald Hein

 1Russell J. Eastenes Jr.

 1Ruth E. Roberts

 1Sam Inchester

 1Sam Peralta

 1Scott Hansen

 1Shawna Roybal

 4Stephen Changala

 1Stephen Changalla

 7Steve Changala

 1Steven Changala

 1Stevphen Changala

 2Stewart Graham

 1Susan Cowden

 1Teodora Martinez Chavez

 1Tessa St-Plantaire

 1Tim Switzer

 1Tom Gaulke

 1Tom Warnock

 1Tony Patloin

 1Tony Patton

 1Valerie Ibarra

 2Wayne Jones

 591Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  111
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Treasurer

 1Aaron Brien

 1Alan Matsumoto

 1Alexander Kesterson

 1Alice Walker

 1Amanda Holland

 1Amy Miller

 1Amy Wilson

 1Andre Fresco

 1Andrew Nyberg

 1Angel Garcia

 1Ann Perkins

 1Anthony Antram

 1Arnie Jacobson

 1Art Berger

 1Bertha A. Sanchez

 1Bill Patterson

 1Billy Daughtery

 1Bob York

 1Brad J Hauck

 1Bradley J. Masset

 1Brandon Perry

 1Brenda Young

 1Brett Abegglen

 1Brian Fecht

 1Bruce Smith

 1Carrie Hui Pasaua

 1Casey Rowles

 1Cathy Warnock

 1Cecil Wolff

 3Cesar Camacho

 1Charles Ross

 1Cheryl Wolff

 1Chris Hannin

 1Chris Patten

 1Chuck Liddel

 1Chuy Monahan

 1Claude Johnson

 1Coleen Keefe

 2Craig Warner

 1Cristy Rodriguez

 2Curtis E. Vangstad

 2Dan Schapiro

 1Dan Shapiro
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Continued..
Treasurer

 1Daniel Faires

 1Daniel Patton

 1Danielle Surkatty

 1Darrell Jones

 1Daryl Hornbeck

 1Dave Dwyer

 1Dave Hazel

 1Dave Ramsey

 1David Henderson

 1David Lester

 1David Metheny

 1David Wesley Powell

 1Dawn Charboneau

 1Delmar Bangs

 1Dick Guzinga

 1Don Hinman

 1Donald Hatch

 1Donald Lamance

 1Donna Calepaugh

 1Donna Nurss

 1Doug Baldman

 1Doug Ellison

 2Dulce Gutierrez

 1E S Dilley

 1Earl Hall

 1Ed Galhand

 1Ed Moore

 1Erica Trusley

 1Gabriel Munoz

 1Galene Ortiz

 1Gerald Allum

 1Giovanni Hinojosa

 1Gloria Lemus

 1Greg Rankin

 1Harriet Browne

 1Hatty Rome

 1Haydee Borbosa

 1Haydee Borbova

 1James L McIntire

 1James R. Goff

 1Jamie S. Rogers

 1Jamison K. Horner

 1Jan Lowell
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Continued..
Treasurer

 1Jean Miller

 1Jeremy Worrell

 1Jerry Graham

 1Joe Mann

 2Joel Savage

 1John Brown

 1John Carter

 1John Dow

 1John Hull

 1John Maynerd Keynes

 1John Paul Mann

 1Jon Farian

 1Jose Mandragon

 1Karen Clifton

 1Katelin S. Young

 1Keith Brown

 1Kelley DiBenedetto

 1Kelli Carmony

 1Kevin Holland

 1Kimberly Suxton

 1Larry Davidson

 2Leslie Hatton

 1Linda Hansen

 1Linda Lee

 1Lindy Marcley

 1Logan Dodd

 1Lois Brotege

 1Lyn Thorn

 1Lynn Collins

 1Maria Giedra

 1Maricela Dial

 1Mark Ahern

 1Marty Layman

 1Marvin Brothers

 1Mary W. Allen

 1Mathew Cobb

 1Maximo Saenz

 1Micah Cawley

 1Micah D. Cawley

 1Michael Babcock

 1Michael Brumback

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Del Haro
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Continued..
Treasurer

 1Michael Pecheos

 1Michael Schwab

 1Mike Bastinelli

 1Mr. Birkenbine

 1Nancy Leahy

 1Nancy Probst

 1Nathan Gross

 1Nea Welch

 1Nestor Hernandez

 1Nick Marquez

 610No Name

 1Nora Jonoh

 1P. J. Clark

 1Pat Jory

 1Pat Kylonen

 1Patrick Smith

 1Paul George

 1Paul Kaschmitter

 1Philip Traub

 1Quinten Bowman

 1Randy Flores

 1Raul Castro

 1Raymond Eric Zahler

 1Raymond Olney

 1Richard B. Craig

 1Robert Kransberger

 1Robert Sumner

 1Robert Vickers

 1Robert Villbrandt

 1Robert Washabaugh

 1Rocky Marshall

 2Ron Jennings

 1Russell J. Eastenes Jr.

 1Ruth E. Roberts

 1Sandra Anderson

 1Shawna Roybal

 1Stephanie Gangle

 1Steve Hovanes

 1Steve Rigdon

 1Sue Smith

 1Susan Rice

 1Tammy Luster

 1Teodora Martinez-Chavez
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Continued..
Treasurer

 1Tessa St-Plantaire

 1Tim James

 1Tim Madden

 1Tim Switzer

 2Timothy Switzer

 2Tobias Riddall

 1Todd A. Cooney

 1Vicky Meyer

 1Warren Spencer

 1William Bradford

 1Woody Chirrick

 1Xochitl Angulo

 804Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  184
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County Commissioner, District 3

 1Arnie Jacobson

 1Brad Coty

 1Brandon Perry

 3Cesar Camacho

 1Cindy Matsumoto

 1Curtis E. Bangstad

 1Curtis Franz

 1Curtis Kwast

 1Daniel F. Irwin

 1Danielle Surkatty

 1Darrell Jones

 1Dave Lumley

 1David Anderson

 1David Lumley

 2Dennis Thorn

 1Dion T. Martin

 2Don Hinman

 1Dora Tilley

 1Frank Segger

 1Fred Harris

 1Gerald Davis

 1Gerald Eggebeen

 1Glenn Thiesfeld

 1Grace Aguirre

 1Grace Schefter

 1James Gordon

 1James R. Goff

 1Jason Dalbeck

 3Javier Morin Jr.

 1Jay Carmony

 2Jennifer Walker

 1Jerry Bissonette

 1Joy Esther Langley

 1Judy Turner

 1Katelin S. Young

 1Kathleen Smith

 1Kathy Tierney

 1Keith Brown

 1Kipp Ramsey Sr.

 1Kristian Stewart

 1Larry Markwart

 1Lindy Marcley

 1Maria Giedra
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Continued..
County Commissioner, District 3

 1Marty Borello

 1Max Linder

 1Michael Scott

 1Michael Wallace

 1Mike Horner

 310No Name

 1Pat Rawn

 1Patrick Smith

 1Paul Kelley Jr.

 1Phil Harvey

 1Portia Jones

 1Randy Flores

 1Richard B. Craig

 1Riley Moore

 1Robert Sumner

 1Rosie Morin

 1Ruth E. Roberts

 1Sophia Newgard

 4Stan Beltman

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Tom Gaulke

 1William McCoy

 384Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  65
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State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 1

 1Aaron Brien

 1Alan Bernard

 1Alan DeAtley

 2Alan Olson

 1Anthony Antram

 1Aryn Masters

 1Austin C. Peuser

 2Benjamin McGrath

 1Benjamin Seal

 1Bill Brock

 1Billy Graham

 1Brad Chandler

 1Brad Coty

 1Brad England

 1Brad Mellotte

 1Brad Sweet

 1Brandon Perry

 1Brendan Tice

 1Brian Fecht

 4Brian Sanderson

 1Bruce Denson

 1Bruce Ricks

 1Carol M. Himrod

 4Carol McCauley

 6Carol McCaulley

 1Charles W. Johnson

 1Chuggy D Smith

 1Corey Kinder

 1Curtis Bell

 1D. Monson

 1Darlene Gaskiu

 1Darrell Jones

 1Daryl Hornbeck

 1David C. Lawson

 1David George

 3David Hazel

 1David Husted

 2David Thompson

 1Deborah Stenberg

 1Debroah Curiel

 1Dee Hansen

 1Dianne Jung

 1Dick Wong
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Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 1

 2Don Roth

 1Donald Lamance

 8Doug Federspiel

 1Doug Picatti

 1Douglas Federspiel

 1Dr. Thomas Attaway

 1Dustin Yeager

 1Eddie Yoon

 1Eric Myra

 1Federspiel

 1Fidy Helberg

 1Gary D. Haley

 1George Green

 1George W. Colby

 1Gideon Schwartz

 1Glen Warren

 1Greg Zempel

 1Greg Zimple

 2Hector Castilla

 1James G Daley

 1Jay Carmony

 1Jean Nichols

 1Jeanne Pickel

 1Jeff Sullivan

 1Joe Brown

 1Joe Brusic

 1Joe Lewis

 1John Adams

 1John Copeland

 1John Czamboni Seannell

 1John Fisher

 1John Scannell

 1John Seannell

 1Jolene Conner

 1Jose Guadalupe Martin

 1Jose Mandragon

 1Karen DeSoto

 1Katelin S. Young

 1Keith Brown

 1Kevin Rowles

 1Laurie Boyd

 1Linda Jean Lewis

 1Linda Mickels
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Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 1

 1Logan Dodd

 1Lou Delorie

 1Lucy Prieto

 1Mariano Morales

 1Mark Chmelewski

 1Marty Layman

 2Mary E. Fairhurst

 1Mary Pong

 1Matt Patnode

 1Matt Shea

 1Melvin Loy

 1Micah D. Cawley

 1Michael Babcock

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Mikael Rojas

 1Mike Hunt

 1Mike Miller

 2Mike Phelps

 1Neil Buren

 1Neil Taylor

 632No Name

 1Pamela Loginski

 1Patrick Galloway

 2Patti Powers

 1Phil Harvey

 1Quinten Bowman

 1Quinten S. Bowman

 1Ray Stone

 1Rebbecca Pinnel

 1Richard Gilliland

 10Richard Sanders

 1Richard Skien

 1Rick Lea

 2Robert E. Zink

 1Robert Green

 1Robert Sumner

 1Roger D. Lee

 2Ron Harris

 1Ronald Kernan

 1Roy Gondo

 1Ryan Beckett

 1Sam Dayingonna

 1Sandra Brigham
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Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 1

 1Sarah Matheny

 1Scott Bruns

 1Sid Otten

 1Sommer Scheedegger

 1Stephen Berg

 1Steve Bond

 1Steve Brown

 2Steve Keller

 1Steve Laws

 1Steve Michels

 1Steven Micheals

 1Steven Winmill

 1Susan B. Better

 1Taylor Clark

 1Tessa St-Plantaire

 1Thomas Jefferson

 1Tim James

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Todd Bounds

 1Tom Gouky

 1Tom Jones

 1Tony Sloan

 1Travis Allan

 1Uncertified

 1W. James Kennedy

 1William B. Schank

 1William Douglas

 1William Gates

 828Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  157
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State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 3

 1Aaron Brien

 1Alan Bernard

 1Alan DeAtley

 1Alex Newhouse

 1Amy Crook

 1Anthony Antram

 1Aryn Masters

 1Austin C. Peyser

 1Bill Brock

 1Brad Englund

 1Brad Mellotte

 1Brad Sweet

 1Brandon Perry

 1Brent Nydand

 1Brian Fecht

 1Brian Winter

 1Bronson Faul

 1Catherine Lighty

 1Chuggy D Smith

 1D. Monson

 1Daniel Peterson

 1Dante Zamora

 1Darrell Jones

 1Daryl Hornbeck

 1Dave Trick

 1David George

 1Dennis Teeter

 1Dianne Jung

 1Diondra Brown

 1Don Boyd

 1Donald Lamance

 3Doug Federspiel

 1Dustin Yeager

 1Eddie Yoon

 1Gary M. Helberg

 1Gideon Schwartz

 1Hunter Gangle

 1Ivan Guthrie

 1James C Weber

 1James E. Davis

 1James Gavin

 1Jay Carmony

 2Jay Frank
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Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 3

 9Jeff Lindberg

 1Jeff Lindbert

 1Jere Irwin

 1Jim McLean

 1Joe Brusic

 1Joel Hazel

 1John Copeland

 1John Scanneli

 1John Seannell

 1Josh Turnley

 1Katelin S. Young

 1Keith Brown

 1Keith Cunningham

 1Kelly Allan

 1Ken Ram

 1Kevin M. Roy

 1Kevin Rowles

 1Larry Hyatt

 1Leal Cadey

 1Leon Petty

 1Linda Hansen

 2Linda Michel

 1Linda Mickels

 1Logan Dodd

 1Lynn Walen

 1Marty Layman

 1Mary Anabtawi

 1Mary England

 1Mary Yu

 1Matt Cone

 1Matt Patnode

 1Maximo Saenz

 1Melvin Loy

 1Micah D. Cawley

 1Michael Babcock

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael J. Thorner

 1Michael Mears

 1Mike Farmer

 1Mike Hunt

 1Montgomery White

 591No Name

 1Paul Kelley Jr.
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Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 3

 1Quinten Bowman

 1Quinten S. Bowman

 1Rebbecca Pinnel

 2Richard Bartheld

 8Richard Sanders

 1Rob Faber

 1Robert Bork

 2Robert E. Zink

 1Robert G. Velikanje

 1Robert Sumner

 1Roy Gondo

 1Russ Owens

 1Ryan Beckett

 1Ryan Moore

 1Sandra J. Lane

 1Sean Gilbert

 2Shawn Phelps

 1Shirley Berg

 1Sommer Scheedegger

 1Stephen Pidgeon

 1Stephen Pigeon

 1Stephen Winfree

 1Steve Bond

 3Steve Laws

 1Steven Winmill

 1Suzanne Garrison

 1Sydney Soares

 1Taylor Clark

 1Ted Roy

 1Terri Coffey

 1Terry Dahlstrom

 1Tessa St-Plantaire

 1Tim James

 1Timothy M Brew

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Todd Bounds

 1Tom Fisher

 1Tom Gouky

 1Tom Johnson

 1Tony Sloan

 1Warren Spencer
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 741Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  127
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State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 4

 1Alan DeAtley

 1Anthony Antram

 1Aryn Masters

 1Ashton Parsley

 1Austin C. Peyser

 1Barry Woodard

 1Billy Graham

 1Brandon Perry

 1Charles Darrell

 1Charles W. Johnson

 1Clay Eddy

 1Crystal McDonald

 1Daryl Hornbeck

 1David Elofson

 1David George

 1David King

 1Dennise Black

 1Dianne Jung

 1Dion T. Martin

 1Dustin Yeager

 1Eva Saenz

 1Gary Conn

 1George Critchlow

 1Jay Carmony

 1Jeff Blanchard

 7Jeff Lindberg

 1Jill Eye

 1John Copeland

 1John Seannell

 1Johnette Sullivan

 1Jordan Black

 1Jordon G. Black

 1Joy Esther Langley

 1Katelin S. Young

 1Keith Brown

 1Mark Chow

 4Mary E. Fairhurst

 1Michael Caulfield

 311No Name

 1Patrick Smith

 1Phil Harvey

 1Rebbecca Pinnel

 2Richard Sanders
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Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 4

 1Robert E. Zink

 1Robert Sumner

 1Ron Morton

 1Roy Gondo

 1Rus Mazola

 1Sonny Rollins

 1Steve Bond

 1Tessa St-Plantaire

 1Thomas Knoll

 1Tim James

 1Tim Switzer

 1Tim Zanassi

 1Timothy Switzer

 2Tony Hazel

 378Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  57
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 7

 1Alan DeAtley

 1Alma A. Torres

 1Aryn Masters

 1Austin C. Peyser

 1Billy Graham

 1Brandon Perry

 4Carol McCauley

 6Carol McCaulley

 1Carol Redman

 1Charles Lance Forsee

 1Curtis Upton

 1Daryl Hornbeck

 1David George

 1Dean Greystone

 1Dianne Jung

 2Doug Federspiel

 1Dustin Yeager

 1Eric Torres

 1Gregg Dumas

 1Jack Clements

 1Jack Mosman

 1Jake Hall

 1James T. Warren

 1James Warren

 1Jim Harvey

 1John Hall

 1John J. Johnson

 1Joy Esther Langley

 1Katelin S. Young

 1Keith Brown

 1Kevin Soules

 1Leda Saenz

 1Lisa Montafila

 1Loren Benson

 3Mary E. Fairhurst

 2Matt Shea

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael McCarthy

 1Michael Pecheos

 327No Name

 1Patrick Smith

 1Paul Ward

 1Phil Harvey
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Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%

11/25/2014 08:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
State Supreme Court; Justice, Position 7

 1Rebbecca Pinnel

 7Richard Sanders

 1Robert Barks

 2Robert E. Zink

 1Robert Sumner

 1Roger Moberly

 1Ruth Reukauf

 1Steve Bond

 1Thomas Knoll

 1Tim James

 1Tim Zike

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Tom Dean

 1Troy Amis

 1Zachary Whetson

 403Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  58
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Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Court of Appeals, Division III, District 3; Judge, Position 1

 1Aaron Brien

 1Alan DeAtley

 1Alan Longacre

 1Amy Miller

 1Anthony Antram

 1Ashley Goux

 1Austin C. Peyser

 1Bob Freeman

 1Bob Tenney

 1Brad Mellotte

 1Brad Sweet

 1Brandon Perry

 1Brendon Mordan

 1Brian Fecht

 1Brianna Valencourt

 1Bryan Cranston

 3Cesar Camacho

 1Charles L. Sauve

 1Chris Tait

 1Chuggy D Smith

 1D. Monson

 1Dan Switzer

 1Daniel Peterson

 1Darrell Jones

 1Daryl Hornbeck

 1David Chandler

 1David George

 1David Hazel

 1Debra L. Stephens

 1Dee Hansen

 1Dianne Jung

 1Donald Lamance

 1Dustin Yeager

 1Earl Lee

 1Ed Azarowicz

 1Frank (Joe) Falk

 1Fredrick Newman

 1George Hansen

 1Howard S. Schwan

 1Irma Green

 1James Carmody

 1James Hagarty

 1Jamie S. Rogers
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Court of Appeals, Division III, District 3; Judge, Position 1

 1Jay Carmony

 1Jere Irwin

 1Jill Thomas

 1Jim Bell

 2Jim Samuels

 1Joe Brusic

 1John  Hilmer

 1John Copeland

 2John Harper

 1Jon Luster

 1Joshua Pinko

 1Judy Brown

 1Karen Cunningham

 1Karl Hale

 1Katelin S. Young

 1Keith Brown

 1Kelly Allan

 1Kent Putts

 1Kevin M. Roy

 1Kevin Rowles

 1Kim Loranz

 1Linda Brown

 1Linda Hall

 1Linda Lee

 2Linda Michel

 1Logan Dodd

 1Marcus Riccelli

 1Mario Torres

 1Martin Lykins

 1Mason Schut

 1Mathew Kloster

 1Matt Cone

 1Max Saenz

 1Merry Perotti

 1Micah D. Cawley

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Mike Hunt

 1Mike M. Woods

 1Morgan Pualani

 1Mr. Birkenbine

 517No Name

 1Paul Kelley

 1Paul Kelley Jr.
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Court of Appeals, Division III, District 3; Judge, Position 1

 1Peter Finch

 1Rebbecca Pinnel

 5Richard Sanders

 1Rob Lawrence

 2Robert Graff

 1Robert Green

 1Robert Sumner

 1Rochelle Fowler

 1Rosa Benitez

 1Roy Gondo

 1Russell J. Eastenes Jr.

 1Sam Wajee

 1Sonny Rollins

 1Stephen N. Crown

 1Steve Bond

 1Steve Hovanes

 2Steve Laws

 1Steven N. Black

 1Steven Winmill

 2Tamara Hanlon

 1Taylor Clark

 2Ted Roy

 1Thomas D. Nagle

 1Tim James

 1Tim Switzer

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Tom Gouky

 1Tom Rainey

 1Wade Gano

 1Warren Spencer

 645Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  116
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Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Court of Appeals, Division III, District 3; Judge, Position 2

 1Aaron Brien

 1Aaron Dalen

 1Alan DeAtley

 1Anthony Antram

 1April Joy

 1Arthur Hansen

 1Austin C. Peyser

 1Berry Lawrence

 1Billy Graham

 1Brad Sweet

 1Brandon Perry

 1Brian Fecht

 1Brian Sanderson

 1Bryan Gerkon

 1Candice Flores

 2Carol McCauley

 1Catherine R. Lighty

 3Cesar Camacho

 1Chris Bennett

 1Christopher Catton

 1Chuggy D Smith

 1Crystal Fairy

 1Cynthia Martinez

 1D. Monson

 2Dale E. Becker

 1Darrell Jones

 4Darrell K. Smart

 1Daryl Hornbeck

 1Dave Trick

 1David George

 1David Thorner

 1Dianne Jung

 1Dominic Rizzi, Jr.

 1Don Roth

 1Donna Brockman

 1Dustin Yeager

 1Eddie Yoon

 1Edward Day

 1Franklin Puce

 1Gigi Tsai

 1Greg Zimple

 1Howard Schwaniz

 2Howard Schwartz
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Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%

11/25/2014 08:43 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Court of Appeals, Division III, District 3; Judge, Position 2

 1James Tree

 1Jay Carmony

 1Jay Seely

 1Jerome Akin

 1Jessica A. Torres

 2Jim Mitchell

 1Joe Brusic

 1Joe Frazier

 1John Adam Moore

 1Jon Cooper

 1Jon Luster

 1Joy Esther Langley

 1Katelin S. Young

 1Keegan L. Rinehart

 1Keith Brown

 1Kelly Allan

 1Ken Ramm

 1Kennedy McCarthy

 1Kevin Eilmes

 1Kevin Rowles

 1Kimberly Dailey

 1Kristi M. Wilbert

 1Linda Hall

 1Linda Hansen

 1Logan Dodd

 1Major Johnson

 1Marsha Mull

 1Martin Miller

 1Max Saenz

 1Max Smith

 1Micah D. Cawley

 1Michael Caulfield

 2Michael McCarthy

 1Mike Hunt

 1Morgan Pualani

 2Nathen Bennett

 535No Name

 1Pat Lewis

 1Pippin Perotti

 1Ralph Abernathy

 1Ray Abrera

 4Richard Sanders

 2Richard Sproul
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Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Court of Appeals, Division III, District 3; Judge, Position 2

 1Robert Green

 1Robert Sumner

 1Ron Jeremy

 1Ron Wichman

 1Russell J. Eastenes Jr.

 1Ruth Reukopf

 1Saul Chacon

 1Shannon C. Brosks

 1Siera Schut

 1Sonny Rollins

 1Steve A. Agnew

 1Steve B. Dixon

 1Steve Hovanes

 2Steve Laws

 1Steve Sisk

 1Steven Keller

 1Steven Winmill

 1Susan Woodard

 1Tamara Hanlon

 1Taylor Clark

 1Tessa St-Plantaire

 1Theresa Wichman

 1Therese Murphy

 1Thomas D. Nagle

 1Tim James

 1Tim Switzer

 1Timothy James Hall

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Tom Gouky

 1Tyler Hinckley

 1Warren Spencer

 667Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  117
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 1

 1Aaron Brien

 1Alan DeAtley

 1Amando Saenz

 1Anderson

 1Anthony Antram

 1Bill Schvier

 1Billy Graham

 1Brad Mellotte

 1Brad Sweet

 1Brandon Perry

 1Brian Fecht

 1Brian S

 1Bruce Pleshlio

 2Carol McCauley

 3Cesar Camacho

 1Charles H. Dold

 1Chuggy D Smith

 1D. Monson

 1Dale Becker

 1Dan Shipiro

 1Darrell Jones

 1Daryl Hornbeck

 1David George

 1David Hazel

 1David L. Clian

 3David Trick

 1Dee Hansen

 1Dianne Jung

 1Dodt Abren

 1Don Hallman

 1Donald Lamance

 1Dovie M. Sigle

 1Dustin Yeager

 1Earl Lee

 1Fritz Perotti

 1Garth Oxygeen

 1Gene Fulk

 1Gene W. Fulk

 2Glen Warren

 1Gloria Lemus

 1Gregg Dumas

 1James Carmody

 1Jamie A Abhold
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Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 1

 1Jay Carmony

 1Jeff Alexander

 1Joe Brusic

 1Joe Mann

 1John  Hilmer

 1John Carter

 1John Copeland

 2John Mills

 1Jon Luster

 1Josh White

 1Joy Clark

 1Juez Puesto

 1Katelin S. Young

 1Keith Brown

 1Kelly Allan

 1Kevin Rowles

 1Kristi M. Wilbert

 1Larry Keen

 1Leon Petty

 1Linda Hall

 1Linda Lee

 1Logan Dodd

 1Louis Dan Fessler

 1Marcus Minor

 1Mary Carpenter

 1Mary E. Fairhurst

 1Matt Ward

 1Micah D. Cawley

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Pecheos

 1Mike Hunt

 1Mocha R. Blake

 1Morgan Pualani

 1Nancy Spungen

 523No Name

 1Pat Moss

 1Patrick Skehan

 1Patrick Smith

 1Paul Kelley Jr.

 1Ray Abrera

 1Rebbecca Pinnel

 2Richard Sanders

 1Rick James



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 04,2014

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 75 of 84

Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 1

 1Robert Sumner

 1Rogelio Bahena

 1Roman Torres

 2Roy Bean

 1Roy G. Biv

 1Russell J. Eastenes Jr.

 1Ryan B. Dykes

 1Sage Price

 1Sara Williams

 1Saul Chacon

 1Shannon C. Brosks

 1Shawn Harrington

 1Sheila Tilliano

 1Sonny Rollins

 1Stephen M. Brown

 1Steve Hovanes

 1Steven Winmill

 1Taylor Clark

 1Terry Taylor

 1Thomas D. Nagle

 1Tim James

 1Tim Switzer

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Travis Bebee

 1Travis Rohn

 1Tyler Hinkley

 1Vance Culpepper

 1Warren Spencer

 1Wayne Nelson

 1William Van Wingarden

 2Zachary Nurss

 649Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  117
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 2

 1Aaron Brien

 1Adolfo Banda

 1Alan DeAtley

 1Anthony Antram

 1Arturo Verde

 1Betty Lipsern

 1Bill Cawely

 1Billy Graham

 2Bob Ward

 1Brad Mellotte

 1Brad Sweet

 1Brandon Perry

 1Brian Fecht

 2Bronson Faul

 1Bryan Martinez

 1Bryant Dockens

 1Carla Johnson

 2Carol McCauley

 3Cesar Camacho

 1Charlee Frenzel

 1Charles H. Dold

 1Clay Johnson

 1D. Monson

 1Dale Becker

 1Darrell Jones

 1Daryl Hornbeck

 1David George

 1Derek Sutton

 1Dianne Jung

 1Dolly Dillon

 1Don Hallman

 1Don Luster

 1Donald Butler

 1Donald Lamance

 1Dustin Yeager

 1Earl Lee

 1Faustino Torres

 1Frank Massey

 1Frank Massey Jr.

 1Gary Luloff

 1Gloria Lemus

 1Greg Haney

 1Jacob Graham
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 2

 1James Tree

 1Jamie A Abhold

 1Jay Carmony

 1Jerry Graham

 1Joe Richardson

 1John Copeland

 1John Green

 1John Kelley

 1Jordyn Perkins

 1Justion Thomas

 1Katelin S. Young

 1Keith Brown

 1Ken Baughman

 1Kenneth W. Raber

 1Kevin M. Roy

 1Kevin Montoya

 1Kevin Rowles

 1Kevin Roy

 1Linda Hall

 1Linda Hansen

 1Linda Lee

 1Logan Dodd

 1Lori Smith, MD

 1Lupe Juarez

 1Micah D. Cawley

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Michael Pecheos

 1Mike Hunt

 1Mocha R. Blake

 1Morgan Pualani

 493No Name

 1Patrick Smith

 1Paul Kelley Jr.

 1Paul Williams

 1Rebbecca Pinnel

 2Richard Sanders

 1Rick Smith

 1Rihcard Galland

 1Rob Lawrence Berry

 1Rob Lawrence-Berry

 1Robert Green

 1Robert Sumner

 1Rod Braint
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 2

 1Russell J. Eastenes Jr.

 1Ryan Law

 1Sally Mendoza

 1Shannon C. Brosks

 1Sonny Rollins

 1Steve Hovanes

 1Steve Keller

 1Steven Winmill

 1Susan Arb

 1Suzie Nelson

 1Suzy Nelson

 2Tawnya Eller

 1Taylor Clark

 1Taylor Tannasse

 1Ted Roy

 1Thomas D. Nagle

 1Tim Hein

 1Tim James

 1Tim Switzer

 2Timmy Schweitzer

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Trent Fisher

 1W James Kennedy

 1Warren Spencer

 1Wilma Dulin

 611Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  111
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 3

 1Aaron Brien

 1Alan DeAtley

 1Alfred G. Schweppe

 1Andy Sipowitz

 1Anthony Antram

 2Bill Knight

 1Billy Graham

 1Bob Bobinske

 1Brad Mellotte

 1Brad Sweet

 1Brandon Perry

 1Brian Fecht

 1Brian Richardson

 1Bronson Faul

 1Carol Mae

 2Carol McCauley

 3Cesar Camacho

 1Charles H. Dold

 1Charles W. Johnson

 1D. Monson

 1Dale Becker

 1Dan Gallagher

 1Daniel Peterson

 1Darrell Jones

 1Daryl Hornbeck

 1David George

 1Dianne Jung

 1Dodie Forrest

 1Dolly Smith

 1Don Fletcher

 1Don Luster

 1Donald Lamance

 1Donald W. Tuttle

 1Dustin Yeager

 2Earl Lee

 2George Colby

 1George Trejo

 1Gloria Lemus

 1Harry Stone

 1Harvey Gold

 1Helen Downs

 1Jamie A Abhold

 1Jay Carmony
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 3

 1Joe Brusic

 1John  Hilmer

 1John Carter

 1John Copeland

 1Jose Mandragon

 1Joshua Stipley

 1Katelin S. Young

 1Kathleen Backstrom

 1Keith Brown

 1Kelly Allan

 1Ken Ramm

 1Kevin M. Roy

 1Kevin Rowles

 1Leroy Brandt

 1Linda Hall

 1Logan Dodd

 1Manvel Torres

 1Marilyn Sovy

 2Mark Stayton

 1Martin Miller

 1Mary O. Mutch

 1Matthew Bunday

 1Max Saenz

 1Merle Jones

 1Micah D. Cawley

 1Michael Caulfield

 1Mike Hunt

 1Mike Phelps

 1Mike Thorner

 1Mocha R. Blake

 1Morgan Pualani

 508No Name

 1Ofelia Gonzalez

 1Patrick Smith

 1Quinten Bowman

 1Rebbecca Pinnel

 3Richard Sanders

 1Rick Smith

 1Robert Sumner

 1Ron Coleman

 1Russell J. Eastenes Jr.

 1Ryan Beckett

 1Shannon C. Brosks
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Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 3

 1Sonia Larson

 1Sonny Rollins

 1Steve Hovanes

 1Steve Keller

 1Steven Hamilton

 1Steven Winmill

 1Taylor Clark

 1Tessa St-Plantaire

 1Thomas D. Nagle

 1Tim Hammil

 1Tim James

 1Tim Switzer

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Tom T Hall

 1Tony Sloan

 2Troy Fodor

 1Tyler Lockwood

 1Tyler Roybal

 1Warren Spencer

 1Wes Gano

 623Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  106



General Election  —  Yakima County, Washington  —  November 04,2014

Unresolved Write-Ins  —  Official 

Page 82 of 84

Total Number of Voters : 50,562 of 106,415 = 47.51%
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 4

 1Aaron Brien

 1Adolfo Banda

 1Alan Bernard

 1Alan DeAtley

 1Alvin Guzman

 1Amada Markos

 1Amelia Perez

 1Amy Brennan

 1Amy Miller

 1Anthony Antram

 1Ben Hammer

 1Bill Anderson

 1Bill Brock

 1Billy Graham

 1Blenn Roof

 1Blenn Ruff

 1Brad Mellotte

 1Brad Sweet

 1Brandon Perry

 1Brent Kinney

 1Brian Fecht

 2Bronson Faul

 2Carol McCauley

 3Cesar Camacho

 2Charles W. Johnson

 1Cliff Massie

 1Craig Smith

 2Dale Becker

 1Darrell Jones

 1David George

 1David L. Trick

 1Dee Hansen

 1Dixie Smith

 1Doug Federspiel

 1Doug Garrison

 1Doug Peters

 1Dustin Yeager

 1Eddie Yoon

 1Gary Betschartt

 2Gideon Schwartz

 1Gloria Lemus

 1Grace Perotti

 1Gregg Dumas
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 167 = 0.00%

Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 4

 1Harpo Maximilian

 1Herbie Hancock

 1Iris Cobb

 1Jacob Moran

 1Jake Moran

 1James Slegel

 1James Tree

 1Jay Carmony

 1Jeff Swan

 1Jerome R. Aiken

 2Jessica Carpenter

 1Jimmy Butler

 1Jimmy Tangeman

 2Joe Brusic

 1John Copeland

 1Joseph Dredd

 1Josh Turnley

 1Katelin S. Young

 1Kathleen W. Allen

 1Keith Brown

 1Kelly Allan

 1Kelvin Grant

 1Kevin Rowles

 1Kip B. Kendrick

 2Kip Kendrick

 1Kristi Foster

 1Kristi M. Wilbert

 1Lenard Crouch

 1Leon Petty

 1Linda Hall

 2Linda Lee

 1Lindy Marcley

 1Logan Dodd

 1Louis Dan Fessler

 1Manuel B. Bernal

 1Manuel Bernal

 1Martin Torres

 1Marven Partich

 1Max Saenz

 1Micah D. Cawley

 1Mike Hunt

 1Mike Phelps

 1Mocha R. Blake
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Contest Title Number of VotesUnresolved Write-In Names

Continued..
Yakima County District Court; Judge, Position 4

 1Morgan Pualani

 550No Name

 1Palmer Moore

 1Patrick Smith

 1Paul Kelley

 1Paul Kelley Jr.

 1Phil Harvey

 1Quinten Bowman

 1Randy Yates

 1Rebbecca Pinnel

 1Richard Keller

 2Richard Sanders

 3Rob Boggs

 1Robert Bonser

 1Robert Harp

 1Robert Sumner

 1Ron Warner, Sr.

 1Russell J. Eastenes Jr.

 1Scott Brumback

 1Sean Worley

 1Shannon C. Brosks

 1Steve Seibert

 1Steven Winmill

 1Tammy Hanlon

 1Taylor Clark

 1Thomas D. Nagle

 1Tim James

 1Tim Switzer

 1Timothy Switzer

 1Wallace C. Strong

 1Walter Mockler

 1Warren Spencer

 1Wayne Markum

 1Wynnowa Judd

 683Total number of votes:

Total Unresolved Write-In Names for Contest:  120
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